

	A	B	C	D	E	F
1	VENDOR NAME	PART #	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT REPLACE MENT COST	TOTAL REPLACEMENT COST
2	A ADAMS SUPPLY LTD	M6	HI-COLLAR LOCK WASHER	477	\$0.02	\$7.16
3	A C DEPUYDT INC	CK-007020-MIT-BRAKE	SEAL KIT FOR BRAKE CALIPERS	7	\$38.02	\$266.12
4	A C DEPUYDT INC	CK-007020-BRK0014R	TERRA GEN CYLINDER	8	\$18.69	\$149.52
5	A C DEPUYDT INC	CK-007020-L31A5-VA	TOYO-OKI VITON SEALS	6	\$15.39	\$92.34
6	A C DEPUYDT INC	AM-H-SKN5-512-08V	4" PISTON VITON SEAL KIT	1	\$36.64	\$36.64
7	A C DEPUYDT INC	CK-007020-HA816-CYL	SEAL KIT	5	\$6.71	\$33.53
8	A C DEPUYDT INC	CK-007020-HM81-40X40	4 SEAL KIT	4	\$7.10	\$28.38
9	A C DEPUYDT INC	CK-007020-RW91749	SEAL KIT 90DUR	1	\$23.08	\$23.08
10	A C DEPUYDT INC	AM-PH-RK2AHL0135	ROD SEAL KIT	1	\$12.17	\$12.17
11	A C DEPUYDT INC	SP-015-36V	VEG FIBER SHEET 1/64X36 WIDE	6	\$1.51	\$9.05
12	A C DEPUYDT INC	CK-007020-L015SL	CUSTOM KIT	1	\$6.63	\$6.63
13	A C DEPUYDT INC	568-020	70DUR O'RINGS	200	\$0.02	\$3.00
14	A C DEPUYDT INC	OR-219/90	O-RING NBR 90 DURO BLACK	50	\$0.05	\$2.63
15	A C DEPUYDT INC	OR-225/90	O-RING NBR DURO BLACK	21	\$0.11	\$2.36
16	AAA PRODUCTS INTERNATIONAL INC	SS30ED	VALVE	2	\$120.08	\$240.17
17	AAA PRODUCTS INTERNATIONAL INC	OP4	OVERIDE KNOB F/ 1/2" VLV W/	4	\$6.27	\$25.09
18	AAA PRODUCTS INTERNATIONAL INC	ESK-2	REPAIR KIT	16	\$0.01	\$0.12
19	AB TECHNOLOGY GROUP	AFFS-14	7/8" FIRESLEEVE	100	\$3.09	\$309.00
20	ABB MOTORS AND MECHANICAL INC	37G814S061G1	7.5HP 1750RPM 380/3/60	5	\$387.57	\$1,937.85
21	ABB MOTORS AND MECHANICAL INC	CM3661T	3HP 1750RPM 230/460/3/60 TEFC - R	1	\$225.51	\$225.51
22	ACCUMULATORS INC	AME631003	6CI ACCUMULATOR	1	\$65.91	\$65.91
23	ACTION HYDRAULICS INC	ZDR6DP2-42/75YM	VALVE	2	\$152.37	\$304.74
24	ADAPTALL INC	9058-08-08	1/2" MBSPP X #8 MJIC 45 DEGREE	4	\$4.27	\$17.07
25	ADAPTALL INC	9069-12-26	#12 M JIC 90 X 26-1.5 M METRIC	1	\$4.18	\$4.18
26	ADAPTALL INC	9002-06-04	ADAPTER	2	\$1.67	\$3.34
27	ADAPTALL INC	9500-04	FITTING	11	\$0.27	\$2.99
28	ADAPTALL INC	9021-04-06	M.BSPP X F.JIC SWIVEL	1	\$2.44	\$2.44
29	ADAPTALL INC	9500-08	BONDED SEAL	2	\$0.76	\$1.52
30	ADSENS TECHNOLOGY INC	BV-28	BREATHER	30	\$0.50	\$14.85
31	ADVANCED CONTROL TECHNOLOGY	ACT-7892-B	LEVEL SWITCH 1/2" NPT	3	\$53.56	\$160.67
32	ADVANCED CONTROL TECHNOLOGY	B-4177-FD-408-P-125	TEMP SENSOR 105DEG	2	\$58.32	\$116.65
33	ADVANCED CONTROL TECHNOLOGY	B4133FD608P100W036	TEMPERATURE SWITCH	1	\$39.71	\$39.71
34	ADVANCED CONTROL TECHNOLOGY	B40030AFD2C558	TEMP/LOW LEVEL SWITCH	1	\$38.78	\$38.78
35	ADVANCED CONTROL TECHNOLOGY	B40030BFD2C607	LEVEL/TEMP SWITCH 140DEG F	1	\$37.67	\$37.67
36	ADVANCED CONTROL TECHNOLOGY	B4103FD708-P100	TEMPERATURE SWITCH	1	\$33.73	\$33.73
37	ADVANCED CONTROL TECHNOLOGY	B62770AFF6A	SIDE MOUNTED FLOAT SWITCH	1	\$30.57	\$30.57
38	AGAT LABORATORIES	30403	OIL ANALYSIS KIT	19	\$15.78	\$299.79
39						
40						
41	AIR WAY MANUFACTURING CO	31953-12-6	#12FJIC X #6FJIC X #6MANIFOLD	311	\$8.85	\$2,753.05
42	AIR WAY MANUFACTURING CO	SS6410-0400	MALE ORB-FMALE ORB -AI*	46	\$19.06	\$876.65
43	AIR WAY MANUFACTURING CO	M4604-0825	ADAPTER	40	\$18.97	\$758.70
44	AIR WAY MANUFACTURING CO	6802-0035	45 DEG ADAPTER *AI*	336	\$1.66	\$556.47
45	AIR WAY MANUFACTURING CO	5502-0033	90 DEG.ELBOW 1/2MPT X 1/4FPT	190	\$1.46	\$276.45
46	AIR WAY MANUFACTURING CO	6802-0027	45 DEG ADAPTER -AI*	147	\$1.24	\$181.83
47	AIR WAY MANUFACTURING CO	6804-6-6-5-NWOR.025	T-FTG FAN CTRL SPL	15	\$10.55	\$158.29
48	AIR WAY MANUFACTURING CO	6801-0069	90 DEG ADAPTER -AI*	120	\$1.18	\$141.86
49	AIR WAY MANUFACTURING CO	6400-0624	ADAPTER	12	\$8.80	\$105.57
50	AIR WAY MANUFACTURING CO	FF66801-0350	MALE ORS / MALE ORB 90 DEGREE	29	\$3.08	\$89.39
51	AIR WAY MANUFACTURING CO	6804-0055	TEE ADAPTER -AI*	21	\$3.91	\$82.06
52	AIR WAY MANUFACTURING CO	6400-0353	STRAIGHT ADAPTER	30	\$2.49	\$74.70
53	AIR WAY MANUFACTURING CO	5502-0051	ADPT 12MP-12FP 90 STREET ELB *	5	\$14.25	\$71.25
54	AIR WAY MANUFACTURING CO	31474-2605	LATERAL TEE 31474-2605	5	\$13.86	\$69.30
55	AIR WAY MANUFACTURING CO	6600-0019	ADPT TEE SWIVEL *AI*	23	\$2.69	\$61.81
56	AIR WAY MANUFACTURING CO	6405-0183	ADPT 16MORB-8FP STRAIGHT AI*	12	\$4.48	\$53.75
57	AIR WAY MANUFACTURING CO	2406-0053	STRAIGHT REDUCER *AI*	16	\$3.30	\$52.80
58	AIR WAY MANUFACTURING CO	2501-0099	90 DEG. MALE ELBOW -AI*	22	\$2.40	\$52.75
59	AIR WAY MANUFACTURING CO	2503-0033	45 DEG. MALE ELBOW *AI*	35	\$1.37	\$47.79
60	AIR WAY MANUFACTURING CO	2500-0049	90 DEG.TUBE ELBOW *AI*	2	\$20.60	\$41.21
61	AIR WAY MANUFACTURING CO	FF66400-2200	ADAPTER 16 ORB/ORFS	25	\$1.64	\$40.88
62	AIR WAY MANUFACTURING CO	6410-08-12-O	REDUCERD-STR 8 ORBM X 12 ORBF	27	\$1.34	\$36.05
63	AIR WAY MANUFACTURING CO	2500-0027	90 DEG.TUBE ELBOW *AI*	10	\$3.41	\$34.05
64	AIR WAY MANUFACTURING CO	6802-0055	45 DEG ADAPTER -AI*	18	\$1.84	\$33.17
65	AIR WAY MANUFACTURING CO	1405-0035	STRAIGHT ADAPTER-SWIVEL *AI*	28	\$1.11	\$31.15

	A	B	C	D	E	F
1	VENDOR NAME	PART #	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT REPLACE MENT COST	TOTAL REPLACEMEN T COST
66	AIR WAY MANUFACTURING CO	304-0069	FTG 1 FEMALE JIC CAP -AI*	35	\$0.82	\$28.69
67	AIR WAY MANUFACTURING CO	6500-0025	ADPT MJ-FJS-90 ELB FEMALE SWIV	21	\$1.31	\$27.56
68	AIR WAY MANUFACTURING CO	6801-0485	90 DEG LONG ADAPTER *AI*	26	\$1.05	\$27.29
69	AIR WAY MANUFACTURING CO	2504-0015	MJ-MJ 45 DEGREES	7	\$3.05	\$21.37
70	AIR WAY MANUFACTURING CO	B2403-0037	BRASS FITTING	4	\$5.27	\$21.09
71	AIR WAY MANUFACTURING CO	6801-0067	90 DEG ADAPTER *AI*	2	\$10.14	\$20.28
72	AIR WAY MANUFACTURING CO	6400-0263	MJIC X M O-RING BOSS STRAIGHT	4	\$5.00	\$19.98
73	AIR WAY MANUFACTURING CO	6801-0077	90 DEG ADAPTER *AI*	16	\$1.19	\$19.00
74	AIR WAY MANUFACTURING CO	6806-0019	90 DEGREE ADAPTER -AI*	3	\$6.20	\$18.61
75	AIR WAY MANUFACTURING CO	6602-0001	ADPT MJIC-FJS-MJIC TEE SWIV AI	22	\$0.80	\$17.70
76	AIR WAY MANUFACTURING CO	5000-0023	STRAIGHT ADAPTER *AI*	7	\$2.49	\$17.44
77	AIR WAY MANUFACTURING CO	6801-0011	90 DEG ADAPTER -AI*	17	\$0.92	\$15.70
78	AIR WAY MANUFACTURING CO	2500-0023	90 DEG.TUBE ELBOW *AI*	10	\$1.55	\$15.45
79	AIR WAY MANUFACTURING CO	SS318-0800	FTG 3/4 TUBE NUT - SS *AI*	4	\$3.78	\$15.12
80	AIR WAY MANUFACTURING CO	5406-0059	ADPT 32MP-16FP REDUCER BUSHING	2	\$6.73	\$13.45
81	AIR WAY MANUFACTURING CO	4606-12-12-12	INLET ADAPTER	3	\$4.36	\$13.09
82	AIR WAY MANUFACTURING CO	5504-0015	90 DEG ADAPTER *AI*	9	\$1.40	\$12.58
83	AIR WAY MANUFACTURING CO	2406-0027	ADPT STRAIGHT REDUCER AI*	10	\$1.20	\$12.00
84	AIR WAY MANUFACTURING CO	2503-0043	45 DEG. MALE ELBOW -AI*	10	\$1.19	\$11.94
85	AIR WAY MANUFACTURING CO	2408-0006	MALE TUBE PLUG *AI*	20	\$0.57	\$11.40
86	AIR WAY MANUFACTURING CO	6802-0041	45 DEG ADAPTER *AI*	7	\$1.57	\$10.99
87	AIR WAY MANUFACTURING CO	6801-0129	90 DEG ADAPTER -AI*	1	\$10.82	\$10.82
88	AIR WAY MANUFACTURING CO	2404-8-16	STRAIGHT ADAPTER	2	\$5.32	\$10.64
89	AIR WAY MANUFACTURING CO	2403-0067	STRAIGHT TUBE UNION -AI*	9	\$1.12	\$10.06
90	AIR WAY MANUFACTURING CO	2500-0015	ADPT 90 DEG.TUBE ELBOW *AI*	10	\$0.97	\$9.68
91	AIR WAY MANUFACTURING CO	304-0065	3/4 FEMALE JIC CAP AI*	17	\$0.55	\$9.35
92	AIR WAY MANUFACTURING CO	B8002-0040	BRASS FITTING	6	\$1.53	\$9.16
93	AIR WAY MANUFACTURING CO	6500-0015	90 DEG SWIVEL ADAPTER -AI*	10	\$0.89	\$8.93
94	AIR WAY MANUFACTURING CO	2404-0109	ADPT STRAIGHT AI*	12	\$0.73	\$8.80
95	AIR WAY MANUFACTURING CO	5502-0041	ADPT 12MP-12FP 90 STREET ELB *	4	\$2.15	\$8.61
96	AIR WAY MANUFACTURING CO	6407-0015	ADPT MALE ORB X MALE ORB ST AI	6	\$1.42	\$8.49
97	AIR WAY MANUFACTURING CO	6401-0141	STRAIGHT ADAPTER *AI*	9	\$0.93	\$8.37
98	AIR WAY MANUFACTURING CO	2705-0010	BULKHEAD UNION-STRAIGHT -AI*	3	\$2.69	\$8.06
99	AIR WAY MANUFACTURING CO	2502-0057	ADPT 90 DEG. FEMALE ELBOW *AI*	1	\$7.85	\$7.85
100	AIR WAY MANUFACTURING CO	6802-0075	45 DEG ADAPTER -AI*	2	\$3.92	\$7.85
101	AIR WAY MANUFACTURING CO	304-0063	FTG 5/8 FEMALE JIC CAP AI*	22	\$0.34	\$7.44
102	AIR WAY MANUFACTURING CO	6502-0021	ADPT MJ-FJS 45 DEG -AI*	3	\$2.48	\$7.43
103	AIR WAY MANUFACTURING CO	6803-0007	TEE ADAPTER -AI*	4	\$1.78	\$7.13
104	AIR WAY MANUFACTURING CO	6402-0025	STRAIGHT ADAPTER AI*	4	\$1.76	\$7.06
105	AIR WAY MANUFACTURING CO	6410-0155	REDUCER - STRAIGHT *AI*	3	\$2.28	\$6.84
106	AIR WAY MANUFACTURING CO	2403-0055	STRAIGHT TUBE UNION *AI*	4	\$1.67	\$6.66
107	AIR WAY MANUFACTURING CO	1404-0035	STRAIGHT ADAPTER-SWIVEL *AI*	8	\$0.83	\$6.66
108	AIR WAY MANUFACTURING CO	6410-0201	ADPT 20MORB-12FORB STR REDUCER	2	\$3.32	\$6.65
109	AIR WAY MANUFACTURING CO	2500-0009	90 DEG.TUBE ELBOW *AI*	10	\$0.65	\$6.53
110	AIR WAY MANUFACTURING CO	1405-0041	STRAIGHT ADAPTER-SWIVEL *AI*	4	\$1.62	\$6.48
111	AIR WAY MANUFACTURING CO	6401-0161	STRAIGHT ADAPTER AI*	4	\$1.59	\$6.35
112	AIR WAY MANUFACTURING CO	2408-0011	MALE TUBE PLUG AI*	20	\$0.31	\$6.15
113	AIR WAY MANUFACTURING CO	319-0005	FTG 1/4 TUBE SLEEVE -AI*	156	\$0.04	\$6.06
114	AIR WAY MANUFACTURING CO	6801-0079	90 DEG ADAPTER -AI*	2	\$2.95	\$5.90
115	AIR WAY MANUFACTURING CO	6600-0023	TEE SWIVEL ADAPTER -AI*	1	\$5.75	\$5.75
116	AIR WAY MANUFACTURING CO	2404-0015	STRAIGHT ADAPTER -AI*	23	\$0.25	\$5.69
117	AIR WAY MANUFACTURING CO	6600-0011	ADPT TEE SWIVEL *AI*	4	\$1.42	\$5.67
118	AIR WAY MANUFACTURING CO	6500-0005	ADPT MJ-FJS-90 ELB FEMALE SWIV	9	\$0.62	\$5.54
119	AIR WAY MANUFACTURING CO	6400-0335	FITTING	4	\$1.36	\$5.43
120	AIR WAY MANUFACTURING CO	2404-0055	STRAIGHT ADAPTER -AI*	16	\$0.34	\$5.40
121	AIR WAY MANUFACTURING CO	2408-0008	MALE TUBE PLUG AI*	20	\$0.27	\$5.40
122	AIR WAY MANUFACTURING CO	2404-0079	ADPT STRAIGHT -AI*	8	\$0.65	\$5.22
123	AIR WAY MANUFACTURING CO	6801-0019	90 DEG ADAPTER *AI*	7	\$0.73	\$5.13
124	AIR WAY MANUFACTURING CO	319-4-SS	TUBE SLEEVE - SS	13	\$0.39	\$5.12
125	AIR WAY MANUFACTURING CO	5404-0033	ADPT 16MP-16MP HEX NIPPLE -AI*	4	\$1.26	\$5.04
126	AIR WAY MANUFACTURING CO	2501-0047	ADPT 90 DEG. MALE ELBOW -AI*	5	\$1.01	\$5.03
127	AIR WAY MANUFACTURING CO	6505-0007	ADPT STRAIGHT SWIVEL AI*	8	\$0.62	\$4.93
128	AIR WAY MANUFACTURING CO	6402-0020	STRAIGHT ADAPTER *AI*	3	\$1.53	\$4.58
129	AIR WAY MANUFACTURING CO	6500-0051	90 DEG SWIVEL ADAPTER *AI*	2	\$2.23	\$4.45

	A	B	C	D	E	F
1	VENDOR NAME	PART #	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT REPLACE MENT COST	TOTAL REPLACEMEN T COST
130	AIR WAY MANUFACTURING CO	1405-0025	STRAIGHT ADAPTER-SWIVEL *AI*	5	\$0.86	\$4.31
131	AIR WAY MANUFACTURING CO	304-0073	FTG 1-1/2 FEMALE JIC *AI*	1	\$3.81	\$3.81
132	AIR WAY MANUFACTURING CO	1405-0015	STRAIGHT ADAPTER-SWIVEL *AI*	5	\$0.71	\$3.53
133	AIR WAY MANUFACTURING CO	2404-0063	STRAIGHT ADAPTER AI*	8	\$0.43	\$3.46
134	AIR WAY MANUFACTURING CO	6803-0001	TEE ADAPTER -AI*	2	\$1.71	\$3.42
135	AIR WAY MANUFACTURING CO	319-0019	FTG 1 TUBE SLEEVE -AI*	10	\$0.32	\$3.22
136	AIR WAY MANUFACTURING CO	2603-0073	FTG TEE TUBE -AI*	1	\$3.11	\$3.11
137	AIR WAY MANUFACTURING CO	5503-0013	ADPT 45 DEG STREET ELBOW -AI*	2	\$1.53	\$3.05
138	AIR WAY MANUFACTURING CO	6801-0037	90 DEG ADAPTER *AI*	3	\$1.02	\$3.05
139	AIR WAY MANUFACTURING CO	304-C-24-BAN	JIC CAP NUT	1	\$2.96	\$2.96
140	AIR WAY MANUFACTURING CO	6600-0005	TEE SWIVEL ADAPTER -AI*	2	\$1.41	\$2.82
141	AIR WAY MANUFACTURING CO	304-0055	FTG 1/4 FEMALE JIC CAP NUT *	20	\$0.14	\$2.74
142	AIR WAY MANUFACTURING CO	2700-0007	BULKHEAD UNION-STRAIGHT *AI*	4	\$0.68	\$2.73
143	AIR WAY MANUFACTURING CO	5406-0025	ADPT 12MP-08FP REDUCER BUSHING	4	\$0.68	\$2.73
144	AIR WAY MANUFACTURING CO	6506-0015	ADPT FP-FJS STAIGHT SWIVEL*AI*	2	\$1.37	\$2.73
145	AIR WAY MANUFACTURING CO	5502-0017	ADPT 06MP-06FP 90 STREET ELB	2	\$1.25	\$2.51
146	AIR WAY MANUFACTURING CO	6802-0049	45 DEG ADAPTER	2	\$1.25	\$2.51
147	AIR WAY MANUFACTURING CO	2403-0047	STRAIGHT TUBE UNION AI*	4	\$0.62	\$2.46
148	AIR WAY MANUFACTURING CO	6602-0027	TEE SWIVEL ADAPTER -AI*	1	\$2.34	\$2.34
149	AIR WAY MANUFACTURING CO	6407-0035	ADPT MALE ORB X MALE ORB ST AI	1	\$2.30	\$2.30
150	AIR WAY MANUFACTURING CO	318-04-SS	TUBE NUT - SS	4	\$0.57	\$2.29
151	AIR WAY MANUFACTURING CO	6804-0037	TEE ADAPTER *AI*	1	\$2.26	\$2.26
152	AIR WAY MANUFACTURING CO	6501-0019	ADPT 90 DEG SWIVEL *AI*	2	\$1.12	\$2.24
153	AIR WAY MANUFACTURING CO	2404-0059	STRAIGHT ADAPTER AI*	4	\$0.56	\$2.22
154	AIR WAY MANUFACTURING CO	2406-0045	STRAIGHT REDUCER -AI*	2	\$1.11	\$2.22
155	AIR WAY MANUFACTURING CO	6401-0123	ADPT STRAIGHT AI*	4	\$0.51	\$2.04
156	AIR WAY MANUFACTURING CO	6807-0020	90 DEG ADAPTER	1	\$2.03	\$2.03
157	AIR WAY MANUFACTURING CO	6409-0300	HOLLOW HEX PLUG -AI*	17	\$0.12	\$1.96
158	AIR WAY MANUFACTURING CO	5500-0019	90 DEG ADAPTER *AI*	1	\$1.90	\$1.90
159	AIR WAY MANUFACTURING CO	6801-0055	90 DEG ADAPTER *AI*	2	\$0.94	\$1.88
160	AIR WAY MANUFACTURING CO	2700-0131	BULKHEAD UNION-STRAIGHT *AI*	1	\$1.86	\$1.86
161	AIR WAY MANUFACTURING CO	6801-0059	90 DEG ADAPTER -AI*	1	\$1.85	\$1.85
162	AIR WAY MANUFACTURING CO	6801-0051	FITTING	1	\$1.83	\$1.83
163	AIR WAY MANUFACTURING CO	304-0061	FTG 1/2 FEMALE JIC CAP NUT-AI*	8	\$0.23	\$1.80
164	AIR WAY MANUFACTURING CO	6400-0347	STRAIGHT ADAPTER -AI*	2	\$0.90	\$1.80
165	AIR WAY MANUFACTURING CO	306-0023	BULKHEAD LOCK NUT *AI*	2	\$0.90	\$1.80
166	AIR WAY MANUFACTURING CO	5605-0001	ADPT TEE *AI*	2	\$0.89	\$1.79
167	AIR WAY MANUFACTURING CO	5404-0039	PIPE NIPPLE	1	\$1.78	\$1.78
168	AIR WAY MANUFACTURING CO	6801-0487	90 DEG LONG ADAPTER *AI*	1	\$1.75	\$1.75
169	AIR WAY MANUFACTURING CO	6410-0183	REDUCER-STRAIGHT *AI*	1	\$1.71	\$1.71
170	AIR WAY MANUFACTURING CO	6801-0023	90 DEG ADAPTER -AI*	2	\$0.82	\$1.64
171	AIR WAY MANUFACTURING CO	1405-0007	STRAIGHT ADAPTER-SWIVEL AI*	3	\$0.53	\$1.58
172	AIR WAY MANUFACTURING CO	6400-0247	ADPT 04MJ-04MORB STRAIGHT AI*	6	\$0.26	\$1.57
173	AIR WAY MANUFACTURING CO	6400-0271	STRAIGHT ADAPTER *AI*	4	\$0.35	\$1.40
174	AIR WAY MANUFACTURING CO	2501-0067	90 DEG. MALE ELBOW -AI*	1	\$1.38	\$1.38
175	AIR WAY MANUFACTURING CO	2403-0007	STRAIGHT TUBE UNION -AI*	2	\$0.63	\$1.25
176	AIR WAY MANUFACTURING CO	6400-0313	ADPT 08MJ-12MORB STRAIGHT -AI*	1	\$1.20	\$1.20
177	AIR WAY MANUFACTURING CO	6801-0045	90 DEG ADAPTER AI*	1	\$1.20	\$1.20
178	AIR WAY MANUFACTURING CO	6400-0285	STRAIGHT ADAPTER AI*	3	\$0.38	\$1.15
179	AIR WAY MANUFACTURING CO	6802-0017	45 DEG ADAPTER *AI*	1	\$1.10	\$1.10
180	AIR WAY MANUFACTURING CO	5406-0033	REDUCER-BUSHING -AI*	1	\$1.06	\$1.06
181	AIR WAY MANUFACTURING CO	6401-0151	ADPT STRAIGHT -AI*	1	\$0.98	\$0.98
182	AIR WAY MANUFACTURING CO	6400-0329	STRAIGHT ADAPTER AI*	2	\$0.47	\$0.94
183	AIR WAY MANUFACTURING CO	6901-0013	90 DEGREE ADAPTER *AI*	1	\$0.93	\$0.93
184	AIR WAY MANUFACTURING CO	6505-0018	STRAIGHT SWIVEL ADAPTER -AI*	1	\$0.90	\$0.90
185	AIR WAY MANUFACTURING CO	6801-0005	90 DEG ADAPTER -AI*	1	\$0.87	\$0.87
186	AIR WAY MANUFACTURING CO	2404-0101	STRAIGHT ADAPTER AI*	1	\$0.80	\$0.80
187	AIR WAY MANUFACTURING CO	6505-0010	STRAIGHT SWIVEL ADAPTER -AI*	1	\$0.51	\$0.51
188	AIR WAY MANUFACTURING CO	5404-0023	STRAIGHT ADAPTER	1	\$0.47	\$0.47
189	AIR WAY MANUFACTURING CO	6408-0133	EXTERNAL HEX PLUG AI*	1	\$0.47	\$0.47
190	AIR WAY MANUFACTURING CO	2404-0075	STRAIGHT ADAPTER -AI*	1	\$0.40	\$0.40
191	AIR WAY MANUFACTURING CO	6400-0279	STRAIGHT ADAPTER AI*	1	\$0.26	\$0.26
192	AIR WAY MANUFACTURING CO	2403-0019	STRAIGHT TUBE UNION AI*	1	\$0.24	\$0.24
193	AIR WAY MANUFACTURING CO	6409-0100	HOLLOW HEX PLUG -AI*	1	\$0.18	\$0.18

	A	B	C	D	E	F
1	VENDOR NAME	PART #	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT REPLACE MENT COST	TOTAL REPLACEMEN T COST
194	AIR WAY MANUFACTURING CO	304-0059	FTG 3/8 FEMALE JIC CAP NUT-AI*	1	\$0.15	\$0.15
195						\$7,471.47
196						
197	AIRLINE HYDRAULICS CORPORATION	AZPF-12-004LRR12MB	REXROTH 9510290036	1	\$207.23	\$207.23
198	ALA INDUSTRIES LTD	DSG-01-3C2-D12-N-709	0 SOL OP DIR CONTROL VALVE	39	\$29.24	\$1,140.48
199	ALA INDUSTRIES LTD	DSG033C4A12050905(SP	SOL.DIR.VLV."CSA"	10	\$63.77	\$637.70
200	ALA INDUSTRIES LTD	DSHG-06-3C2-T-D24-	5290 VALVE	3	\$128.70	\$386.10
201	ALA INDUSTRIES LTD	DSG-01-2B4B-D24-N-7	090 SOLENOID VALVE	2	\$45.96	\$91.92
202	ALA INDUSTRIES LTD	MSW-03-X-10T	MODULAR VALVE	2	\$41.72	\$83.45
203	ALA INDUSTRIES LTD	DSG013C2A12060905(SP	SOL.DIR. VLV. "CSA" (*SPA)	2	\$40.10	\$80.19
204	ALCO VALVE, INC	PB8KS-LM	BALL VALVE	2	\$199.34	\$398.67
205	ALKON CORPORATION	10A01119	GASKET	4	\$0.38	\$1.50
206	ALL WORLD MACHINERY SUPPLY	TCN-28X48X11 (V)	VITON SEAL	5	\$24.83	\$124.16
207	ALLIED ELECTRONICS	ADA1000F-24	POWER SUPPLY	2	\$433.54	\$867.07
208	ALLIED ELECTRONICS	708-4792	NYLON BRAIDED SLEEVING	600	\$1.01	\$603.00
209	ALLIED ELECTRONICS	70228337	FUSE HOLDER IN LINE	86	\$2.34	\$201.24
210	ALLIED ELECTRONICS	70005090	9 CONDUCTOR CABLE	80	\$2.24	\$178.80
211	ALLIED ELECTRONICS	70124745	4 COND CABLE WITH TWISTED PAIR	60	\$2.82	\$169.20
212	ALLIED ELECTRONICS	70005066	20 CONDUCTOR CABLE	50	\$2.65	\$132.38
213	ALLIED ELECTRONICS	70386279	T50F-C10-WRAP 100' ROLL	1	\$120.64	\$120.64
214	ALLIED ELECTRONICS	70140236	WIRE WRAP 3/4" SPRIAL TUBING	55	\$0.98	\$53.63
215	ALLIED ELECTRONICS	70195028	4-CONDUCTOR CABLE 500 FT REEL	65	\$0.71	\$46.18
216	ALLIED ELECTRONICS	DPM340	VOLTMETER	1	\$36.17	\$36.17
217	ALLIED ELECTRONICS	70084112	RING TERMINAL 22-16 AWG	206	\$0.16	\$32.45
218	ALLIED ELECTRONICS	70022271	5 OHM/10 WATT RESISTOR895-4141	16	\$1.35	\$21.60
219	ALLIED ELECTRONICS	757-0050	EATON ON/OFF/ON PANEL SWITCH	2	\$9.83	\$19.65
220	ALLIED ELECTRONICS	876-4113	2-COND RD/BLK ALLIED# 70195024	30	\$0.42	\$12.60
221	ALLIED ELECTRONICS	70084246	SOCKETS FOR SUB-D CONNECTOR	27	\$0.44	\$11.95
222	ALLIED ELECTRONICS	70194767	2 COND, NO SHIELD, BLK/RED 18	20	\$0.41	\$8.10
223	ALLIED ELECTRONICS	70233871	SPADE CONNECTOR (PACK OF 25)	34	\$0.23	\$7.91
224	ALLIED ELECTRONICS	70088134	35 POSITION CONNECTOR	1	\$7.79	\$7.79
225	ALLIED ELECTRONICS	70124126	POWER CORD 653-0237	1	\$6.83	\$6.83
226	ALLIED ELECTRONICS	70088154	CONTACT PIN-16-20 AWG	81	\$0.07	\$5.47
227	ALLIED ELECTRONICS	617-0294	BUTT SPLICES	9	\$0.53	\$4.79
228	ALLIED ELECTRONICS	70082669	9 PIN SUB-D CONNECTOR	5	\$0.80	\$3.98
229	ALLIED ELECTRONICS	70288179	14 WAY PLUG HOUSING	1	\$3.02	\$3.02
230	ALLIED ELECTRONICS	757-5055	12 PIN CONNECTOR	2	\$0.85	\$1.70
231	ALLIED ELECTRONICS	70150663	2 AMP FUSE	2	\$0.54	\$1.08
232	ALLIED ELECTRONICS	70215834	DIODE, 1A, 12V, ZENER	1	\$0.95	\$0.95
233	ALLIED ELECTRONICS	70287298	SEAL PLUG	1	\$0.12	\$0.12
234	ALS FLUID	BAPW-10	OIL ANALYSIS BOTTLE	10	\$15.51	\$155.12
235	AM DYN IC FLUID POWER INC	LT-8-0 W	CHECK VALVE *7135001	15	\$10.04	\$150.60
236	AMERICAN CYLINDER CO INC	312SNS-0.50	CYL 5/16"BORE 1/2"STR	1	\$7.00	\$7.00
237	AMERICAN INDUSTRIAL HEAT	AOM-45-SAE	OIL COOLER	2	\$392.11	\$784.22
238	AMERICAN INDUSTRIAL HEAT	302-1080	HIGH TEMP. GASKET	2	\$19.08	\$38.16
239	AMOT	2BOCW13001	THERMOSTATIC VALVE	2	\$336.02	\$672.05
240	ANCHOR FLUID POWER	AE2S#16-11DB	BALL VALVE -16ORB	251	\$20.32	\$5,099.46
241	ANCHOR FLUID POWER	AE2N1/2-11DB QUOTE#	60583-1 1/2" BALL VALVE	139	\$8.80	\$1,222.75
242	ANCHOR FLUID POWER	CN1-1/2-1-7	1 1/2" NPT CHECK VLV, 7 PSI	21	\$52.70	\$1,106.64
243	ANCHOR FLUID POWER	W65-32U	SQUARE FLANGE ORING SIDE	25	\$43.56	\$1,089.00
244	ANCHOR FLUID POWER	W35-24USS	ANCHOR FLANGE	8	\$70.63	\$565.03
245	ANCHOR FLUID POWER	ADOSX-20-20	CODE 62 DOUBLE O-RING SPACER	9	\$41.27	\$371.39
246	ANCHOR FLUID POWER	ABS/F6#32-11DB-E	BALL VALVE	1	\$340.16	\$340.16
247	ANCHOR FLUID POWER	LV2BN1/2-2T	BALL VALVE 1/2"NPT SS 1000 WOG	19	\$12.51	\$237.68
248	ANCHOR FLUID POWER	W46-32-48U	FLANGE, 3" CD 61 X SAE 32	3	\$72.29	\$216.87
249	ANCHOR FLUID POWER	W53-24-24	ANCHOR FLANGE	5	\$33.62	\$168.11
250	ANCHOR FLUID POWER	AFA-1661-2461U	BOLT PATTERN ADAPTER	2	\$81.26	\$162.51
251	ANCHOR FLUID POWER	AES3#16-11DBL	ANCHOR BALL VALVE 1"	2	\$59.36	\$118.73
252	ANCHOR FLUID POWER	AS-48-GP	CODE 61 O-RING SPACER	2	\$58.84	\$117.67
253	ANCHOR FLUID POWER	AE2-S#6-22-D-V	BALL VALVE	1	\$96.24	\$96.24
254	ANCHOR FLUID POWER	LV2BN2 1/2-2T	SUCTION BALL VALVE 2-1/2"NPT	1	\$88.26	\$88.26
255	ANCHOR FLUID POWER	WL35-32U	2" CD61 BW SCHD 40 ELBOW	1	\$86.74	\$86.74
256	ANCHOR FLUID POWER	W46-32-32U	FLANGE 2" CD. 61, SAE	2	\$40.80	\$81.61
257	ANCHOR FLUID POWER	WL35-24U	1-1/2" SCH 40 BUTT WELD ELBOW	1	\$72.47	\$72.47

	A	B	C	D	E	F
1	VENDOR NAME	PART #	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT REPLACE MENT COST	TOTAL REPLACEMEN T COST
258	ANCHOR FLUID POWER	W36-16-16U	BLANKING FLANGE KIT	7	\$10.00	\$70.01
259	ANCHOR FLUID POWER	8700074U	C61-62 FLG KIT C/W 2 HALVES+HW	8	\$8.57	\$68.55
260	ANCHOR FLUID POWER	W46-16-32U	FLANGE	2	\$32.99	\$65.99
261	ANCHOR FLUID POWER	ASX-20-1.7TK	SPACER, 1-1/4" CD 62, 1.7" TK	1	\$61.28	\$61.28
262	ANCHOR FLUID POWER	W48-32-32U	FLANGE 2" CODE 62	1	\$58.87	\$58.87
263	ANCHOR FLUID POWER	W16-16	CODE 61 TEE BLOCK	1	\$54.71	\$54.71
264	ANCHOR FLUID POWER	W46-24-40U	CD61 24SAE/2.5" FLG	1	\$48.94	\$48.94
265	ANCHOR FLUID POWER	NS#16-1	NEEDLE VALVE 1" SAE	1	\$46.60	\$46.60
266	ANCHOR FLUID POWER	W106-24-32	PUMP FLANGE	1	\$44.77	\$44.77
267	ANCHOR FLUID POWER	NN1-1	NEEDLE VALVE 1" NPT	1	\$44.39	\$44.39
268	ANCHOR FLUID POWER	820-32	WELDED COUPLING	2	\$19.63	\$39.26
269	ANCHOR FLUID POWER	ASX-12-GP	GAUGE BLOCK	2	\$19.06	\$38.12
270	ANCHOR FLUID POWER	AE2S#8-11DB	#8 SAE BALL VALVE	2	\$18.23	\$36.46
271	ANCHOR FLUID POWER	W36-48-48U	CD 61 3" BLANKING PLATE	1	\$33.73	\$33.73
272	ANCHOR FLUID POWER	W44-32-32	FLANGE	1	\$32.13	\$32.13
273	ANCHOR FLUID POWER	FN3/8-1	3/8 NPT FLOW CONTROL.	2	\$14.68	\$29.36
274	ANCHOR FLUID POWER	MV2BN1/2-2T	SS BALL VALVE 1/2" FNPT 2000 PSI	4	\$7.29	\$29.15
275	ANCHOR FLUID POWER	SP-64U	4" FLANGE	2	\$13.80	\$27.61
276	ANCHOR FLUID POWER	AE3LS#8-11DB	AE3LS#8-11DB	1	\$26.82	\$26.82
277	ANCHOR FLUID POWER	W34-32-U	ANCHOR FLANGE	1	\$24.04	\$24.04
278	ANCHOR FLUID POWER	390-24-24	1-1/2" CODE 61 #24 JIC90	2	\$11.23	\$22.46
279	ANCHOR FLUID POWER	302-24-24	ADAPTER	2	\$10.57	\$21.15
280	ANCHOR FLUID POWER	20SFXO-M14	FLANGE	2	\$10.03	\$20.06
281	ANCHOR FLUID POWER	AS-12-GP	GAGE PORT BLOCK	1	\$19.55	\$19.55
282	ANCHOR FLUID POWER	825-12-S/S	STAINLESS STEEL #12 FULL COUPL	1	\$18.90	\$18.90
283	ANCHOR FLUID POWER	W46-16-24U	FLANGE	1	\$17.36	\$17.36
284	ANCHOR FLUID POWER	W38-16-16U	1" CODE 62 BLANKING FLANGE	1	\$17.05	\$17.05
285	ANCHOR FLUID POWER		FLANGE 3/4"SAE CODE 62	1	\$16.76	\$16.76
286	ANCHOR FLUID POWER	LIC-16-16S-30	FLANGE	2	\$8.31	\$16.62
287	ANCHOR FLUID POWER	20SF-2	SPLIT FLANGE HALF SAE 3000PSI	12	\$1.31	\$15.75
288	ANCHOR FLUID POWER	W48-12-12U	CODE 62 SAE # 12 FLANGE	1	\$11.23	\$11.23
289	ANCHOR FLUID POWER	W61-24-24	1 1/2" S/WELD COMPANION	1	\$11.18	\$11.18
290	ANCHOR FLUID POWER	835-4	SAE HALF COUPLING #4	8	\$1.22	\$9.72
291	ANCHOR FLUID POWER	W37-16-16U	1" FLANGE KIT	1	\$8.27	\$8.27
292	ANCHOR FLUID POWER	845-24	HALF COUPLING	1	\$6.57	\$6.57
293	ANCHOR FLUID POWER	CN1/4-1-65	CHECK VLV	1	\$6.06	\$6.06
294	ANCHOR FLUID POWER	302-20-20	SPLIT FLANGE ADAPTOR 1-1/4"	1	\$5.57	\$5.57
295	ANCHOR FLUID POWER	32CPX	PLATE 32X	1	\$4.36	\$4.36
296	ANCHOR FLUID POWER	12SFO	ANCHOR FLANGES	1	\$3.04	\$3.04
297	ANCHOR FLUID POWER	20CPX	1 1/4" CONNECTOR PLATE	1	\$2.79	\$2.79
298	ANCHOR FLUID POWER	SPX-12U	SHIPPING PLATE 3/4" CODE 62	1	\$2.42	\$2.42
299	ANCHOR FLUID POWER	SP-8U	SHIPPING PLATE 1/2 CD 61	1	\$1.81	\$1.81
300	ANCHOR FLUID POWER	-219	O-RING	2	\$0.29	\$0.57
301	ANCHOR FLUID POWER	W61-40-40-M12	COMPANION FLANGE 2-1/2" CD61	2	\$0.01	\$0.01
302	API HEAT TRANSFER	205234	COOLER	10	\$186.38	\$1,863.83
303	API HEAT TRANSFER	78674-3PH	HEAT EXCHANGER AIR/OIL	1	\$587.40	\$587.40
304	API HEAT TRANSFER	AOR-30-2-S-30-CW	47968 CORE	1	\$415.75	\$415.75
305	API HEAT TRANSFER	66668	1.5 HP 3 PHASE ELECTRIC MOTOR	1	\$248.78	\$248.78
306	API HEAT TRANSFER	S324752CV	PUMP/MOTOR ADAPTOR	1	\$162.50	\$162.50
307	API HEAT TRANSFER	66127	OIL COOLER FAN	1	\$127.47	\$127.47
308	API HEAT TRANSFER	51996	BYPASS VALVE	1	\$61.14	\$61.14
309	API HEAT TRANSFER	65295	STRAINER	2	\$21.60	\$43.19
310	API HEAT TRANSFER	65302	1-1/2" WATER STRAINER	1	\$42.67	\$42.67
311	API HEAT TRANSFER	84741	COOLER BRACKET C/W STRAP	1	\$5.97	\$5.97
312	APPLIED INDUSTRIAL TECH	575-119ST	BACK UP	4	\$1.24	\$4.95
313	APPLIED INDUSTRIAL TECH	115-BUNA	O'RING	29	\$0.05	\$1.45
314	ARGO-HYTOS, INC.	27169700	N2-POA VALVE 27169700	13	\$52.36	\$680.74
315	ARGO-HYTOS, INC.	21887900	DIRECTIONAL VALVE 21887900	8	\$62.96	\$503.67
316	ARGO-HYTOS, INC.	28309700	1K58 D03 2-POS 24VDC 28309700	3	\$62.79	\$188.37
317	ARGO-HYTOS, INC.	VJ3-10-030-S	CHECK VALVE	10	\$14.55	\$145.47
318	ARGO-HYTOS, INC.	23112100	ARGO VALVE 23112100	1	\$141.61	\$141.61
319	ARGO-HYTOS, INC.	15890400	DIRECTIONAL VALVE 15890400	1	\$85.40	\$85.40
320	ARGO-HYTOS, INC.	15694400	MANUAL VALVE 3-POS 15694400	1	\$83.35	\$83.35
321	ARGO-HYTOS, INC.	32425000	(200)/M VLV W/DIODES 32425000	1	\$78.05	\$78.05

	A	B	C	D	E	F
1	VENDOR NAME	PART #	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT REPLACE MENT COST	TOTAL REPLACEMENT COST
322	ARGO-HYTOS, INC.	23920800	12V COIL C31A-01200E11	2	\$29.83	\$59.66
323	ARGO-HYTOS, INC.	30540800	R50T1 VALVE 30540800	1	\$57.12	\$57.12
324	ARGO-HYTOS, INC.	DP2-06/32-20	D03 SUBPLATE	4	\$13.88	\$55.50
325	ARGO-HYTOS, INC.	RPE3-062H51/01200E2	ARGO HYTOS VALVE	1	\$34.49	\$34.49
326	ARGO-HYTOS, INC.	485-9960	SEAL KIT	4	\$6.64	\$26.55
327	ARGO-HYTOS, INC.	16200900	CORE TUBE RPE3-06	2	\$10.20	\$20.40
328	ARGO-HYTOS, INC.	19457600	BOLT KIT 19457600	1	\$11.54	\$11.54
329	ARGO-HYTOS, INC.	9370726	C22B-02400E12A-13,4NAP	1	\$10.98	\$10.98
330	ARGO-HYTOS, INC.	19618600	DIN CONNECTOR GRAY	3	\$1.84	\$5.51
331	ARGO-HYTOS, INC.	15971200	BLANK NAMEPLATE SPECIFY MODEL	1	\$2.34	\$2.34
332	ARGO-HYTOS, INC.	19618500	DIN CONNECTOR 19618500	1	\$1.84	\$1.84
333	ARO CORPORATION	2320-1009-030	CYLINDER	1	\$75.68	\$75.68
334	ARO CORPORATION	402-1-A	LIMIT VALVE	1	\$63.66	\$63.66
335	ARO CORPORATION	100031-1	FILTER ELEMENT	10	\$5.85	\$58.50
336	ARO CORPORATION	R37121-100	REGULATOR	5	\$8.97	\$44.85
337	ARO CORPORATION	119581-2	REED SWITCH	1	\$23.63	\$23.63
338	ARO CORPORATION	29660-2	20 MIC ELEMENT (10PC MIN)	4	\$4.68	\$18.72
339	ARO CORPORATION	100067	GAUGE 0-160 1/4"	2	\$5.04	\$10.08
340	ARO CORPORATION	20308-2	SILENCER	1	\$7.34	\$7.34
341	ARO CORPORATION	104094	PANEL NUT (10PC MIN)	5	\$1.21	\$6.04
342	ARROW PNEUMATICS	9054	1/2 INLINE FILTER	3	\$13.18	\$39.54
343	ASA HYDRAULIK OF AMERICA INC	SDAET080	BALL VALVE FLANGE ADAPTOR	4	\$40.80	\$163.21
344	ASHCROFT INC.	G27MEKRMGN 2500#G	PRESSURE TRANSDUCER	15	\$51.03	\$765.48
345	ATLAS CYLINDERS	A060PB201371NCNBH6.0	0S 1H000131577	1	\$473.34	\$473.34
346	ATLAS CYLINDERS	0A45R000S	CARTRIDGE KIT	1	\$183.62	\$183.62
347	ATLAS CYLINDERS	1A30R070S	ROD CART KIT	1	\$92.15	\$92.15
348	ATLAS CYLINDERS	VH30RH000	GLAND KIT	1	\$89.48	\$89.48
349	ATLAS CYLINDERS	6A10R000S	CARTRIDGE KIT	2	\$40.48	\$80.96
350	ATLAS CYLINDERS	1B00S060V	VITON PISTON KIT	1	\$74.60	\$74.60
351	ATLAS CYLINDERS	5A25R000S	21/2"-R**CART KIT**83A/AH	1	\$62.30	\$62.30
352	ATLAS CYLINDERS	EA13R000S	CARTRIDGE KIT 1-3/8"	2	\$18.06	\$36.12
353	ATLAS CYLINDERS	BA10S000S	ROD SEAL KIT	2	\$8.69	\$17.39
354	ATLAS CYLINDERS	EA06S000S	ROD SEAL KIT	4	\$3.56	\$14.22
355	ATLAS CYLINDERS	6B00S025S	PIST & BODY SEAL KIT	1	\$13.58	\$13.58
356	ATLAS CYLINDERS	4B00S015S	PISTON SEAL KIT	3	\$4.23	\$12.69
357	ATLAS CYLINDERS	PH25SH000	ROD SEALS	1	\$11.64	\$11.64
358	ATLAS CYLINDERS	4B00S020B	29AL KIT	1	\$10.64	\$10.64
359	ATLAS CYLINDERS	EA13S000S	1-3/8" ROD SEAL KIT	2	\$5.26	\$10.52
360	ATLAS CYLINDERS	EA10S000S	ROD SEAL KIT	2	\$4.89	\$9.78
361	ATLAS CYLINDERS	6A06S000S	ROD SEAL KIT ONLY	1	\$8.04	\$8.04
362	ATLAS CYLINDERS	PH13SL000	ROD KIT	1	\$6.50	\$6.50
363	ATLAS CYLINDERS	0A06S000S	SEAL KIT	1	\$5.30	\$5.30
364	ATTICA HYDRAULIC EXCHANGE	V-400823	AFTERMARKET COIL	1	\$55.12	\$55.12
365	AUSCO PRODUCTS INC	86390 W/SPECIAL DOT3	SEALS-SEE R BRETTNACHER @AUSCO	6	\$749.58	\$4,497.48
366	AUSCO PRODUCTS INC	78831	DISC	12	\$28.16	\$337.95
367	AUSCO PRODUCTS INC	76221	AUSCO POWER PLATE	1	\$132.49	\$132.49
368	AUSCO PRODUCTS INC	74348	STATIONERY DISC	14	\$9.07	\$126.95
369	AUSCO PRODUCTS INC	PK-1287	O-RING KIT	2	\$18.72	\$37.44
370	AUSCO PRODUCTS INC	76281	BACK UP RING	2	\$16.87	\$33.74
371	AUSCO PRODUCTS INC	76282	BACK UP RING	2	\$16.59	\$33.18
372	AUSCO PRODUCTS INC	74771	ROTATING DISC.	3	\$10.86	\$32.57
373	AUSCO PRODUCTS INC	80926	BEARING	2	\$14.79	\$29.58
374	AUSCO PRODUCTS INC	PK-1409	O-RING KIT	1	\$20.89	\$20.89
375	AUSCO PRODUCTS INC	35532	TORQUE PIN	4	\$4.77	\$19.08
376	AUSCO PRODUCTS INC	76279	O'RING	2	\$3.75	\$7.50
377	AUSCO PRODUCTS INC	76296	O'RING	2	\$2.87	\$5.73
378	AUSCO PRODUCTS INC	PK-1231	GASKET KIT	1	\$3.97	\$3.97
379	AZTEC MACHINE WORKS LTD.	33282-BFP	FAN MOTOR ADAPTER	5	\$78.39	\$391.97
380	B J HYDRAULICS INC	990094-00	SEAL KIT	1	\$39.00	\$39.00
381	B J HYDRAULICS INC	95864-088	SCREW	6	\$0.82	\$4.91
382	B J HYDRAULICS INC	102853	SNAP RING	2	\$1.64	\$3.27
383	BADGER METER INC	H600S-001	FLOW METER SAE #10	1	\$214.91	\$214.91
384	BADGER METER INC	H600S-010	FLOW METER SS 10GPM@6000PSI	1	\$214.91	\$214.91
385	BARKSDALE INC	SW2000-13-Q1	SW2000-13-Q1 PRESSURE SWITCH	10	\$208.46	\$2,084.55

	A	B	C	D	E	F
1	VENDOR NAME	PART #	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT REPLACE MENT COST	TOTAL REPLACEMEN T COST
386	BARKSDALE INC	8DA2CE0025F	PRESSURE SWITCH (GMBH 25 P D)	10	\$64.58	\$645.83
387	BARKSDALE INC	9044ROAO3	VALVE	1	\$397.07	\$397.07
388	BARKSDALE INC	9001-M-A	MANUAL VALVE	4	\$74.81	\$299.25
389	BARKSDALE INC	96201-BB1	SWITCH	8	\$35.65	\$285.23
390	BARKSDALE INC	623H3-05-Z12	TRANSDUCER	4	\$66.73	\$266.91
391	BARKSDALE INC	KCA143-2	REPAIR KIT	4	\$57.33	\$229.32
392	BARKSDALE INC	6143R3HC3	DIRECTIONAL CONTROL VLV	1	\$227.89	\$227.89
393	BARKSDALE INC	9021-M-B	BARKSDALE VALVE	2	\$74.40	\$148.81
394	BARKSDALE INC	D2T-H80SS	DIAPHRAGM SWITCH	1	\$123.28	\$123.28
395	BARKSDALE INC	81D1-PL1-B-UL	PRESSURE SWITCH (0417-112)	2	\$35.50	\$71.00
396	BARKSDALE INC	34101-25SS	DIAPHRAM	1	\$40.95	\$40.95
397	BARKSDALE INC	239548-R	5 PIN M12 FEMALE RIGHT ANGLE	1	\$23.08	\$23.08
398	BARRY SALES LTD	TR7432	TEMPERTURE SENSOR	1	\$115.46	\$115.46
399	BARRY SALES LTD	E35130	THERMOWELL 300MM IFM EFECTOR	2	\$37.24	\$74.48
400	BAYWATER PACKAGING	600-0079-01	FOAM INSERT WHEELED KIT	9	\$21.84	\$196.56
401	BC BEARING ENGINEERS	15123	CONE	1	\$10.79	\$10.79
402	BELL PIPE & SUPPLY	1-1/4"SCH 40	PIPE	10	\$3.58	\$35.78
403	BELL PIPE & SUPPLY	1-1/4" 300 BLK TEE	SCH 80	1	\$17.76	\$17.76
404	BELL PIPE & SUPPLY	2" XH BLK	PIPE PE A53 21' UL	1	\$3.38	\$3.38
405	BELL PIPE & SUPPLY	1/4"NPT	PLUG	2	\$0.14	\$0.27
406	BELTERRA CORPORATION	GR2-08-08FF90L-08FF	-61FT	1	\$68.34	\$68.34
407	BELTERRA CORPORATION	GR1-08-8FJ-8FJ-36"	HOSE ASSY	1	\$16.06	\$16.06
408	BENNER METALS	1/2" X 2-1/2" HR	FLAT BAR A36 20FT LENGTHS	1	\$36.66	\$36.66
409	BEYOND COMPONENTS, LLC	EC1	EMM RET CLP	32	\$0.20	\$6.48
410	BIJUR DELIMON INTERNATIONAL	34496	PLUG 5/16-24	18	\$4.42	\$79.62
411	BIJUR DELIMON INTERNATIONAL	U83B1	1/4" TUBE X 1/8" MPT STG CONN	1	\$2.18	\$2.18
412	BIJUR DELIMON INTERNATIONAL	27727	STRAIGHT 1/8T X 1/4-28	1	\$1.39	\$1.39
413	BOLT SUPPLY HOUSE	(blank)	M5 X 60MM SHCS	43	\$0.14	\$6.20
414	BOSCH REXROTH CANADA CORP	R902066594	BEARING SHELL ( PAIR )	2	\$115.00	\$230.00
415	BOSCH REXROTH CANADA CORP	R909074127	CUP SPRING STACK	1	\$16.34	\$16.34
416	BRAFASCO	M6 X 130MM SHCS	BOLT	4	\$0.69	\$2.75
417	BRAND HYDRAULICS INC	38BGX-NW	BLOCKED SPOOL - NO WIRE	16	\$58.92	\$942.70
418	BRAND HYDRAULICS INC	36A113830	VALVE ASSEMBLY 5-SPOOL	1	\$252.23	\$252.23
419	BRAND HYDRAULICS INC	C100-00002	N.C. TWO WAY CART. (36&38 SER)	11	\$15.42	\$169.60
420	BRAND HYDRAULICS INC	B100-10	FLOW DIVIDER	1	\$44.85	\$44.85
421	BRAND HYDRAULICS INC	SF305	WIPER	29	\$0.59	\$17.22
422	BRAND HYDRAULICS INC	34TR5	TIE ROD KIT - 5 SPOOLS	2	\$5.97	\$11.94
423	BRAND HYDRAULICS INC	34TR3	TIE ROD KIT - 3 SPOOLS	1	\$6.92	\$6.92
424	BRAND HYDRAULICS INC	P1460-5SA	DOUBLE LOCK SEAT	1	\$4.42	\$4.42
425	BRAND HYDRAULICS INC	P1460-5S-K	DOUBLE LOCK SEAT	1	\$4.33	\$4.33
426	BRANNON HYDRAULICS INC	900130-M4S	LEVER OPR RELIEF VLV,0-4000PSI	5	\$193.88	\$969.41
427	BRANNON HYDRAULICS INC	300066	INLET MANIFOLD SECTION	6	\$21.80	\$130.82
428						
429						
430	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	6802-12-12-NWO-FG	ADAPTER	229	\$1.65	\$377.92
431	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	FS6400-12-12-O-VITON	ADAPTER - 12 ORB/ORFS	263	\$1.42	\$372.80
432	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	6408-H04-O-SS	#4 ORB SS HOLLOW HEX PLUG	84	\$3.68	\$309.33
433	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	5605-06-06-06-FG	FORGED TEE	179	\$1.37	\$245.68
434	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	1824-20	CODE 62 FLANGE PLUG	52	\$3.71	\$193.05
435	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	6401-08-04-O-VITON	ADAPTER - 8 ORB X 1/4 NPT	138	\$1.39	\$191.48
436	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	DP6400-04-O	TEST COUPLING W/CAP	28	\$6.59	\$184.38
437	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	DP6400-06-O	TEST COUPLING W/CAP	27	\$6.80	\$183.67
438	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	6400-06-16-O	06MJ-16MORB STRAIGHT	20	\$8.38	\$167.58
439	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	6425-12-12	FB-FB STRAIGHT	44	\$3.60	\$158.40
440	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	FS0304-C-12	ORFS CAP	66	\$2.00	\$131.67
441	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	6801-12-08-NWO-FG-VITON	ELBOW 90 DEG -8 ORBM X 12JICM	37	\$3.07	\$113.50
442	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	5504-06-06-FG	FORGED FITTING	101	\$1.07	\$108.32
443	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	6801-20-12-NWO-FG	20MJ-12MAORB 90° ELB FORG	3	\$35.25	\$105.75
444	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	2504-16-16-FG	16MJ-16MJ 45 ELB	5	\$20.63	\$103.16
445	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	2404-16-24	MJ X MP STRAIGHT ADAPTER	9	\$10.25	\$92.27
446	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	7202-08-12-NWO-FG	MJIC X MBSPP 90DEG	3	\$28.66	\$85.97
447	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	6802-06-10-NWO-FG	06MJ-10MAORB 45 EL FORGED	24	\$3.53	\$84.78
448	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	6402-24-24-O	MORB-FJS STRAIGHT	4	\$21.06	\$84.25
449	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	2501-12-12-SS	12MJ-12MP 90 DEG ELB SS	4	\$18.95	\$75.81

	A	B	C	D	E	F
1	VENDOR NAME	PART #	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT REPLACE MENT COST	TOTAL REPLACEMEN T COST
450	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	C2404-16-16	1" TUBE X 1" MPT STEEL COMP	14	\$5.34	\$74.76
451	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	6801-16-16-NWO-SS	16MJ-16MAORB 90 EL STNLS	2	\$36.87	\$73.75
452	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	6405-32-20-O	MB-FP STR	2	\$35.58	\$71.16
453	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	2406-08-10	#10SAEX#8 SAE REDUCER	17	\$4.05	\$68.85
454	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	6801-12-16-NWO-SS	12MJ-16MAORB 90 EL STNLS	1	\$64.01	\$64.01
455	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	1901-24	FLANGE KIT CODE 61	4	\$15.92	\$63.66
456	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	6410-20-16-O-SS	20MORB-16FORB STR STNLS	1	\$62.35	\$62.35
457	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	FS0318-12	NUT	60	\$0.91	\$54.45
458	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	1804-20-20	CODE 62 SF X 90 DEG MJIC	2	\$26.93	\$53.87
459	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	6801-L-08-08-NWO-FG	MJIC MORB LONG	28	\$1.88	\$52.52
460	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	6803-24-24-24-NWO-FG	MJ-MJ-MB BRANCH	2	\$25.35	\$50.71
461	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	6400-32-24-O	MJ-MORB STRAIGHT	2	\$25.04	\$50.08
462	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	6400-12-08-O-SS	FITTING	2	\$24.98	\$49.95
463	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	2501-16-16-SS	16MJ-16MP BREN 90DEG ELB STNLS	2	\$24.79	\$49.58
464	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	0306-N-12	STRT THREAD NUT	100	\$0.50	\$49.50
465	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	2706-06-06	06MP-06MJ	25	\$1.94	\$48.38
466	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	1803-20-20	MJ FLANGE 45 CODE 62 J518	2	\$23.88	\$47.76
467	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	6404-05-04	05FORB-04MP STRAIGHT	15	\$3.02	\$45.23
468	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	1902-32	C62 FLANGE KIT	2	\$22.19	\$44.39
469	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	FS6402-06-06	ADAPTER 06MFS-06FJS STRAIGHT	20	\$2.18	\$43.65
470	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	6400-L-08-08-O-SS	MJ-MORB STRAIGHT SS	2	\$20.67	\$41.35
471	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	FS6402-08-08	ADAPTER	20	\$2.01	\$40.20
472	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	6804-12-16-12-NWO-FG	TEE	2	\$19.89	\$39.78
473	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	6405-12-12-O-SS	#10MORB X 3/4FNPT ADAPTER	2	\$19.72	\$39.45
474	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	6500-16-16-SS	16MJ-16FJS 90° ELB STNLS	1	\$39.41	\$39.41
475	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	2504-06-06-FG	FITTING	9	\$4.25	\$38.21
476	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	FS6802-06-06-NWO-FG-VITON	ELBOW - 45D 6 ORB/ORFS VITON	20	\$1.88	\$37.65
477	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	6502-20-20-FG	45 DEG ADAPTER	4	\$9.24	\$36.96
478	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	FS6400-06-06-O-VITON	ADAPTER -6 ORB/ORFS	60	\$0.62	\$36.90
479	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	7003-08-06	08MJ-06FBSPP STR	12	\$3.06	\$36.72
480	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	0318-08-SS	NUT STNLS	22	\$1.67	\$36.63
481	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	1940-62-12	FLANGE SPACER WITH SIDE GAGE	2	\$17.96	\$35.91
482	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	2406-12-16	FJ-MJ STRT RED	5	\$7.15	\$35.75
483	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	1703-20-20	20MJ-20 FLANGE 45° ELBOW	2	\$17.81	\$35.61
484	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	FS2408-16	ORFS PLUG	20	\$1.76	\$35.25
485	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	1704-32-32	MJ-FLANGE 90 DEG CODE 61	1	\$33.03	\$33.03
486	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	FS6504-06-06	FTG	24	\$1.37	\$32.76
487	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	2405-16-16	ADPT 16MJ-16FP STRAIGHT	20	\$1.62	\$32.40
488	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	FS2408-10	PLUG	32	\$1.00	\$31.92
489	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	1803-12-12	12MJ-12 FLANGE 45° ELBOW	2	\$15.78	\$31.56
490	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	1803-16-16	CODE 62 MJ45-16-16	2	\$15.76	\$31.52
491	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	6400-06-10-O-SS	STAINLESS STEEL MALE X O-RING	2	\$15.62	\$31.24
492	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	0319-20-SS	JIC TUBE SLEEVE STAINLESS	4	\$7.78	\$31.10
493	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	6701-L-20-20	MJ-FJS SWEEP 90	1	\$30.77	\$30.77
494	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	6564-04-04-04	TEST POINT FITTING	13	\$2.28	\$29.64
495	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	1804-12-12	CODE-62 X M/JIC 90DEG ADAPTER	2	\$14.55	\$29.10
496	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	FS0304-C-06	ORFS CAP	31	\$0.94	\$29.06
497	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	6400-10-20-O	10MJ-20MORB STRAIGHT	2	\$14.48	\$28.95
498	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	1800-16-16	CODE 62 1" FLANGE X MALE JIC	5	\$5.74	\$28.69
499	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	FS6504-08-08	ADAPTER	19	\$1.50	\$28.59
500	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	6402-06-04-O	MORB-FJS STRAIGHT	11	\$2.54	\$27.95
501	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	FS6403-04-04	MFS X MJ STRAIGHT ADAPTER	13	\$2.12	\$27.59
502	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	2406-10-12	10FJ-12MJ STRAIGHT REDUCER	7	\$3.88	\$27.14
503	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	6803-16-16-12-NWO-FG	TEE	2	\$13.46	\$26.91
504	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	6602-20-20-20-FG	MJ-FJS-MJ SWIV	2	\$13.28	\$26.57
505	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	6401-06-02-O	06MORB-02MP STRAIGHT	5	\$5.30	\$26.51
506	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	1902-12	SPLIT FLANGE KIT	4	\$6.62	\$26.46
507	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	7007-08-L10-16	8MJ-L10/16FMS LIGHT METRIC	4	\$6.59	\$26.34
508	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	2500-16-16-FG	MJ-MJ 90 DEG	9	\$2.92	\$26.26
509	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	6410-04-04-O	-4 SAE MALE X -4 SAE FEMALE	4	\$6.32	\$25.27
510	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	C2500-08-08-FG	TUBE ELBOW	8	\$3.15	\$25.22
511	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	FS6801-10-10-NWO-FG	10MORS-10MORB90	12	\$2.10	\$25.20
512	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	FS6802-16-16-NWO-FG	MFS-MORB 45DEG ELBOW	5	\$4.87	\$24.35
513	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	6405-24-24-O	MB-FP STRT	2	\$12.00	\$24.01



	A	B	C	D	E	F
1	VENDOR NAME	PART #	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT REPLACE MENT COST	TOTAL REPLACEMEN T COST
514	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	2501-16-24-FG	16MJ-24MP 90° ELB FORGED	2	\$11.85	\$23.71
515	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	2500-12-12-FG	MJ-MJ 90 DEG	10	\$2.36	\$23.63
516	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	2502-04-06-FG	FITTING	8	\$2.93	\$23.46
517	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	FS6403-06-06	MALE ORS/MALE JIC	20	\$1.16	\$23.25
518	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	8555-H14-O	HOLLOW HEX PLUG	17	\$1.37	\$23.21
519	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	0319-08-SS	SLEEVE STNLS	22	\$1.00	\$22.10
520	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	5406-P-06	PLUG	105	\$0.21	\$22.05
521	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	6801-L-08-08-NWO-SS	08MJ-08MAORB 90° ELB LONG ADAP	2	\$10.82	\$21.65
522	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	6801-06-12-NWO-FG	06MJ-12MAORB 90° ELB FORG	7	\$3.08	\$21.53
523	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	2120-06-06-B	PL-MP 90 ELBOW	6	\$3.53	\$21.15
524	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	FS1804-20-16-FG	20MFS-16FLANGE 90° ELB CODE 62	1	\$21.08	\$21.08
525	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	5605-24-24-24-FG	24FP-24FP-24FP TEE FORG	1	\$20.96	\$20.96
526	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	FS2408-08	ORFS PLUG	33	\$0.63	\$20.79
527	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	1704-12-12	ADAPTER	2	\$10.34	\$20.69
528	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	6564-08-08-04	TEST POINT	6	\$3.42	\$20.52
529	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	FS6801-20-24-NWO-FG	20MFS-20MAORB 90ELB	1	\$20.42	\$20.42
530	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	2408-16	JIC PLUG	22	\$0.90	\$19.80
531	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	1703-12-12	12MJ-12FLANGE 45° ELBOW	2	\$9.90	\$19.80
532	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	2404-08-06-B	FTG 08MJ-06MP STRAIGHT BRASS	9	\$2.20	\$19.78
533	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	5404-08-06-SS	STAINLESS STEEL HEX NIPPLE	4	\$4.95	\$19.78
534	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	FS2408-12	ORFS PLUG	20	\$0.98	\$19.65
535	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	2406-08-12	12MJ-8FJ ADAPTER	4	\$4.91	\$19.65
536	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	6400-L-16-16-O	STRAIGHT ADAPTER	3	\$6.54	\$19.63
537	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	6410-12-10-O-SS	12MORB-10FORB STRAIGHT REDUCEI	1	\$19.16	\$19.16
538	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	2504-04-04-FG	FITTING	4	\$4.74	\$18.96
539	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	6803-20-20-20-NWO-FG	TEE	1	\$18.69	\$18.69
540	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	FS2403-12-12	MALE ORS X MALE ORS STRAIGHT	10	\$1.87	\$18.68
541	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	FS6400-L-10-10-O	10MFS-10MORB STRAIGHT LONG	5	\$3.72	\$18.60
542	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	2406-10-06	FJ X MJ STRAIGHT REDUCER	11	\$1.69	\$18.56
543	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	FS2704-08-08-08-FG	MOFS-MOFS-MOFS TEE	8	\$2.27	\$18.12
544	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	6400-16-16-O-SS	16MJ-16MORB STR STNLS	1	\$17.95	\$17.95
545	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	2706-20-20	BULK HEAD ADAPTER	1	\$17.40	\$17.40
546	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	5406-P-12-SS	12 EXTERNAL HX PLG STNLS	3	\$5.76	\$17.28
547	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	1940-62-16	FLANGE SPACER WITH SIDE GAGE	2	\$8.64	\$17.28
548	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	2504-12-12-FG	FITTING	3	\$5.74	\$17.21
549	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	2404-24-20	STRAIGHT ADAPTER	2	\$8.56	\$17.12
550	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	2502-12-12-FG	90 DEG. FEMALE ELBOW	5	\$3.38	\$16.88
551	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	6401-20-16-O	20MORB-16MP STRAIGHT	1	\$16.87	\$16.87
552	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	6500-08-08-SS	08MJ-08FJS 90 SWIVEL ELBOW	1	\$16.48	\$16.48
553	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	7000-16-16	16FJ 16MBSPT STRAIGHT	3	\$5.36	\$16.07
554	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	FS1703-16-16-FG	45 DEG FLG CODE 61 X MALE ORS	1	\$15.95	\$15.95
555	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	0318-16-SS	JIC TUBE NUT STAINLESS STEEL	2	\$7.80	\$15.61
556	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	6405-10-06-O	MORB-FP	16	\$0.97	\$15.54
557	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	2404-16-12	MJ-MP STRAIGHT	15	\$1.04	\$15.53
558	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	2500-20-20-FG	90 DEG TUBE ELBOW	2	\$7.75	\$15.50
559	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	2504-08-08-FG	FITTING	7	\$2.21	\$15.44
560	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	6410-10-08-O-SS	10MORB-08FORB STRAIGHT REDUCEI	1	\$15.28	\$15.28
561	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	1800-16-20	ADAPTER, #20 CODE 62 #16JIC	2	\$7.64	\$15.27
562	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	1938-61-32-32	FLANGE	2	\$7.58	\$15.17
563	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	2404-20-24	FITTING	2	\$7.58	\$15.15
564	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	6600-04-04-04-FG	MJ-MJ-FJS SWIVEL	11	\$1.36	\$14.92
565	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	7002-20-20	MJ-MBSPP-STRT	2	\$7.43	\$14.87
566	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	6400-08-10-O-SS	STAINLESS STEEL FITTING	2	\$7.11	\$14.22
567	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	6801-05-05-NWO-FG	ELBOW 900-50RB X -5JIC	11	\$1.28	\$14.11
568	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	2601-16-16-16-FG	SIDE TEE - MALE ADAPT	2	\$7.04	\$14.07
569	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	7042-16-16	MALE BSP X FEMALE NPT	2	\$6.92	\$13.83
570	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	2406-06-08	FJ-MJ STRT RED	5	\$2.75	\$13.73
571	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	2605-16-16-16-FG	TEE	3	\$4.48	\$13.44
572	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	7202-04-02-NWO-FG	MJ-MBSPP 90 DEG	3	\$4.47	\$13.40
573	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	1800-20-20	20 MJIC X 20 CODE 62 STRAIGHT	2	\$6.63	\$13.26
574	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	2403-16-16-SS	16MJ-16MJ STRT STNLS	1	\$13.21	\$13.21
575	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	FS2406-10-06	10FFS-06MFS TUBE END REDUCER	4	\$3.29	\$13.14
576	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	2403-24-20	STRAIGHT TUBE UNION	1	\$13.10	\$13.10
577	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	6802-06-08-NWO-FG	45 DEG MJ-ORB ADAPTER	7	\$1.87	\$13.07

	A	B	C	D	E	F
1	VENDOR NAME	PART #	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT REPLACE MENT COST	TOTAL REPLACEMEN T COST
578	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	7003-04-02	04MJ-02 FBSPP STRAIGHT	3	\$4.33	\$13.00
579	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	6400-06-06-O-R.020	MALE JIC-MALE ORB,.020 ORIFICE	12	\$1.08	\$12.92
580	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	0306-08	08 BLKHD LOCK NUT	95	\$0.14	\$12.90
581	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	6802-08-10-NWO-FG	08MJ-10MAORB 45 DEG ELBOW FORC	5	\$2.53	\$12.64
582	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	0319-04	FTG 04 JIC TUBE SLEEVE	42	\$0.30	\$12.60
583	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	6405-08-08-O	08MORB-08FP STRAIGHT	14	\$0.89	\$12.49
584	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	6803-16-16-16-NWO-FG	16MJ-16MJ-16MAORB BRANCH TEE	2	\$6.24	\$12.48
585	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	2404-12-12-B	12MJ-12MP STRAIGHT BRASS	3	\$4.10	\$12.31
586	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	2503-12-12-FG	FITTING	5	\$2.45	\$12.26
587	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	2403-16-16	MJIC-MJIC UNION	10	\$1.22	\$12.15
588	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	2404-08-02	08MJ-02MP STRAIGHT	2	\$5.92	\$11.84
589	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	9900-20	BSP BONDED SEAL	10	\$1.18	\$11.78
590	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	0318-06-SS	JIC TUBE NUT STNLS	10	\$1.17	\$11.66
591	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	6802-08-12-NWO-FG	FITTING	2	\$5.78	\$11.57
592	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	5502-08-08-FG	08MP-08FP 90 STREET ELB FORG	11	\$1.04	\$11.42
593	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	6835-08-08-08-NWO-FG	FORGED TEE - MAORB-FORB-FORB	2	\$5.69	\$11.37
594	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	FS2408-06	ORFS PLUG	20	\$0.56	\$11.10
595	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	6410-10-04-O	MB-FB STR REDUCER	2	\$5.48	\$10.97
596	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	1700-20-20	JIC - 61 FLANGE	2	\$5.40	\$10.80
597	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	2701-08-08-FG	MJ-MJ 90 DEG	8	\$1.34	\$10.73
598	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	7002-16-16	MJ-MBSPP STRT	2	\$5.36	\$10.71
599	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	6402-10-08-O	STRAIGHT ADAPTER	4	\$2.68	\$10.70
600	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	5405-08-06	08MP X 06FP STRT EXP.	5	\$2.12	\$10.58
601	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	2404-12-08-SS	12MJ-08MP STRAIGHT STNLS	1	\$10.40	\$10.40
602	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	2403-12-08	ADAPTER	5	\$2.08	\$10.39
603	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	6400-16-08-O	MJ X MORB ADAPTER	2	\$5.15	\$10.29
604	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	6502-08-08-FG	ADPT MJ-FJS 45 DEG	7	\$1.45	\$10.16
605	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	0304-16	STANDARD NUT	3	\$3.34	\$10.02
606	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	7000-12-12	FITTING	3	\$3.32	\$9.95
607	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	FS6400-16-12-O-VITON	ADAPTER - 12 ORB/16 ORFS	3	\$3.30	\$9.90
608	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	1901-12	FLANGE KIT CODE 61	4	\$2.45	\$9.78
609	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	1901-20	FLANGE KIT-CODE 61	2	\$4.84	\$9.68
610	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	1800-12-12	MJ-FLANGE STRT	2	\$4.79	\$9.59
611	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	D8003-L12	PLUG INSERT AND NUT	8	\$1.19	\$9.54
612	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	6506-16-16	16FP-16FJS STRAIGHT	2	\$4.76	\$9.51
613	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	3300-61-20-20	FLANGE CONNECTOR	3	\$3.17	\$9.50
614	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	C6400-12-12-O	BT-MORB STRAIGHT	2	\$4.70	\$9.39
615	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	FS2406-08-04	FITTING	5	\$1.88	\$9.38
616	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	1700-16-16	FLG CONN	2	\$4.68	\$9.36
617	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	2120-04-06-B	ELBOW BRASS	3	\$3.06	\$9.18
618	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	6801-10-12-NWO-FG	MJ-MB 90DEG ADAPTER	5	\$1.81	\$9.07
619	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	7000-08-08	MJ-MBSPT STRT	4	\$2.21	\$8.85
620	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	6405-12-04-O	MB-FP STRT	3	\$2.92	\$8.76
621	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	2502-06-08-FG	FITTING	3	\$2.92	\$8.75
622	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	2613-06-06-06-FG	TEE	2	\$4.37	\$8.75
623	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	5500-20-20-FG	MP X MP 90 FORGED	1	\$8.67	\$8.67
624	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	C6400-04-04-O	ADAPTOR	8	\$1.07	\$8.57
625	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	2706-04-04	MP-MJ BULKHEAD STRAIGHT	2	\$4.27	\$8.54
626	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	6400-10-16-O	10MJ-16MORB STRAIGHT	4	\$2.12	\$8.46
627	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	6806-12-12-NWO-FG	MALE O-RING X MALE PIPE 90	2	\$4.15	\$8.30
628	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	FS2408-04	ORFS PLUG	20	\$0.41	\$8.25
629	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	7005-08-18	08MJ-18MM PORT METRIC	4	\$2.06	\$8.25
630	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	6425-08-08	08FORB-08FORB STRAIGHT	3	\$2.75	\$8.24
631	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	6803-08-08-06-NWO-FG	TEE ADAPTER	2	\$4.08	\$8.16
632	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	6801-10-10-NWO-FG	90 DEG ELBOW	6	\$1.36	\$8.16
633	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	C6801-12-12-NWO-FG	BT-MORB 90DEG	2	\$4.02	\$8.04
634	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	2120-04-04-B	1/4"MP X 1/4" BARB BRASS	5	\$1.61	\$8.03
635	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	0319-16-SS	JIC TUBE SLEEVE STAINLESS	2	\$3.94	\$7.88
636	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	5404-N-02X2.000	1/8" M/NPT 2" LONG	4	\$1.94	\$7.75
637	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	2404-12-20	MJ-MP STRAIGHT	1	\$7.74	\$7.74
638	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	6801-16-08-NWO-FG	#16 MALE X#8 JIC	1	\$7.61	\$7.61
639	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	2603-06-06-06-FG	MALE JIC TEE	7	\$1.08	\$7.58
640	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	FS2500-06-06-FG	MORFS-MORFS 90 DEG	6	\$1.22	\$7.29
641	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	6400-L-04-04-O	EXTRA LONG #4 MALE JIC	4	\$1.82	\$7.29

	A	B	C	D	E	F
1	VENDOR NAME	PART #	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT REPLACE MENT COST	TOTAL REPLACEMEN T COST
642	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	0318-04	FTG 04 JIC TUBE NUT	80	\$0.09	\$7.20
643	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	9522-H06-O	H HEX BSPP PLUG	6	\$1.20	\$7.19
644	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	6405-10-12-O	10MORB-12FP STR CONNECTOR	4	\$1.78	\$7.11
645	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	2502-06-06-FG	MJ-FP 90DEG ADAPTER	5	\$1.40	\$7.01
646	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	6806-16-12-NWO-FG	MALE O-RING X MALE PIPE	1	\$6.98	\$6.98
647	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	6835-10-10-10-NWO-FG	FORGED FITTING-NUT/WASER/ORING	1	\$6.97	\$6.97
648	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	0319-06-SS	JIC TUBE SLEEVE STNLS	10	\$0.68	\$6.77
649	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	2405-06-06	MJ-FP STRAIGHT	11	\$0.62	\$6.77
650	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	7005-08-20	08MJ-20MM STRAIGHT	2	\$3.37	\$6.74
651	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	6804-12-10-12-NWO-FG	12MJ-10MAORB-12MJ RUN TEE	1	\$6.65	\$6.65
652	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	7005-10-22	FITTING	3	\$2.20	\$6.59
653	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	FS6801-L-06-06-NWO-FG	MFS-MAORB 90 LONG	3	\$2.20	\$6.59
654	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	2503-04-06-FG	FITTING	3	\$2.18	\$6.53
655	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	7002-10-10	MALE JIC - MALE BSPP	2	\$3.23	\$6.47
656	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	7005-08-14	08MJ-14MM STRAIGHT	2	\$3.20	\$6.41
657	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	1700-12-12	ADAPTER	2	\$3.17	\$6.35
658	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	6400-16-14-O	MJ-MORB STRT	2	\$3.16	\$6.33
659	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	6801-10-16-NWO-FG	10MJ-16MAORB 90° ELBOW FORGED	1	\$6.21	\$6.21
660	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	2403-10-08	MJ-MJ STRAIGHT	5	\$1.24	\$6.19
661	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	2408-10	JIC PLUG	14	\$0.44	\$6.11
662	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	7000-06-06	06MJ-06MBSPT STRAIGHT	3	\$2.03	\$6.08
663	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	6803-10-10-10-NWO-FG	10MJ-10MJ-10MORING BRANCH TEE	2	\$2.99	\$5.99
664	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	6802-04-04-NWO-FG	FITTING	6	\$0.99	\$5.96
665	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	2505-04-04-FG	MJ-FP 45 DEGREES	1	\$5.93	\$5.93
666	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	2403-08-08	MJ-MJ STRT	15	\$0.39	\$5.89
667	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	7005-08-16	#8 MJIC-16MM METRIC MALE THRD	2	\$2.81	\$5.61
668	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	FS6504-12-12	ADAPTOR	2	\$2.79	\$5.58
669	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	6401-06-06-O	ADAPTOR	10	\$0.56	\$5.55
670	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	6901-06-08-NWO-FG	MB-FPS ADAPTER 90DEG	2	\$2.77	\$5.54
671	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	2502-16-16-FG	FORGED FITTING	1	\$5.53	\$5.53
672	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	2706-16-16	16MP-16MJ BULKHEAD STRAIGHT	1	\$5.50	\$5.50
673	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	6901-10-12-NWO-FG	90 DEGREE ADAPTER	1	\$5.36	\$5.36
674	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	C2404-12-12	12BT-12MP ADAPTER	2	\$2.48	\$4.95
675	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	FS6802-16-12-NWO-FG	FITTING	1	\$4.90	\$4.90
676	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	6803-08-08-08-NWO-FG	MJ-MJ-MAORB BRANCH TEE	3	\$1.61	\$4.84
677	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	2113-04-06-B	PL-MP STRAIGHT BRASS	4	\$1.21	\$4.83
678	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	6806-06-06-NWO-FG	FORGED FITTING	2	\$2.41	\$4.83
679	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	6803-04-04-04-NWO-FG	MJ-MJ-MA ORB BRANCH TEE FORG	4	\$1.20	\$4.80
680	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	FS2403-06-06	ADAPTER	8	\$0.59	\$4.74
681	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	7062-04-04	04 MALE SAE X 04 MALE BSPP STL	3	\$1.54	\$4.63
682	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	2602-12-12-12-FG	12MJ-12MJ-12FP TEE FORG	1	\$4.60	\$4.60
683	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	3474-04-04-NWO	04MAORB-04MORB STRAIGHT	2	\$2.28	\$4.56
684	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	5406-P-20	PLUG	2	\$2.16	\$4.33
685	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	6400-08-04-O	MJ-MB STRAIGHT ADAPTER	1	\$4.29	\$4.29
686	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	7002-08-08	MJ-MBSPP STRT8.83	2	\$2.15	\$4.29
687	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	2405-20-20	MJ-FP STRT	1	\$4.28	\$4.28
688	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	7005-06-14	M-JIC-MET MALE	2	\$2.14	\$4.28
689	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	2501-L-12-12-FG	MJ-MP 90 LONG	1	\$4.28	\$4.28
690	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	6504-06-06	FFSS-MJ STRAIGHT	2	\$2.10	\$4.21
691	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	2502-08-08-FG	MJ-FP 90 DEG	2	\$2.09	\$4.19
692	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	6503-08-08-FG	08FP-08FJS 90° ELB FORG	1	\$4.16	\$4.16
693	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	0318-04-SS	04 JIC TUBE NUT STNLS	5	\$0.82	\$4.08
694	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	2403-12-12	MJ-MJ STRT	5	\$0.79	\$3.94
695	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	C2603-06-06-06-FG	TUBE TEE	1	\$3.85	\$3.85
696	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	7002-06-06	MJ-MBSPP-STRT	3	\$1.26	\$3.78
697	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	2403-24-24	MJ-MJ STRT	1	\$3.74	\$3.74
698	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	FS6504-04-04	04FFSS-04MJ STRAIGHT	2	\$1.87	\$3.74
699	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	6401-04-04-O	MB-MP STRT	5	\$0.74	\$3.72
700	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	2503-08-08-FG	1/2"M/NPT X 1/2" M/JIC 45DEGRE	3	\$1.22	\$3.67
701	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	6809-08-08-NWO-FG	8-MAORB-8FJS-90	2	\$1.82	\$3.63
702	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	FS6801-12-12-NWO-FG	12MORS-12MORB90	1	\$3.40	\$3.40
703	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	6504-08-08	ADPT 08MJ-08FJS STR SWIVEL	2	\$1.67	\$3.34
704	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	5504-12-12-FG	12FP-12FP 90 FORGED	1	\$3.32	\$3.32
705	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	5504-02-02-FG	02FP-02FP 90° STREET ELB FORG	4	\$0.83	\$3.31

	A	B	C	D	E	F
1	VENDOR NAME	PART #	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT REPLACE MENT COST	TOTAL REPLACEMEN T COST
706	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	3474-10-08-NWO	FITTING MAORB-MB	1	\$3.29	\$3.29
707	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	7005-04-10	04MJ-10MM STRAIGHT	2	\$1.62	\$3.24
708	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	0318-10-SS	10 JIC TUBE NUT STNLS	1	\$3.22	\$3.22
709	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	6600-06-06-06-FG	MJ-MJ-MJS TEE	3	\$1.05	\$3.16
710	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	6501-12-12-FG	MP-FJS 90 DEG	1	\$3.09	\$3.09
711	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	FS6504-10-10	FTG	1	\$3.08	\$3.08
712	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	5602-08-08-08-FG	MP-FP-FP STREET TEE	1	\$3.00	\$3.00
713	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	2404-20-16	MJ-MP STRT	1	\$2.91	\$2.91
714	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	FS6400-L-06-06-O	MFS-MORB LONG ADAPTER	2	\$1.46	\$2.91
715	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	6801-12-08-NWO-FG	MJIC-MORB ADAPTER	1	\$2.87	\$2.87
716	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	6500-08-06-FG	ADAPTER FITTING	1	\$2.85	\$2.85
717	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	2501-08-06-B	MJ-MP 90 DEG BRASS	1	\$2.82	\$2.82
718	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	7062-12-12	SAE TO BSPP ADAPTER	1	\$2.82	\$2.82
719	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	2406-06-06-R.031	FJ-MJ-STRAIGHT REDUCER	1	\$2.81	\$2.81
720	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	0306-N-16	STRT THREAD NUT	4	\$0.70	\$2.79
721	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	7000-04-04	MJ-MBSPT STRT	4	\$0.69	\$2.76
722	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	5406-HP-08	HOLLOW HEX PIPE PLUG	22	\$0.12	\$2.75
723	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	1901-16	FLANGE KIT CODE 61	1	\$2.73	\$2.73
724	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	5406-08-04-B	1/2NPT X 1/4NPT BRASS BUSHING	2	\$1.35	\$2.70
725	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	0319-04-SS	04 JIC TUBE SLEEVE STNLS	5	\$0.53	\$2.64
726	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	2404-12-16	12 MJIC X 16 MNPT ADAPTER	2	\$1.28	\$2.55
727	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	FS2404-08-08	ADAPTER	3	\$0.83	\$2.48
728	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	FS0304-C-16	ORFS CAP	1	\$2.45	\$2.45
729	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	2650-06-06-06-06-FG	CROSS TUBE FITTING	1	\$2.41	\$2.41
730	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	FS6400-16-20-O	16MFS-20MORB	1	\$2.41	\$2.41
731	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	6425-10-10	ADAPTER	1	\$2.37	\$2.37
732	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	6401-12-08-O	ORING BOSS X MALE PIPE -STR	1	\$2.36	\$2.36
733	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	9900-04	BSP BONDED SEAL	11	\$0.21	\$2.35
734	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	FS2403-08-08	08MFS-08MFS STRAIGHT	3	\$0.74	\$2.23
735	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	6408-16-O	MB EXTERNAL HEX	2	\$1.09	\$2.18
736	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	6404-04-02	04FORB-02MP STRAIGHT	1	\$2.12	\$2.12
737	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	7040-04-02	FP-MBSPT	1	\$2.08	\$2.08
738	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	9900-06	SEAL	8	\$0.26	\$2.04
739	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	6400-04-04-O-SS	MJ-MORB STRAIGHT SS	1	\$2.01	\$2.01
740	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	6410-10-10-O	MORB-FORB CONNECTOR	1	\$1.99	\$1.99
741	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	6505-04-08	MP-FJS	1	\$1.98	\$1.98
742	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	2705-LN-08-08	FNPT X MJIC BULKHEAD	1	\$1.93	\$1.93
743	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	6410-12-10-O	12MORB-10FORB STRAIGHT REDUCEI	1	\$1.89	\$1.89
744	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	6900-12-08-O	MB-FPS STRAIGHT	1	\$1.84	\$1.84
745	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	7033-02-02	MP-FBSPP STRAIGHT	1	\$1.73	\$1.73
746	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	2405-12-12	ADPT 12MJ-12FP STRAIGHT	1	\$1.71	\$1.71
747	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	6801-L-06-06-NWO-FG	MJ-MB 90° LONG	1	\$1.68	\$1.68
748	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	2113-05-04-B	05PL-04MP STR BRASS	2	\$0.84	\$1.68
749	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	6410-10-08-O	ADAPTER	2	\$0.84	\$1.68
750	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	FS6802-08-08-NWO-FG	MFS-MAMORB-45	1	\$1.65	\$1.65
751	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	1404-08-08-R.250	ADAPTER	1	\$1.64	\$1.64
752	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	2700-06-06	MJ-MJ BLKHD STR	2	\$0.81	\$1.62
753	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	6408-05-O	ORB PLUG	4	\$0.41	\$1.62
754	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	5406-P-02	HEX PIPE PLUG	12	\$0.14	\$1.62
755	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	6400-06-12-O	MJ-MORB STRAIGHT	1	\$1.59	\$1.59
756	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	2601-06-06-06-FG	MJ-MJ-MP TEE	1	\$1.55	\$1.55
757	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	2408-06	JIC PLUG	6	\$0.26	\$1.53
758	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	6802-06-06-NWO-FG	FORGED FITTING	1	\$1.49	\$1.49
759	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	0304-C-10	FTG -10 7/8-14 JIC CAP	4	\$0.37	\$1.47
760	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	5405-04-06	1/4 M/NPT X 3/8 F/NPT	2	\$0.72	\$1.44
761	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	5605-02-02-02-FG	02FP-02FP-02FP TEE FORG	1	\$1.42	\$1.42
762	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	FS6801-04-06-NWO-FG	4MFS-6MORB90	1	\$1.29	\$1.29
763	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	FS6802-06-06-NWO-FG	6MFS-6MORB45	1	\$1.26	\$1.26
764	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	7032-06-04	06MNPT-04BSPP FITTING	1	\$1.23	\$1.23
765	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	FS0318-16	FITTING	1	\$1.20	\$1.20
766	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	6807-06-06-NWO-FG	MB-MB 90DEG ADAPTER	1	\$1.16	\$1.16
767	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	0306-10	10 BULKHEAD LOCK NUT	4	\$0.27	\$1.08
768	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	2603-04-04-04-FG	TEE 4MJ-4MJ-4MJ	1	\$1.07	\$1.07
769	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	1501-06-06-FG	06MP-06FPS 90DEG ELBOW	1	\$1.00	\$1.00

	A	B	C	D	E	F
1	VENDOR NAME	PART #	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT REPLACE MENT COST	TOTAL REPLACEMEN T COST
770	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	5406-HP-04	HOLLOW HEX PIPE PLUG, 1/4" NPT	6	\$0.17	\$0.99
771	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	5602-02-02-02-FG	MP-FP-FP STREET TEE	1	\$0.98	\$0.98
772	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	2408-05	JIC PLUG	4	\$0.23	\$0.93
773	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	6400-06-05-O	06MJ-05MORB STRAIGHT	1	\$0.92	\$0.92
774	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	2404-04-06	MJ-MP STRT	2	\$0.45	\$0.90
775	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	6400-12-08-O	ADPT 12MJ-08MORB STRAIGHT	1	\$0.87	\$0.87
776	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	6400-10-08-O	10MORB X 8MJIC	1	\$0.82	\$0.82
777	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	5406-12-08	MP-FP RED BUSH	1	\$0.77	\$0.77
778	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	6464-06-06-O	06MB-06MB STR	1	\$0.74	\$0.74
779	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	2406-08-04	REDUCER	1	\$0.69	\$0.69
780	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	5406-P-12	HEX PIPE PLUG, BRENNAN NO SUB	1	\$0.67	\$0.67
781	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	6408-H12-O	12SAE ORB SOC HEAD PLUG	1	\$0.56	\$0.56
782	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	5406-HP-02	HOLLOW HEX PIPE PLUG	12	\$0.04	\$0.53
783	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	2404-08-06	FLARE FITTING	1	\$0.53	\$0.53
784	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	4000-16	1" SAE ORING	4	\$0.11	\$0.45
785	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	5406-06-04	MP-FP REDUCER BUSHING	1	\$0.44	\$0.44
786	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	2404-04-04	MJ-MP STRAIGHT	1	\$0.28	\$0.28
787	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	4000-10	SAE 5-910 BUNA O-RING	4	\$0.06	\$0.24
788	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES INC	1952-20	ADAPTER	30	\$0.01	\$0.23
789						\$8,134.65
790						
791	BSF INC	PD1-B865-A2-R01	STEEL HORIZONTAL MOUNT	1	\$400.44	\$400.44
792	BSF INC	PD1-H070-A2-R01	STEEL HORIZONTAL MOUNT ADPTR	2	\$165.75	\$331.50
793	BSM/CORAM NORTH AMERICA INC	F6555	STEERING SENSOR	1	\$302.87	\$302.87
794	BT MACHINE INC	SK-56-1	MANIF BLOCK PER DRWG A001-02	2	\$302.25	\$604.50
795	BUCHANAN RUBBER LTD	TLB-400	4" TANK TRUCK HOSE	23	\$8.77	\$201.69
796	BUCHANAN RUBBER LTD	TLB-100	1" TANK TRUCK HOSE	252	\$0.22	\$55.94
797	BUCHANAN RUBBER LTD	TLB-250	2-1/2" SUCTION HOSE	5	\$5.29	\$26.47
798	BUCHANAN RUBBER LTD	M8-74	74-79 M8 MAXI CLAMP STANDARD	6	\$1.99	\$11.92
799	BUCHANAN RUBBER LTD	M8S-60	60-63 M8 MAXI CLAMP STAINLESS	2	\$3.50	\$7.00
800	BUCHANAN RUBBER LTD	SC-200R-SP	2" SPIRAL CLAMP RIGHT	2	\$2.57	\$5.14
801	BUCHANAN RUBBER LTD	MH-04	GEAR CLAMP	21	\$0.23	\$4.78
802	BUCHANAN RUBBER LTD	M8-44	44-47 M8 MAXI CLAMP STANDARD	2	\$1.44	\$2.87
803	BUCHANAN RUBBER LTD	WIRE-063	5/8" WIRE REINFORCED HOSE	2	\$1.03	\$2.06
804	CALKINS FLUID POWER INC	A4N0116D1K	1/2 GL PISTON ACCUMULATOR	1	\$426.98	\$426.98
805	CALKINS FLUID POWER INC	520331000	4WAY 2POS LG BUTTON/MAN RT	2	\$68.03	\$136.05
806	CAMEL PRECISION CO.	2HP-4P/3-5623-SF30*(	40L) + VCM-SF-30-C	1	\$0.01	\$0.01
807	CANFIELD INDUSTRIES, INC.	55107-1101000	DIN CONNECTOR WITH 1/2"NPT	7	\$4.53	\$31.74
808	CANFIELD INDUSTRIES, INC.	51071130000	CONNECTOR 240VAC LIGHTED 1/2"	4	\$7.39	\$29.55
809	CANFIELD INDUSTRIES, INC.	AR51071080000	CANFIELD CONNECTOR	2	\$12.42	\$24.84
810	CANFIELD INDUSTRIES, INC.	5107-1090000	CONNECTOR	3	\$5.21	\$15.64
811	CANFIELD INDUSTRIES, INC.	A51031080000	LIGHTED SOLENOID CONNECTOR	1	\$5.21	\$5.21
812	CANFIELD INDUSTRIES, INC.	5F660-000-US0A	CABLE CONNECTOR	1	\$4.66	\$4.66
813	CANNON MANUFACTURING LTD	EM-03225	FLANGE KIT (54-1056)	10	\$26.81	\$268.07
814	CAPLUGS	STP-5	SHALLOW TUBE PLUG 5 INCH	162	\$0.55	\$88.70
815	CAPLUGS	STP-4	SHALLOW TUBE PLUG 4 INCH	356	\$0.16	\$56.07
816	CAPLUGS	STP-3-1/4	SHALLOW TUBE PLUG	378	\$0.12	\$45.36
817	CBVL ROBOTICS INC	PS702P	PARKER FILTER ELEMENT	3	\$13.70	\$41.11
818	CEJN INDUSTRIAL CORP	10-115-6452	CEJN COUP. BODY HALF	1	\$18.15	\$18.15
819	CHAMPION ENERGY	110A-ED	BUSHING	74	\$0.40	\$29.95
820	CHAMPION ENERGY	122A-B	HEX NIPPLE	162	\$0.17	\$27.23
821	CHAMPION ENERGY	123A-CB	HEX REDUCING NIPPLE	111	\$0.23	\$25.26
822	CHAMPION ENERGY	116A-D	STREET ELBOW	4	\$1.60	\$6.42
823	CHAMPION ENERGY	69A-8D	ELBOW	2	\$2.75	\$5.51
824	CHAMPION ENERGY	68A-4B	CONNECTOR	7	\$0.62	\$4.36
825	CHAMPION ENERGY	69A-6A	MALE ELBOW BRASS	1	\$1.10	\$1.10
826	CIMTEK	70172	CIMTEK ELEMENT 25µ *QTY MULT 6	2	\$7.79	\$15.57
827	CIRCLE VALVE TECHNOLOGY	SV10A32P4P43E	24 VDC CIRCLE VALVE	1	\$531.94	\$531.94
828	CLIPPARD INSTRUMENT CO	SP0-4004-PKG	1/8NPT-1/8ID HOSE SWVL 5/PKG	86	\$6.64	\$570.83
829	CLIPPARD INSTRUMENT CO	11999-PKG	SHORT COUPLING 10-32 PKG/10	35	\$2.10	\$73.50
830	CLIPPARD INSTRUMENT CO	PL-T3K-B	30 MM KEY SELECTOR, BLACK	2	\$31.32	\$62.64
831	CLIPPARD INSTRUMENT CO	2CP2-ENP-PKG	1/8 NPT TO 1/16 ID FITTING	9	\$4.67	\$42.05
832	CLIPPARD INSTRUMENT CO	11752-4-ENP-PKG	#10-32 TO 1/8 ID BARB FITTING	7	\$2.70	\$18.90
833	CLIPPARD INSTRUMENT CO	MTV-5	TOGGLE VALVE	1	\$17.66	\$17.66

	A	B	C	D	E	F
1	VENDOR NAME	PART #	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT REPLACE MENT COST	TOTAL REPLACEMEN T COST
834	CLIPPARD INSTRUMENT CO	S4N-PKG	1/8 NPT TO 1/8 ID HOSE SWIVEL	4	\$3.87	\$15.48
835	CLIPPARD INSTRUMENT CO	PC-2R	CAPTIVATED PUSH BUTTON,RED	4	\$1.29	\$5.16
836	CLIPPARD INSTRUMENT CO	11924-1	1/8" PIPE TO 1/8" HOSE FITTING	6	\$0.24	\$1.44
837	CO-AX VALVES INC	925411	CXD-10 2/2 24VDC BRASS NO	1	\$63.45	\$63.45
838	COLUMBIA VALVE &	SS-810-3TMT	1/2 TEE	3	\$35.88	\$107.64
839	COLUMBIA VALVE &	SS-400-1-4	1/4 TUBE X 1/4 MNPT MALE CONN	1	\$5.64	\$5.64
840	CONBRACO INDUSTRIES INC	77-904-01	BALL VALVE	50	\$19.44	\$972.00
841	CONBRACO INDUSTRIES INC	61-106-01	CHECK	7	\$51.02	\$357.16
842	CONBRACO INDUSTRIES INC	61-107-01	APOLLO CHECK VALVE 1-1/2" NPT	2	\$35.03	\$70.05
843	CONBRACO INDUSTRIES INC	70-606-01	1-1/4" BRZ 3-WAY VLV THRD END	2	\$34.50	\$69.00
844	CONBRACO INDUSTRIES INC	73A-102-01A	3/8 CS BALL VALVE 2000#	4	\$11.58	\$46.33
845	CONBRACO INDUSTRIES INC	70-102-01	3/8 BRZ BALL VLV/THRD ENDS	5	\$7.64	\$38.21
846	CONCENTRIC ROCKFORD INC	2108534	9B61L 2108534	4	\$798.54	\$3,194.16
847	CONCENTRIC ROCKFORD INC	081243B00	WP15A2V250500R05KA103504N	7	\$437.77	\$3,064.37
848	CONCENTRIC ROCKFORD INC	1803760	WP09A2B110110L03FA102102N	4	\$250.54	\$1,002.15
849	CONCENTRIC ROCKFORD INC	1560069	08779G LIFTPUMP	3	\$201.42	\$604.26
850	CONCENTRIC ROCKFORD INC	1300920	MOTOR0 AC MOTOR (MODEL 64)	2	\$197.45	\$394.89
851	CONCENTRIC ROCKFORD INC	1300874	HE2000 TUBE KIT	30	\$7.15	\$214.43
852	CONCENTRIC ROCKFORD INC	F20W-1X18.5V1-G15A10	L ISB PUMP GILLIG#05-65906-001	1	\$161.51	\$161.51
853	CONCENTRIC ROCKFORD INC	1820608	WM09A1C080L03BA102GF MOTOR	1	\$141.82	\$141.82
854	CONCENTRIC ROCKFORD INC	2260081	MOUNTING GASKET	13	\$1.90	\$24.75
855	CONCENTRIC ROCKFORD INC	5000101	SEAL KIT	1	\$24.67	\$24.67
856	CONCENTRIC ROCKFORD INC	1300905	HE2000 RESERVOIR KIT	1	\$18.81	\$18.81
857	CONCENTRIC ROCKFORD INC	2120163	SEAL,RB 2.39 2.46 .039	5	\$1.72	\$8.59
858	CONCENTRIC ROCKFORD INC	1300985	RELIEF VALVE	1	\$8.07	\$8.07
859	CONCENTRIC ROCKFORD INC	2110013	SPRING	2	\$1.72	\$3.44
860	CONCENTRIC ROCKFORD INC	0388152	GT30 SHAFT SEAL	1	\$3.17	\$3.17
861	CONTINENTAL HYDRAULICS	254659	SEAL KIT FOR VS5M	1	\$34.03	\$34.03
862	CONTINENTAL HYDRAULICS	144913	SHOE ASSEMBLY FOR PVR6	1	\$10.87	\$10.87
863	CONTINENTAL HYDRAULICS	1002396	ELECTRICAL BOX COVER	1	\$1.93	\$1.93
864	CONTINENTAL HYDRAULICS	1002032	GASKET, ELECTRICAL BOX	1	\$0.96	\$0.96
865	CONTROL FLOW HYDRAULICS	6359412	12 VDC COIL WITH PACKARD CONN	21	\$12.79	\$268.69
866	CONTROL FLOW HYDRAULICS	LS10-40-8T-N	SHUTTLE BLOCK	4	\$46.89	\$187.55
867	CONTROL FLOW HYDRAULICS	SP12-20-0-N-0	CARTRIDGE	1	\$63.60	\$63.60
868	COOPER BUSSMANN	31M-342-0	MVEC BFP 8 MF RELAYS	2	\$154.57	\$309.14
869	CORR TECH, INC	336-010	1" BSPP FITTING SCHED 40	50	\$0.56	\$28.13
870	COXREELS	1125-5-50-E	ELECTRIC HOSE REEL	6	\$295.42	\$1,772.51
871	CPW VALVE & INSTRUMENTS	14B-24D-4B	0-6000 PSI GAUGE, 2-1/2"	1	\$14.01	\$14.01
872	CRANE SUPPLY REX	FITTINGS AS PER	LIST SUPPLIED	2	\$22.92	\$45.84
873	CROSS MANUFACTURING INC	129368	SPRING RETURN TO PARALLEL OPT.	1	\$121.68	\$121.68
874	CROSS MANUFACTURING INC	3C7810	SEAL KIT FOR DCV VALVE	21	\$1.24	\$26.11
875	CROSS MANUFACTURING INC	6P0017001	SEAL KIT	1	\$25.59	\$25.59
876	CROSS MANUFACTURING INC	1V0263	DETENT KIT	1	\$11.00	\$11.00
877	CROSS MANUFACTURING INC	2A0079404N	MACHINE SCREW 002	29	\$0.29	\$8.37
878	CROSS MANUFACTURING INC	1V1730	LINKAGE KIT	2	\$2.21	\$4.43
879	CROSS SALES & ENGINEERING	TLG4-6-SSB	TUBE GANG CLAMP, TECHLINE	15	\$1.64	\$24.64
880	D C ELECTRONICS	201-0404-01	WIRING HARNESS	5	\$17.09	\$85.43
881	DAMAN PRODUCTS	DD08SPRVC16S	DUCT IRON SUBPLT W/ RELIEF CAR	11	\$96.34	\$1,059.71
882	DAMAN PRODUCTS	AD08HP035S/C	3 STN D08 HI-FLOW MANIFOLD BLK	2	\$319.57	\$639.15
883	DAMAN PRODUCTS	AD08COP	DAMAN CROSSOVER PLATE	4	\$100.68	\$402.71
884	DAMAN PRODUCTS	AD08HP025S/C	MANIFOLD 2 STATION HIGH FLOW	1	\$364.95	\$364.95
885	DAMAN PRODUCTS	AD03P082S/C	MANIFOLD BLOCK 8 STN D03	3	\$114.98	\$344.93
886	DAMAN PRODUCTS	AD03HP022S	HIGH FLOW MANIFOLD	3	\$85.18	\$255.53
887	DAMAN PRODUCTS	AD05JSPRVC16S	HIGH FLOW SUBPLATE, R/V CAVITY	2	\$102.41	\$204.83
888	DAMAN PRODUCTS	LAD03P072S	MANIFOLD BLOCK 7 STN D03 PAR	2	\$92.77	\$185.54
889	DAMAN PRODUCTS	AD03P032T	MANIFOLD	4	\$45.53	\$182.11
890	DAMAN PRODUCTS	AD05P093S	9-STATION D05 PARALLEL MNFLD	1	\$163.50	\$163.50
891	DAMAN PRODUCTS	LAD03P022S/C	MANIFOLD	3	\$46.73	\$140.18
892	DAMAN PRODUCTS	AD03HP032S/C	MANIFOLD BLOCK 3 STN D03 HI-FL	1	\$131.04	\$131.04
893	DAMAN PRODUCTS	AD05P043S/C	MANIFOLD D05 4 STN W/RELIEF	1	\$109.38	\$109.38
894	DAMAN PRODUCTS	DD07CPP	BLANKING PLATE	2	\$50.67	\$101.33
895	DAMAN PRODUCTS	DH1800306S	HEADER BLOCK	2	\$45.73	\$91.46
896	DAMAN PRODUCTS	DD03P024S	MANIFOLD	1	\$90.25	\$90.25
897	DAMAN PRODUCTS	AD03HP-02-4-S	HIGH FLOW 2-STATION MANIFOLD	1	\$86.69	\$86.69

	A	B	C	D	E	F
1	VENDOR NAME	PART #	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT REPLACE MENT COST	TOTAL REPLACEMENT COST
898	DAMAN PRODUCTS	AD05S023S	DO5 2 STATION MANIFOLD	1	\$84.21	\$84.21
899	DAMAN PRODUCTS	AH0000216S	HEADER BLOCK	2	\$40.31	\$80.62
900	DAMAN PRODUCTS	LDD03P012S/S	MANIFOLD	1	\$75.00	\$75.00
901	DAMAN PRODUCTS	DD03SPSB8S	SUBPLATE D03	1	\$70.88	\$70.88
902	DAMAN PRODUCTS	AH0900304S	HEADER BLOCK	2	\$22.10	\$44.19
903	DAMAN PRODUCTS	AD03TPPT4S	TAPPING PLATE, SAE THREADS	2	\$20.60	\$41.19
904	DAMAN PRODUCTS	AD05CPP	COVER PLATE	3	\$10.94	\$32.83
905	DAMAN PRODUCTS	DD03SPB8S	DUCTILE DO3 SUBPLATE BACK PORT	1	\$32.37	\$32.37
906	DAMAN PRODUCTS	185-700MKO	MOUNTING BRACKET	3	\$6.73	\$20.20
907	DAMAN PRODUCTS	AD03D05VABA	VALVE ADAPTER	1	\$19.80	\$19.80
908	DAMAN PRODUCTS	DD03TPPT4B	D03 P/T TAPPING PLATE	1	\$17.23	\$17.23
909	DAMAN PRODUCTS	AJ1800208S	MFLD	1	\$14.87	\$14.87
910	DAMAN PRODUCTS	185-D03MKL	BRACKET KIT	4	\$0.01	\$0.02
911	DB INCORPORATED	603-0207-01	LABEL, WARNING NOVARIANT	346	\$1.45	\$500.84
912	DB INCORPORATED	603-0214-01	LABEL, AUTOFARM NOVARIANT	15	\$0.68	\$10.13
913	DELAWARE MFG INDUSTRIES	BVH1000S1111	BALL VALVE	15	\$42.41	\$636.08
914	DELAWARE MFG INDUSTRIES	BVAH2000CH1111ZZAKZ	2" BALL VALVE,DUAL BRACKET	1	\$235.11	\$235.11
915	DELAWARE MFG INDUSTRIES	BVAH-1500S-1111/AZZA	BALL VALVE #24 SAE LOCK HANDLE	2	\$87.57	\$175.15
916	DELAWARE MFG INDUSTRIES	BVH-0750S-1111/IEZA	BALL VALVE	2	\$80.35	\$160.69
917	DELAWARE MFG INDUSTRIES	BVAL-2500N-4321/ZZZO	BALL VALVE 2-1/2"NPT STRT HDL	2	\$71.36	\$142.71
918	DELAWARE MFG INDUSTRIES	SBE-20HB-25SM-11	HOSE BARB CODE 61	3	\$47.47	\$142.41
919	DELAWARE MFG INDUSTRIES	BSE-12HB-12S-11	SWIVEL SAE TO BARB ELBOW 90DEG	3	\$46.88	\$140.64
920	DELAWARE MFG INDUSTRIES	CVDM65-12FKU-1111	CHECK VALVE	1	\$135.11	\$135.11
921	DELAWARE MFG INDUSTRIES	BVH-1000S-1111-BIZA	HIGH PRESSURE BALL VALVE	2	\$61.72	\$123.44
922	DELAWARE MFG INDUSTRIES	BVH0750B1111AZZA	HP BALL VALVE 3/4" N/S/B/IU	2	\$56.92	\$113.83
923	DELAWARE MFG INDUSTRIES	BSE-20HB-15S-11	2" HOSE BARB - 1-1/2"SAE 90DEG	2	\$51.74	\$103.47
924	DELAWARE MFG INDUSTRIES	BVH-0750S-1111/KEZA	BALL VALVE WITH LOCKING HANDLE	1	\$90.60	\$90.60
925	DELAWARE MFG INDUSTRIES	BVAH-1250N-1111	1-1/4" BALL VALVE	1	\$85.85	\$85.85
926	DELAWARE MFG INDUSTRIES	BSE-25HB-25S-11	SWIVEL SAE TO BARB ELBOW 90DEG	2	\$41.34	\$82.68
927	DELAWARE MFG INDUSTRIES	BVAL2000S4323ZEZJZ	BVAL 2" SAE,BRASS PTFE,VITON	1	\$77.92	\$77.92
928	DELAWARE MFG INDUSTRIES	EBS-25HB-25S-11	HOSE BARB SAE SWIVEL 45 2-1/2"	2	\$38.46	\$76.91
929	DELAWARE MFG INDUSTRIES	CVH05-1250B	CHECK VALVE 1-1/4" BSPP 5 PSI	2	\$37.48	\$74.97
930	DELAWARE MFG INDUSTRIES	(blank)	BVAL 3" SAE,ALUM BRASS PTFE,V	1	\$72.98	\$72.98
931	DELAWARE MFG INDUSTRIES	SNE07N07B11	SWIVEL BSPP INT-MPTF-90°-3/4"	2	\$34.27	\$68.53
932	DELAWARE MFG INDUSTRIES	CVH30-0500-S-1-1	30 PSI CHECK VALVE	3	\$22.80	\$68.40
933	DELAWARE MFG INDUSTRIES	HBS-40HB-35SM-11	HOSE BARB 3-1/2" CD61 SPLIT FL	1	\$59.42	\$59.42
934	DELAWARE MFG INDUSTRIES	SNE-40N-40S-11	SWIVEL SAE TO NPT 4"	1	\$58.76	\$58.76
935	DELAWARE MFG INDUSTRIES	DMGV-SMS43	GAUGE ISOLATOR VITON	2	\$28.47	\$56.93
936	DELAWARE MFG INDUSTRIES	BSE-07HB-07S-11	3/4" SWIVEL TO BARB SAE	2	\$26.51	\$53.01
937	DELAWARE MFG INDUSTRIES	SNE-30N-30S-11	SWIVEL SAE INT-NPT 90DEG 3"	1	\$51.27	\$51.27
938	DELAWARE MFG INDUSTRIES	SNE-30W4-30S-11	FITTING SOCKET WELD 3"	1	\$51.27	\$51.27
939	DELAWARE MFG INDUSTRIES	FSW-12W4-12S-11	1-1/4" SOCKET WELD/#20 SAE CON	4	\$12.09	\$48.37
940	DELAWARE MFG INDUSTRIES	SNS20N20B11	SNS INT NPT TO EXT BSPP-2"	2	\$24.03	\$48.05
941	DELAWARE MFG INDUSTRIES	BVAL-0500S-4321/LH	BALL VALVE 1/2" SAE W/LOCK HAN	2	\$23.43	\$46.86
942	DELAWARE MFG INDUSTRIES	LGD5000413A	127MM ALUMINUM LEVEL, GAUGE	1	\$40.33	\$40.33
943	DELAWARE MFG INDUSTRIES	BVAL-1000N-4321	BALL VALVE 1" NPT	2	\$19.69	\$39.38
944	DELAWARE MFG INDUSTRIES	ESB-30HB-30SM-11	SPLIT FLG 45DEG HOSE BARB	1	\$39.01	\$39.01
945	DELAWARE MFG INDUSTRIES	SNS-10N-10S-11	ADAPTOR #16 O-RING 1"NPT WELD	2	\$17.60	\$35.20
946	DELAWARE MFG INDUSTRIES	CVH15-1000S	CHECK VALVE	1	\$31.78	\$31.78
947	DELAWARE MFG INDUSTRIES	SSW-20W4-20S-11	2" ADAPTER	2	\$15.03	\$30.06
948	DELAWARE MFG INDUSTRIES	BV3L-0500SA-4321/AZZ	N BALL VALVE #8 SAE 3 WAY	1	\$29.97	\$29.97
949	DELAWARE MFG INDUSTRIES	BSE-10HB-10S-11	SWIVEL SAE TO BARB ELBOW 90DEG	1	\$28.50	\$28.50
950	DELAWARE MFG INDUSTRIES	HBS25HB25SM11	2.5 SPLIT FLG X STRT HOSE BARB	1	\$27.44	\$27.44
951	DELAWARE MFG INDUSTRIES	HBL-20HB-20B-11	2" HOSE BARB - 2" BSPP ADAPTER	1	\$26.68	\$26.68
952	DELAWARE MFG INDUSTRIES	SKHH050013	SEAL KIT	2	\$11.02	\$22.03
953	DELAWARE MFG INDUSTRIES	BVAL-0500N-4321	1/2"NPT BALL VALVE	1	\$16.78	\$16.78
954	DELAWARE MFG INDUSTRIES	CVH03-0500S	CHECK VALVE IN-LINE #8 SAE	1	\$16.66	\$16.66
955	DELAWARE MFG INDUSTRIES	HBL-07HB-07S-11	3/4" HOSE BARB SAE	1	\$12.85	\$12.85
956	DELAWARE MFG INDUSTRIES	SNS-20N-20S-11	SWIVEL SAE TO NPT 2"	2	\$0.01	\$0.01
957	DELAWARE MFG INDUSTRIES	FC1H-0500S	FLOW CONTROL #8 SAE	1	\$0.01	\$0.01
958	DELAWARE MFG INDUSTRIES		CHECK VALVE SAE #16 1.0PSI BYP	1	\$0.01	\$0.01
959	DELAWARE MFG DELAWARE MFG INDUS	CVH&05032225	BLK & BLD SS W/CHEMRAZ SEAL W/	231	\$191.52	\$44,241.12
960	DELAWARE MFG DELAWARE MFG INDUS	DMGV&05037225	SS NEEDLE VLV W/CHEMRAZ SEALS	222	\$91.92	\$20,406.24
961	DELTA POWER HYDRAULIC	85002361	VALVE 2W N O POPPET 85002361	16	\$18.57	\$297.14

	A	B	C	D	E	F
1	VENDOR NAME	PART #	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT REPLACE MENT COST	TOTAL REPLACEMEN T COST
962	DELTA POWER HYDRAULIC	20200001	A* MIZER BLOCK	6	\$16.24	\$97.44
963	DELTA POWER HYDRAULIC	20180000	SUBPLATE D03	4	\$21.19	\$84.76
964	DELTA POWER HYDRAULIC	85005116	VALVE 85005116	1	\$46.68	\$46.68
965	DELTA POWER HYDRAULIC	86050498	VALVE 86050498	1	\$41.90	\$41.90
966	DELTA POWER HYDRAULIC	30102331	2W SAE BODY 30102331	2	\$17.37	\$34.74
967	DELTA POWER HYDRAULIC	20200002	START UP PUMP CONTROL MANIFOLD	1	\$23.78	\$23.78
968	DELTA POWER HYDRAULIC	20200005	VALVE BODY SCIV	2	\$11.56	\$23.11
969	DELTA POWER HYDRAULIC	DE-HPA-0K	HAND PUMP	1	\$21.00	\$21.00
970	DELTA POWER HYDRAULIC	85005489	DELTA CHECK VALVE 85005489	1	\$20.37	\$20.37
971	DELTA POWER HYDRAULIC	85003001	SOLENOID VALVE 85003001	1	\$20.34	\$20.34
972	DELTA POWER HYDRAULIC	85002039	FLOW CONTROL VALVE 85002039	1	\$10.86	\$10.86
973	DELTA POWER HYDRAULIC	85002121	FLOW CONTROL VALVE 85002121	1	\$8.67	\$8.67
974	DELTA POWER HYDRAULIC	21120010	SK-PPM2 SEAL KIT	1	\$8.30	\$8.30
975	DELTA POWER HYDRAULIC	63813002	12VDC IMERSION TYPE I 63813002	1	\$7.15	\$7.15
976	DELTROL FLUID PRODUCTS	10008-38	3/8" ANGLE NEEDLE VALVE F/F	35	\$21.17	\$741.04
977	DELTROL FLUID PRODUCTS	10002-85	FLOW CONTROL W/SAE THREADS	36	\$6.74	\$242.76
978	DELTROL FLUID PRODUCTS	10000-82	PNEU-TROL NEEDLE VLV W/KNOB	35	\$6.43	\$224.96
979	DELTROL FLUID PRODUCTS	PC4-41-12	FLOW CONTROL	8	\$25.09	\$200.70
980	DELTROL FLUID PRODUCTS	10120-40	DELTROL FLOW CONTROL	12	\$12.98	\$155.70
981	DELTROL FLUID PRODUCTS	10000-81	PNEUTROL NEEDLE VALVE 3/4	4	\$25.02	\$100.08
982	DELTROL FLUID PRODUCTS	10002-02	MALE-TO-FEMALE NEEDLE VLV	9	\$8.32	\$74.88
983	DELTROL FLUID PRODUCTS	10192-78	COIL	9	\$8.31	\$74.79
984	DELTROL FLUID PRODUCTS	10004-25	PNEU MINI-CHECK 1/4	11	\$4.91	\$53.96
985	DELTROL FLUID PRODUCTS	PC4-31-3.5	CONSTANT FLW PRES COMP VLV	2	\$21.44	\$42.89
986	DELTROL FLUID PRODUCTS	10011-90	FLOW CONTROL	3	\$12.64	\$37.91
987	DELTROL FLUID PRODUCTS	10008-73	ANGLE & GLOBE NEEDLE VLV	1	\$20.67	\$20.67
988	DELTROL FLUID PRODUCTS	DHP-100-N-5	VALVE	1	\$20.52	\$20.52
989	DELTROL FLUID PRODUCTS	10186-24	CARTRIDGE VALVE 2-WAY	2	\$9.78	\$19.57
990	DELTROL FLUID PRODUCTS	B-100-2-8T	VALVE BODY 10138-51	1	\$7.99	\$7.99
991	DENISON HYDRAULICS	034-49976	ROTOR	1	\$218.52	\$218.52
992	DENISON HYDRAULICS	034-71884	M4SC 024 CAM RING -SEVERE DUTY	1	\$157.36	\$157.36
993	DENISON HYDRAULICS	230-03205	M4C BEARING	1	\$7.18	\$7.18
994	DIXON BRASS	2JF2-B	420803 1/4-1/4 SOCKET	14	\$2.90	\$40.64
995	DIXON QUICK COUPLING	3TM3	200008-3 H/P SOCKET	2	\$7.65	\$15.31
996	DIXON QUICK COUPLING	D2M2	850475	6	\$0.39	\$2.36
997	DIXON VALVE & COUPLING CO	HS-16	WORM GEAR CLAMP 13/16"- 1-1/2"	81	\$0.36	\$29.16
998	DONALDSON COMPANY INC	P571157-639-002	MACDON PRIVATE LABEL 123989	433	\$7.49	\$3,244.25
999	DONALDSON COMPANY INC	P564185-016-100	HBK05 FILTER HEAD W/ELECT IND	19	\$45.38	\$862.13
1000	DONALDSON COMPANY INC	P567501	CV-06-S-5-.062-ORF	44	\$18.33	\$806.52
1001	DONALDSON COMPANY INC	P171806	HYDRAULIC CARTRIDGE	38	\$20.01	\$760.53
1002	DONALDSON COMPANY INC	K060160	DURAMAX FILTER ASSY	1	\$643.15	\$643.15
1003	DONALDSON COMPANY INC	P164229	ELEMENT HPK05	6	\$104.27	\$625.64
1004	DONALDSON COMPANY INC	607-232B	WAGNER SMITH FILTER ASSEMBLY	3	\$194.22	\$582.66
1005	DONALDSON COMPANY INC	P571241	ELEMENT ASSY	6	\$74.91	\$449.45
1006	DONALDSON COMPANY INC	G150048	AIR CLEANER	4	\$105.17	\$420.69
1007	DONALDSON COMPANY INC	P167411	HYDRAULIC CARTRIDGE	3	\$139.76	\$419.28
1008	DONALDSON COMPANY INC	P563958	HEAD ASSEMBLY	5	\$72.01	\$360.06
1009	DONALDSON COMPANY INC	P562656	28" MAGNETIC STRIP	5	\$67.27	\$336.33
1010	DONALDSON COMPANY INC	P563260	H-1620-B-0101-144 HOSE ASM	22	\$14.74	\$324.30
1011	DONALDSON COMPANY INC	P165641	GASKET	189	\$1.22	\$229.72
1012	DONALDSON COMPANY INC	P171738	FILTER ELEMENTS	6	\$37.91	\$227.44
1013	DONALDSON COMPANY INC	P165705	ELEMENT	7	\$30.08	\$210.53
1014	DONALDSON COMPANY INC	P171744	FILTER ELEMENTS	4	\$48.84	\$195.36
1015	DONALDSON COMPANY INC	P567588	HPK04 16" HOUSING ASSY	2	\$85.22	\$170.44
1016	DONALDSON COMPANY INC	P574244	HEAD ASSEMBLY W3411A4JNB	2	\$77.32	\$154.63
1017	DONALDSON COMPANY INC	P575933	W620 PRESS FILTER SAE#16 90PSI	1	\$150.09	\$150.09
1018	DONALDSON COMPANY INC	P562346	P562346	1	\$140.48	\$140.48
1019	DONALDSON COMPANY INC	P569534	FILTER ELEMENT	1	\$137.09	\$137.09
1020	DONALDSON COMPANY INC	P167185	HYD CART	1	\$136.85	\$136.85
1021	DONALDSON COMPANY INC	K070249	TT RETURN FILTER	1	\$129.91	\$129.91
1022	DONALDSON COMPANY INC	P566206	DT9600-4-8UM ELEMENT	3	\$38.30	\$114.90
1023	DONALDSON COMPANY INC	P777868	FILTER	3	\$35.80	\$107.39
1024	DONALDSON COMPANY INC	P560694	ELEMENT	9	\$11.11	\$99.95
1025	DONALDSON COMPANY INC	P566239	DT-8300-16-2UM ELEMENT	1	\$99.74	\$99.74



	A	B	C	D	E	F
1	VENDOR NAME	PART #	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT REPLACE MENT COST	TOTAL REPLACEMEN T COST
1026	DONALDSON COMPANY INC	P573353	SPIN-ON DURAMAX 50 MICRON	2	\$44.04	\$88.08
1027	DONALDSON COMPANY INC	P761056	ELECTRICAL INDICATOR	2	\$42.38	\$84.75
1028	DONALDSON COMPANY INC	P562657	31" MAGNET	1	\$82.19	\$82.19
1029	DONALDSON COMPANY INC	P569280	6 MICRON FILTER ELEMENT	1	\$81.81	\$81.81
1030	DONALDSON COMPANY INC	X011122	FILTER HOUSING	2	\$38.15	\$76.29
1031	DONALDSON COMPANY INC	P171534	DONALDSON ELEMENT	10	\$7.52	\$75.23
1032	DONALDSON COMPANY INC	P563244	H-1215-B-0101-036	6	\$11.75	\$70.52
1033	DONALDSON COMPANY INC	P171581	FILTER 10 MIC	2	\$33.48	\$66.96
1034	DONALDSON COMPANY INC	P162233	ELEMENT	2	\$30.94	\$61.87
1035	DONALDSON COMPANY INC	P608666	ELEMENT ASSY	2	\$28.13	\$56.27
1036	DONALDSON COMPANY INC	P563979	EL-V-2 ELECTRIC VACUUM IND.	1	\$51.81	\$51.81
1037	DONALDSON COMPANY INC	P551915	SPIN ON FUEL FILTER	11	\$4.57	\$50.24
1038	DONALDSON COMPANY INC	P171613	ELEMENT	2	\$24.04	\$48.07
1039	DONALDSON COMPANY INC	P555095	CARTRIDGE ELEMENT	11	\$3.97	\$43.64
1040	DONALDSON COMPANY INC	P553634	ELEMENT	5	\$8.58	\$42.90
1041	DONALDSON COMPANY INC	P559740	CARTRIDGE HYDRAULIC FILTER	8	\$5.35	\$42.78
1042	DONALDSON COMPANY INC	P556064	HYDRAULIC FILTER CARTRIDGE	10	\$4.20	\$41.96
1043	DONALDSON COMPANY INC	P165965	VISUAL INDICATOR	1	\$39.73	\$39.73
1044	DONALDSON COMPANY INC	P561133	FILTER HEAD	7	\$5.53	\$38.69
1045	DONALDSON COMPANY INC	P765075	ELEMENT ASSEMBLY	2	\$18.76	\$37.52
1046	DONALDSON COMPANY INC	P567067-016-464	FILTER ELEMENT	2	\$18.38	\$36.77
1047	DONALDSON COMPANY INC	P165194	INDICATOR	2	\$17.25	\$34.50
1048	DONALDSON COMPANY INC	P562001	FILTER	1	\$33.75	\$33.75
1049	DONALDSON COMPANY INC	P562377	HANDLE	5	\$6.61	\$33.05
1050	DONALDSON COMPANY INC	P563513	FASTMOUNT KIT FOR LG-3	8	\$3.76	\$30.06
1051	DONALDSON COMPANY INC	P557440	FILTER	9	\$3.09	\$27.82
1052	DONALDSON COMPANY INC	P573752	HYDRAULIC FILTER, CARTRIDGE DT	1	\$27.51	\$27.51
1053	DONALDSON COMPANY INC	X011071	BYPASS VALVE	2	\$13.40	\$26.79
1054	DONALDSON COMPANY INC	P533761	COVER ASSEMBLY	4	\$6.38	\$25.51
1055	DONALDSON COMPANY INC	X002251	RESTRICTION INDICATOR	3	\$7.98	\$23.94
1056	DONALDSON COMPANY INC	P550275	ELEMENT	1	\$23.21	\$23.21
1057	DONALDSON COMPANY INC	P554004	FILTER	5	\$4.50	\$22.50
1058	DONALDSON COMPANY INC	P563326	3-S 3" STAINLESS BASKET	8	\$2.78	\$22.20
1059	DONALDSON COMPANY INC	X002277	SERVICE INDICATOR	2	\$10.73	\$21.45
1060	DONALDSON COMPANY INC	P171609	FILTER, SPIN ON	1	\$19.81	\$19.81
1061	DONALDSON COMPANY INC	X002352	RESTRICTION INDICATOR KIT	2	\$9.76	\$19.52
1062	DONALDSON COMPANY INC	P550935	ELEMENT	6	\$2.94	\$17.62
1063	DONALDSON COMPANY INC	P177349	LUBE SPIN-ON FULL FLOW	3	\$5.69	\$17.08
1064	DONALDSON COMPANY INC	P559418	FILTER ELEMENT	3	\$5.06	\$15.17
1065	DONALDSON COMPANY INC	P550777	FILTER	2	\$6.77	\$13.54
1066	DONALDSON COMPANY INC	P562633	4" LOCKABLE BREATHER ASSEMBLY	1	\$12.91	\$12.91
1067	DONALDSON COMPANY INC	135578-08425	SWITCH, FILTER MINDER	1	\$12.89	\$12.89
1068	DONALDSON COMPANY INC	P550105	SPIN-ON FUEL FILTER	4	\$2.99	\$11.94
1069	DONALDSON COMPANY INC	P562494	DPS-40-N04	7	\$1.64	\$11.45
1070	DONALDSON COMPANY INC	P563365	-030608CB NITE HAWK SWEEPERS	1	\$11.19	\$11.19
1071	DONALDSON COMPANY INC	P550223	FILTER	1	\$9.79	\$9.79
1072	DONALDSON COMPANY INC	P821575	AIR PRIMARY, RADIAL SEAL	1	\$8.88	\$8.88
1073	DONALDSON COMPANY INC	P566174	BREATHER	1	\$8.11	\$8.11
1074	DONALDSON COMPANY INC	P562648	P562648	1	\$7.34	\$7.34
1075	DONALDSON COMPANY INC	P171528	TIE-16-25-1	1	\$6.49	\$6.49
1076	DONALDSON COMPANY INC	P555616	SPIN-ON LUBE FILTER	1	\$4.84	\$4.84
1077	DONALDSON COMPANY INC	EC-SK-16	SEAL KIT 16" COVER	2	\$2.20	\$4.40
1078	DONALDSON COMPANY INC	P530645	FILTER ELEMENT	1	\$3.94	\$3.94
1079	DONALDSON COMPANY INC	P563966	O-RING TI70800	5	\$0.69	\$3.44
1080	DONALDSON COMPANY INC	P563502	INNER CORK GASKET	1	\$1.78	\$1.78
1081	DONALDSON COMPANY INC	P563968	STD RES SEAL O-RING TI71000	2	\$0.77	\$1.54
1082	DONALDSON COMPANY INC	X011069	50PSI BYPASS VALVE	1	\$0.03	\$0.03
1083	DONALDSON COMPANY INC	P206614	4" FLARED ADAPTER	2	\$0.01	\$0.01
1084	DTS FLUID POWER	193-0021-001	M22096AC04AA0100010000000AAAA	3	\$415.50	\$1,246.50
1085	DTS FLUID POWER	990013-000	SHIM,TRUNNION	3	\$65.57	\$196.70
1086	DTS FLUID POWER	103-1083-012	MTR	1	\$127.98	\$127.98
1087	DTS FLUID POWER	990089-000	OVER HAUL KIT	1	\$102.21	\$102.21
1088	DTS FLUID POWER	25300-901	SEAL KIT	1	\$68.64	\$68.64
1089	DTS FLUID POWER	9003-002	BEARING	1	\$60.96	\$60.96

	A	B	C	D	E	F
1	VENDOR NAME	PART #	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT REPLACE MENT COST	TOTAL REPLACEMEN T COST
1090	DTS FLUID POWER	60579-000	SEAL KIT	2	\$14.38	\$28.76
1091	DTS FLUID POWER	103224-000	END SEAL	5	\$2.02	\$10.09
1092	DTS FLUID POWER	102574-000	O RING	2	\$4.90	\$9.80
1093	DTS FLUID POWER	25300-600	PLATE, WEAR	1	\$8.96	\$8.96
1094	DURST POWER TRANSMISSION	Z13110	ADAPTER-ENG-SAE 3W/SAE B PUMP	2	\$85.52	\$171.05
1095	DURST POWER TRANSMISSION	Y13128	DRIVE PLATE A-SAE 11.5 X SAE	2	\$49.04	\$98.07
1096	DURST POWER TRANSMISSION	K12073	KIT-SPLINE-SAE B 13T-16/32	1	\$73.00	\$73.00
1097	DURST POWER TRANSMISSION	4097-126	EXPANSION PLUG (4097-126)	4	\$2.55	\$10.20
1098	DWYER INSTRUMENTS	2-5020	GAUGE	1	\$23.99	\$23.99
1099	DWYER INSTRUMENTS	2-5100	GAUGE	1	\$23.99	\$23.99
1100	DXP/SEPCO INDUSTRIES	1756730	SEAL KIT	2	\$25.35	\$50.70
1101	DYNAMATIC US LLC	550139103	25SP28LSB07AX00 GEAR PUMP	6	\$235.26	\$1,411.56
1102	DYNAMATIC US LLC	553109679068	THERMO VALVE-154 DEG	4	\$135.83	\$543.30
1103	DYNAMATIC US LLC	551101132160	MN3M330RAB06AS160 FAN DRIVE	1	\$451.61	\$451.61
1104	DYNAMATIC US LLC	551100897190	MN2I22RAE06AS190	1	\$351.48	\$351.48
1105	DYNAMATIC US LLC	553LG10363002	SEAL KIT	3	\$20.36	\$61.07
1106	DYNAMATIC US LLC	551LG00883002	SEAL KIT	3	\$9.70	\$29.09
1107	DYNAMATIC US LLC	550LG36980002	SEAL KIT FOR PUMP -36980	2	\$8.43	\$16.86
1108	DYNAMIC FLUID COMPONENTS INC	CF-1P-040-B	PRESSURE GAUGE, BK MNT, 600PSI	20	\$3.68	\$73.59
1109	DYNAMIC FLUID COMPONENTS INC	CF1P350-B	PRESS GAUGE 0-5000 PSI	9	\$4.77	\$42.96
1110	DYNAMIC FLUID COMPONENTS INC	CF-1P-280-B	0-4000 PSI PANEL MT GAUGE	5	\$3.75	\$18.76
1111	DYNAQUIP CONTROLS	VMA2.A90P 1/4	BALL VALVE BRZ DYNAQUIP 1/4 W/	8	\$13.89	\$111.12
1112	DYNAQUIP CONTROLS	VMH2.A9 1	BALL VALVE BRS DYNAQUIP 1 IN.	6	\$12.87	\$77.22
1113	DYNEX RIVETT INC	Z-4726	REL-VALVE,REMOTE PILOT,10K PSI	1	\$384.62	\$384.62
1114	DYNEX RIVETT INC	PSO31-HP05-.75-14MP	SUBPLATE, HP05	1	\$175.39	\$175.39
1115	DYNEX RIVETT INC	P31-BK-16	BOLT KIT, HP05	1	\$9.23	\$9.23
1116	E D A MECHANICAL SERVICE	SVMPE	4 HOLE SWITCH VALVE MTG PLATE	2	\$15.15	\$30.30
1117	EASTERN SHORE ENT	12010973	FEMALE SOCKET PACKARD 2 WAY	47	\$0.18	\$8.61
1118	EATON AEROQUIP INC	F66018-4 MS27381-4C	EATON AEROSPACE FITTING ASSY.	5	\$36.62	\$183.11
1119	EATON AEROQUIP INC	AE116-4 X 36.0"	EATON AEROSPACE.HOSE.	1	\$16.26	\$16.26
1120	EBS CO SPRING	EB-2863	SPECIAL 70# SPRING	2	\$13.13	\$26.27
1121	EDMONTON NUT & BOLT	M12X1.75X50	SHCS	8	\$0.59	\$4.71
1122	EDMONTON NUT & BOLT	B14-516.114	5/16"-18 X 1 1/4 HEX BOLT	48	\$0.06	\$2.93
1123	EDMONTON NUT & BOLT	N07-12	NUT 1/2" FINE THREAD	13	\$0.13	\$1.73
1124	EDMONTON NUT & BOLT	W43-516	5/16" FLAT WASHER	48	\$0.03	\$1.33
1125	EDMONTON NUT & BOLT	W60-516	5/16" LOCK WASHER	48	\$0.01	\$0.53
1126	EECOL ELECTRIC LTD	PHC 2967060	24VOLT DC 2 POLE RELAY DIN	1	\$15.18	\$15.18
1127	EECOL ELECTRIC LTD	PHC 3211634	TERMINAL STRIP ENDCOVER	15	\$0.38	\$5.74
1128	EECOL ELECTRIC LTD	PHC 3030514	4 TERMINAL STRIP END COVER	13	\$0.37	\$4.83
1129	ELECTRONIC CONNECTIONS	IN4007	1AMP RATED VISHAY DIODE	10	\$0.12	\$1.17
1130	ELESA U.S.A. CORPORATION	954911-NN	PRESSURIZED FILLER BREATHER	1	\$11.34	\$11.34
1131	ENERGY HYDRAULICS	0A006766	SEAL KIT	17	\$9.99	\$169.80
1132	ENERPAC A DIV OF APPLIED POWER	G4088L	4" GAUGE	2	\$82.33	\$164.66
1133	ENERPAC A DIV OF APPLIED POWER	DC2616900SR	BY-PASS VALVE ASSY	1	\$159.89	\$159.89
1134	ENERPAC A DIV OF APPLIED POWER	RC252K	REPAIR KIT	2	\$35.27	\$70.54
1135	ENERPAC A DIV OF APPLIED POWER	DA3793001	TERMINAL BOX	1	\$41.63	\$41.63
1136	ENERPAC A DIV OF APPLIED POWER	CH202950SR	RELIEF VALVE	1	\$17.24	\$17.24
1137	ENERPAC A DIV OF APPLIED POWER	CB576290	BALL SEAT	2	\$7.53	\$15.06
1138	ENERPAC A DIV OF APPLIED POWER	P76267-1	PUMP REST	2	\$5.81	\$11.61
1139	ENERPAC A DIV OF APPLIED POWER	AR-630	RAM HALF FEMALE CPLR	1	\$11.27	\$11.27
1140	ENERPAC A DIV OF APPLIED POWER	U062486900-1SR	POPPET	1	\$8.83	\$8.83
1141	ENERPAC A DIV OF APPLIED POWER	G382107	BEARING	2	\$4.37	\$8.75
1142	ENERPAC A DIV OF APPLIED POWER	CH180950W	BALL GUIDE ASSM	2	\$3.45	\$6.90
1143	ENERPAC A DIV OF APPLIED POWER	DC5124290	SEAT	1	\$5.24	\$5.24
1144	ENERPAC A DIV OF APPLIED POWER	R159X1	KIT	1	\$4.45	\$4.45
1145	ENERPAC A DIV OF APPLIED POWER	A8005007	PLUG	2	\$2.12	\$4.24
1146	ENERPAC A DIV OF APPLIED POWER	DC6784070	HANDLE FOR VM2	1	\$2.70	\$2.70
1147	ENERPAC A DIV OF APPLIED POWER	DA12114037	GASKET	1	\$2.63	\$2.63
1148	ENGINEERING TECHNOLOGY SERVICE	M3SEW6C3X/630MG12N9K	GEXROTH VALVE	1	\$504.69	\$504.69
1149	ENGINEERING TECHNOLOGY SERVICE	1140-948615S	1140 BEARING KIT:1/2 MOONS(2)	1	\$123.81	\$123.81
1150	ERIKS WEST	OR-908/90	BOSS O-RING	100	\$0.02	\$2.25
1151	ERIKS WEST	OR-910/90	BOSS O-RING	100	\$0.02	\$2.25
1152	ERIKS WEST	OR-912/90	BOSS O-RING	40	\$0.04	\$1.50
1153	EUROPEAN INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS	EIP-22-2803BX-LCDX	14T NO CONTROL 1.1CP	2	\$1,318.59	\$2,637.18

	A	B	C	D	E	F
1	VENDOR NAME	PART #	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT REPLACE MENT COST	TOTAL REPLACEMEN T COST
1154	FAIRCHILD INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS	2FRMSF122A	FILTER/REGULATOR	19	\$154.97	\$2,944.48
1155	FAIRCHILD INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS	1VPBSN122	1/8"316SS BUG SCREEN VENT	29	\$5.81	\$168.35
1156	FAIRCHILD INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS	2REGSE122	1/4 NPT FLOW REG. SS LOW TEMP	2	\$59.60	\$119.19
1157	FAIRCHILD INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS	2QEVSN122	1/4"316 SS QUICK EXHAUST VALVE	1	\$50.56	\$50.56
1158	FAIRCHILD INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS	3000-97	DRAIN KIT AUTO	3	\$15.82	\$47.45
1159	FAIRVIEW LTD	761-8-CUT	GRIP-TITE HOSE	25	\$1.18	\$29.42
1160	FAIRVIEW LTD	CTG-6-25	3/8" O.D. COPPER TUBING	23	\$0.60	\$13.91
1161	FAIRVIEW LTD	QD-1NDN4-4M	QUICK DISCONNECT	21	\$0.49	\$10.26
1162	FAIRVIEW LTD	FLH-3-50	FUEL LINE HOSE 3/16"	20	\$0.26	\$5.11
1163	FAIRVIEW LTD	PC1469SW-6B	3/8 TUBE X 1/4 SWIVEL PIPE	1	\$4.95	\$4.95
1164	FAIRVIEW LTD	48-8B	1/2T X 1/4"NPT	6	\$0.68	\$4.06
1165	FAIRVIEW LTD	725-8D	1/2MALE NPT TO 1/2 HOSE BARB	4	\$0.98	\$3.91
1166	FAIRVIEW LTD	760-8-REEL	PUSH LOC HOSE COTTON COVER	2	\$1.77	\$3.54
1167	FAIRVIEW LTD	FLH-4-50	FUEL LINE HOSE 1/4" ID	10	\$0.32	\$3.22
1168	FAIRVIEW LTD	48-8D	1/2 NPT M TO SAE -8 M BRASS	4	\$0.77	\$3.06
1169	FAIRVIEW LTD	725-8B	BRASS FITTING	2	\$1.15	\$2.31
1170	FAIRVIEW LTD	116-B	1/4FM NPT TO 1/4 M NPT	1	\$0.89	\$0.89
1171	FAIRVIEW LTD	725-4B	FITTING	1	\$0.41	\$0.41
1172	FAIRVIEW LTD	48-04B	BRASS ADAPTER 1/4"MNPT X -4SAE	1	\$0.26	\$0.26
1173	FASTENAL	10116-03323	3/8 X 6" STUD QUOTE# 55352	33	\$7.30	\$240.82
1174	FASTENAL	77011	1/4-20 X 2" SST HEX BOLT	315	\$0.25	\$80.25
1175	FASTENAL	1133686	SHCS LOCKWASHER 1133686	5618	\$0.01	\$62.36
1176	FASTENAL	62002	GEAR CLAMP	91	\$0.49	\$44.44
1177	FASTENAL	62006	GEAR CLAMP	69	\$0.60	\$41.74
1178	FASTENAL	M12X45MM	S/H CAP SCREW CLASS 8.8 FULL T	77	\$0.30	\$23.10
1179	FASTENAL	1133006	WASHER - FLAT 3/8 NOM	1428	\$0.02	\$21.42
1180	FASTENAL	34S00012	11234035 SCREW	162	\$0.11	\$18.23
1181	FASTENAL	0708777	VINYL P CLIP	68	\$0.23	\$15.30
1182	FASTENAL	0170684	SS HXTRMMS8-32X1.5	56	\$0.20	\$10.92
1183	FASTENAL	1139573	METRIC CAP SCREW	73	\$0.13	\$9.32
1184	FASTENAL	0709121	1/2" RUBBER GROMMET	58	\$0.13	\$7.40
1185	FASTENAL	0148122	FLANGE SCREW CUST# 0148122	81	\$0.09	\$7.29
1186	FASTENAL	63126	UV BLACK 8" CABLE TIE	291	\$0.02	\$6.55
1187	FASTENAL	M6X20	SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW	60	\$0.10	\$5.99
1188	FASTENAL	36260	1/2-20 HEX JAM NUT	40	\$0.15	\$5.99
1189	FASTENAL	1170013	STAINLESS STEEL BOLT	23	\$0.24	\$5.52
1190	FASTENAL	1/4-20 X 1 5/8 SHCS	SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW	17	\$0.30	\$5.09
1191	FASTENAL	1137333	8-32 FLANGED LOCK NUT	75	\$0.07	\$5.06
1192	FASTENAL	1137024	NUT - 3/8 - 16 LOCK	68	\$0.07	\$4.53
1193	FASTENAL	1177710	STAINLESS STEEL HEX NUT	48	\$0.09	\$4.32
1194	FASTENAL	M3 X 10MM	PAN HEAD, STAINLESS	96	\$0.04	\$4.26
1195	FASTENAL	110120323	BOLT-HEX 5/16 UNC X 0.75	39	\$0.09	\$3.68
1196	FASTENAL	10B06012	3/8 UNC X 0.75 HEX BOLT	23	\$0.15	\$3.45
1197	FASTENAL	1171067	STAINLESS STEEL LOCK WASHER	48	\$0.07	\$3.24
1198	FASTENAL	0709123	5/8" GROMMET	20	\$0.16	\$3.22
1199	FASTENAL	1171063	STAINLESS STEEL LOCK WASHER	98	\$0.03	\$2.94
1200	FASTENAL	63122	4" UV BLACK CABLE TIE	174	\$0.02	\$2.61
1201	FASTENAL	110120344	BOLT 3/8 X 1.00 (110120344)	17	\$0.14	\$2.45
1202	FASTENAL	135038	BOLT M8(1.25)X16HEX8.8C/S	17	\$0.14	\$2.36
1203	FASTENAL	1137012	NUT LOCK NYLON *8	75	\$0.02	\$1.67
1204	FASTENAL		WASHER - FLAT 5/16	59	\$0.03	\$1.64
1205	FASTENAL	1/2-13 X 5/8" SHCS	SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW	5	\$0.32	\$1.61
1206	FASTENAL	1171013	STAINLESS STEEL FLAT WASHER	98	\$0.02	\$1.47
1207	FASTENAL	10B05016	5/16 UNC X 1.00 HEX BOLT	18	\$0.08	\$1.35
1208	FASTENAL	110120345	BOLT-HEX 3/8 UNC X 1.25	9	\$0.15	\$1.35
1209	FASTENAL	1136106	NUT - HEX 3/8 UNC	20	\$0.04	\$0.89
1210	FASTENAL	1136104	NUT - HEX 5/16 UNC	22	\$0.03	\$0.73
1211	FASTENAL	10W00000	1133074 #10 WASHER	42	\$0.02	\$0.70
1212	FASTENAL	M12-WASHER	LOCK WASHER	12	\$0.04	\$0.53
1213	FASTENAL	1128891	MACHINE SCREW 8-32 X .75	13	\$0.03	\$0.39
1214	FASTENAL	1139552	METRIC BOLT CUST#1139552	3	\$0.10	\$0.30
1215	FASTENAL	1171057	#8 S/S L/W	5	\$0.01	\$0.04
1216	FASTENAL COMPANY	1/2-13 X 9-1/2" SHCS	SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW	24	\$9.63	\$231.24
1217	FASTENAL COMPANY	1/4-20 X 5" SHCS	SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW	197	\$0.76	\$149.79

	A	B	C	D	E	F
1	VENDOR NAME	PART #	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT REPLACE MENT COST	TOTAL REPLACEMEN T COST
1218	FASTENAL COMPANY	10-24 X 5-1/2" SHCS	SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW	39	\$2.90	\$113.29
1219	FASTENAL COMPANY	M5 X 80MM SHCS	PER QUOTE 2965	90	\$0.84	\$75.92
1220	FASTENAL COMPANY	1/2-13 X 8" SHCS	SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW	18	\$3.29	\$59.14
1221	FASTENAL COMPANY	1/2-13 X 12" SHCS	SOCKET HEAD CAPSCREWS 23436	6	\$9.09	\$54.51
1222	FASTENAL COMPANY	M5 X 70MM	SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW	68	\$0.41	\$27.54
1223	FASTENAL COMPANY	M5X55MM	SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW	90	\$0.17	\$14.99
1224	FASTENAL COMPANY	3/8-16 X 4-1/2" SHCS	SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREWS	20	\$0.58	\$11.66
1225	FASTENAL COMPANY	1/4-20 X 1-1/2" SHCS	SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW	78	\$0.14	\$11.12
1226	FASTENAL COMPANY	10-24X2-1/4"	SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW *100*	52	\$0.21	\$10.68
1227	FASTENAL COMPANY	52012	WS-1254 WEDGE ANCHOR	13	\$0.77	\$9.96
1228	FASTENAL COMPANY	3/8-16 X 3/4 SHCS	SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW	50	\$0.19	\$9.44
1229	FASTENAL COMPANY	1/4-20 X 4" SHCS	SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW	20	\$0.44	\$8.77
1230	FASTENAL COMPANY	3/8-16 X 3-1/2" SHCS	SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREWS	13	\$0.43	\$5.56
1231	FASTENAL COMPANY	M5 X 130MM SHCS	SOCKET HEAD CAPSCREW	12	\$0.43	\$5.19
1232	FASTENAL COMPANY	1/4-20 X 3-1/2" SHCS	SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW	12	\$0.33	\$3.96
1233	FASTENAL COMPANY	1/4-20 X 2-3/4" SHCS	SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREWS	14	\$0.28	\$3.89
1234	FASTENAL COMPANY	1/4-20 X 8" SHCS	SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW	1	\$3.33	\$3.33
1235	FASTENAL COMPANY	3/8-16 X 5" SHCS	SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW91251A644	3	\$0.83	\$2.50
1236	FASTENAL COMPANY	5/16-18 X 2-1/2"SHCS	SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW	13	\$0.18	\$2.38
1237	FASTENAL COMPANY	1/4-20 X 4-1/4" SHCS	SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW	4	\$0.59	\$2.35
1238	FASTENAL COMPANY	91251A716	SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW	6	\$0.36	\$2.13
1239	FASTENAL COMPANY	M6 NUT	FASTENAL PART# 1140305	90	\$0.02	\$2.00
1240	FASTENAL COMPANY	1/4-20 X 1-1/4" SHCS	SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW	67	\$0.02	\$1.49
1241	FASTENAL COMPANY	1123151	SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW 1123151	12	\$0.12	\$1.44
1242	FASTENAL COMPANY	1/2-13 X 4" SHCS	SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW	2	\$0.68	\$1.35
1243	FASTENAL COMPANY	1/4-20 X 3/4"HH ZINC	PLATED BOLTS	15	\$0.07	\$1.00
1244	FASTENAL COMPANY	M6X40MM	SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW	4	\$0.15	\$0.60
1245	FASTENAL COMPANY	1/4-20 HEX NUT	HEX NUT	15	\$0.02	\$0.33
1246	FENNER FLUID POWER	510-030	GASKET	5	\$6.84	\$34.19
1247	FIERO FLUID POWER INC	210-10	PLUG FOSTER	1	\$120.05	\$120.05
1248	FILTER MART CORPORATION	F9700-18K3V	ELEMENT	6	\$43.30	\$259.79
1249	FILTER MART CORPORATION	28-0123	ELEMENT	1	\$99.90	\$99.90
1250	FILTER MART CORPORATION	28-7194	ELEMENT	1	\$32.39	\$32.39
1251	FILTER MART CORPORATION	F7500-8K25B	25 MIC ELEMENT	1	\$23.03	\$23.03
1252	FILTER MART CORPORATION	28-0243	ELEMENT 3MIC	1	\$20.11	\$20.11
1253	FITTINGS UNLIMITED INC	1700-61-24-32	24MJ-32FLANGE CODE 61 STRAIGHT	2	\$12.64	\$25.28
1254	FITTINGS UNLIMITED INC	BP-5404-CL-04-04	NIPPLE, CLOSE, 1/4" BRASS	5	\$0.21	\$1.05
1255	FLOCOR INC	0340038009	45 DEGREE ELBOW 4"SCH40	4	\$8.42	\$33.70
1256	FLOCOR INC	0340032408	90 DEG ELBOW 4" SCH40	2	\$8.42	\$16.85
1257	FLOCOR INC	0366745248	1 1/4 NPTX1/2 NPT THREAD	4	\$2.90	\$11.59
1258	FLOCOR INC	0782000426	1 1/4 NPT-F THREADED	4	\$2.54	\$10.15
1259	FLOCOR INC	0330029604	PIPE NIPPLE 1 1/4 NPT X 5	4	\$1.78	\$7.10
1260	FLOCOR INC	0340032101	BUTT WELD SHRT RAD 90 2.5"	1	\$6.43	\$6.43
1261	FLODRAULIC GROUP INC	D10M0034	HC-D10/1-IR201-W001A-H001-F001	5	\$87.98	\$439.92
1262	FLODRAULIC GROUP INC	HC-RCM/1-01-A01-MA-M	-WE-95-RAU02 HYD CONTROLLER	1	\$143.45	\$143.45
1263	FLODRAULIC GROUP INC	HC-M45-1-IR303-W001A	-H001-F001A-MM-AU03B	1	\$70.41	\$70.41
1264	FLODRAULIC GROUP INC	88074	6-40 BAR SPRING	6	\$4.08	\$24.48
1265	FLOW EZ Y FILTERS INC	1603-06C	STRAINER	5	\$38.47	\$192.36
1266	FLOW EZ Y FILTERS INC	ST-10-100-RV3	SUCTION STRAINER	2	\$15.38	\$30.77
1267	FLOW EZ Y FILTERS INC	S-25-200-RV-3	SUC STRNR W/REL	2	\$13.74	\$27.47
1268	FLUID CONNECTOR	8-BTX-S	NUT	4	\$0.61	\$2.43
1269	FLUID DESIGN PRODUCTS	3/4" SOCKETWELD 90	DEGREE ELBOW	2	\$3.65	\$7.31
1270	FLUID LINE PRODUCTS, INC	OSV-D-2	VALVE-OIL SAMPLING PUSH BUTTON	2	\$17.96	\$35.91
1271	FLUID POWER ENERGY INC	A1530-150	THERMOSTATIC VALVE	18	\$123.24	\$2,218.32
1272	FLUID POWER SALES INC	6306024	COIL	14	\$7.13	\$99.75
1273	FLUID SPECIALTIES	KS8	STAINLESS STEEL PREFORM CLAMP3	8	\$1.42	\$11.34
1274	FLUIDSEAL	SAE-B4004	SAE"B" GASKET	4	\$1.73	\$6.93
1275	FLUIDSEAL (AB) INC	W078088070WN	WIPER SEAL	17	\$8.82	\$149.92
1276	FLUIDSEAL (AB) INC	MSLC-ORTMAN-CYL SEAL	KIT, DOUBLE ROD CYLINDER	2	\$35.12	\$70.24
1277	FLUIDSEAL (AB) INC	BRN01-78	RB78 GAMMA SEAL	3	\$11.04	\$33.13
1278	FLUIDSEAL (AB) INC	7500-7/8-1	BONDED SEAL WASHER	3	\$8.79	\$26.37
1279	FLUIDSEAL (AB) INC	2-258/N1470	O RING 6"ID X 1/8" SAE-D	23	\$0.80	\$18.51
1280	FLUIDSEAL (AB) INC	600-0000-7/16	STATO SEAL	10	\$0.53	\$5.27
1281	FLUIDYNE FLUID POWER	AM-923189	PISTON KIT	1	\$298.35	\$298.35

	A	B	C	D	E	F
1	VENDOR NAME	PART #	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT REPLACE MENT COST	TOTAL REPLACEMEN T COST
1282	FLUIDYNE FLUID POWER	V98574	BEARING	1	\$12.98	\$12.98
1283	FULFLO SPECIALTIES CO	VJ-7R/HS/XS	RELIEF VALVE 1-1/2"NPT 65-175	1	\$114.71	\$114.71
1284	GALLAND HENNING NOPAK INC	3222.L47-3	PIN	1	\$3.06	\$3.06
1285	GATES CANADA	1498L-6 TANK VALVE	TANK VALVE	106	\$1.92	\$203.52
1286	GATES CANADA	38-900-10	TANK VALVE	8	\$1.40	\$11.16
1287	GEARTEK/HYDRAULIC	DFD3030-C	GEAR FLOW DIVIDER	4	\$944.47	\$3,777.87
1288	GEARTEK/HYDRAULIC	MD30-4B	GEARTEK MOTOR	2	\$529.88	\$1,059.77
1289	GEARTEK/HYDRAULIC	D30R-4B	D SERIES GEARTEK	2	\$510.14	\$1,020.27
1290	GEARTEK/HYDRAULIC	RPMC45-5B5	HYDRAULIC MOTOR	1	\$321.82	\$321.82
1291	GEMS SENSORS INC	29608	FS550 PRESSURE SWITCH	1	\$247.26	\$247.26
1292	GEMS SENSORS INC	ELS-950M	ELECTRO-OPTIC SENSOR	2	\$46.80	\$93.60
1293	GEMS SENSORS INC	213462	PRESSURE SWITCH 1/4 NPT FEMALE	2	\$33.97	\$67.94
1294	GEMS SENSORS INC	222119	1600-F PRESSURE SWITCH	1	\$21.66	\$21.66
1295	GENERAL HYDRAULIC CORPORATION	8047-C	MANIFOLD BLOCK	2	\$479.69	\$959.38
1296	GERRIE ELECTRIC	MCL150W	LIGHT FIXTURE	2	\$0.01	\$0.01
1297	GHX INC	71-172	MOD D SIDE GASKET -71-172	6	\$9.27	\$55.62
1298	GHX INC	71-171	MOD. D TOP GASKET 71-171	3	\$12.68	\$38.03
1299	GOODALL	50HP-6	3/8" ORB HOLLOW HEX PLUG	10	\$0.37	\$3.66
1300	GRACO INC	563321	T3 40 PINT OIL RESERVIOR	2	\$399.52	\$799.04
1301	GRACO INC	563505	ELECTRIC LUBE SENTRY ASSEMBLY	1	\$338.37	\$338.37
1302	GRACO INC	562819	MXP-25S SECTION	4	\$73.60	\$294.39
1303	GRACO INC	562509	MJ-15S IND SECTION	11	\$26.37	\$290.07
1304	GRACO INC	557520	MJ8 TIE ROD	166	\$1.38	\$229.08
1305	GRACO INC	106-300-200	MXP 100C SECTION	2	\$105.71	\$211.43
1306	GRACO INC	562657	MD-3 562657	2	\$97.99	\$195.98
1307	GRACO INC	562820	MXP-50S SECTION	2	\$74.53	\$149.06
1308	GRACO INC	557700	ELEMENT	2	\$68.25	\$136.50
1309	GRACO INC	562740	S25TB MSP INDIC BLK .025 TWIN	3	\$42.47	\$127.40
1310	GRACO INC	557736	8 SECT-TIE ROD, NO NUT	43	\$2.54	\$109.33
1311	GRACO INC	562508	MJ-10SB IND SECTION	2	\$51.71	\$103.43
1312	GRACO INC	106-300-210	MXP 125SB VLV SEC 562833	1	\$100.73	\$100.73
1313	GRACO INC	562825	MXP50T W/ CYCLE PIN RH	1	\$93.54	\$93.54
1314	GRACO INC	563934	KIT REPLACE SIGHT GLASS	3	\$20.69	\$62.06
1315	GRACO INC	562511	MJ-15T IND SECTION MULPS OF 5	1	\$49.94	\$49.94
1316	GRACO INC	532835	BYPASS	1	\$45.12	\$45.12
1317	GRACO INC	557734	6 SECT-TIE ROD, NO NUT	22	\$1.82	\$40.10
1318	GRACO INC	557546	BRACKET-CYCLE SWITCH	1	\$28.27	\$28.27
1319	GRACO INC	560943	MSP INLET-ZINC PL W/SAE PORTS	2	\$12.47	\$24.95
1320	GRACO INC	563471	KIT-CROSSPORT BAR BOTH	1	\$22.46	\$22.46
1321	GRAINGER INC	4EB18	87-5 FLUKE DIGITAL METER	5	\$301.85	\$1,509.26
1322	GRAINGER INC	5YM11	SPRING FOOT VALVE 1-1/4"	2	\$37.06	\$74.13
1323	GRAINGER INC	1ZB70	MACH SCREW, PAN, 8-32X1/4"	576	\$0.05	\$25.92
1324	GRAINGER INC	4PE19	HANDLE	3	\$3.60	\$10.80
1325	GRAINGER INC	2DA83	SPLIT LOCK WASHER, 0.174 ID	628	\$0.01	\$4.71
1326	<b>Grand Total</b>					<b>\$539,077.66</b>
1327	GRANITE FLUID POWER	199628	GRANITE FLUID POWER SEAL KIT	2	\$1,009.40	\$2,018.79
1328	GRAYBAR ELECTRIC CO INC	99567902	4-WIRE SHIELDED ELEC CABLE	12000	\$0.02	\$180.00
1329	GRAYBAR ELECTRIC CO INC	HTZ1	HUB	50	\$3.27	\$163.50
1330	GREEN LINE HOSE & FITTINGS	45-8D	BRASS TEE	5	\$2.58	\$12.88
1331	GREEN LINE HOSE & FITTINGS	110-HD	1"X1/2" BRASS BUSHING	2	\$1.96	\$3.92
1332	GREEN LINE HOSE & FITTINGS LTD	0035-12	TUBE NUT	8	\$0.84	\$6.72
1333	GREEN LINE HOSE & FITTINGS LTD	15036-12-16	JIC ADAPTER	1	\$4.12	\$4.12
1334	GREEN LINE HOSE & FITTINGS LTD	0035-05	TUBE NUT	16	\$0.24	\$3.84
1335	GREEN LINE HOSE & FITTINGS LTD	0005-05	SLEEVE	16	\$0.23	\$3.72
1336	GREEN LINE HOSE & FITTINGS LTD	15036-08-12	JIC ADAPTER	1	\$2.87	\$2.87
1337	GREEN LINE HOSE & FITTINGS LTD	1596-02-06	1/8 MNPT - 3/8 MJIC 90 ELBOW	4	\$0.70	\$2.80
1338	GREEN LINE HOSE & FITTINGS LTD	0005-12	SLEEVE	8	\$0.34	\$2.70
1339	GREEN LINE HOSE & FITTINGS LTD	G1616B-08-04	BRASS NIPPLE 8-MNPTX4-MNPT	2	\$1.33	\$2.65
1340	GREEN LINE HOSE & FITTINGS LTD	1608-01-02	1/16 MNPT - 1/8 FNPT ADAPTOR	4	\$0.59	\$2.38
1341	GREER HYDRAULICS	501216	LOCKNUT,GAS END F/838960	1	\$33.66	\$33.66
1342	GREGG DISTRIBUTORS CO LTD	2215-32-24	FITTING - ADAPTER, SAE 37	2	\$31.25	\$62.50
1343	GREGG DISTRIBUTORS CO LTD	STNIP-125-CL	1-1/4' CLOSE	32	\$1.44	\$46.18
1344	GREGG DISTRIBUTORS CO LTD	50025-24S	FITTING	2	\$14.36	\$28.72
1345	GREGG DISTRIBUTORS CO LTD	2266-24-24	M ORB TO JIC	2	\$14.09	\$28.17

	A	B	C	D	E	F
1	VENDOR NAME	PART #	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT REPLACE MENT COST	TOTAL REPLACEMEN T COST
1346	GREGG DISTRIBUTORS CO LTD	2215-12-4	F JIC TO M JIC	5	\$2.46	\$12.29
1347	GREGG DISTRIBUTORS CO LTD	2021-32-24S	M NPT M JIC	1	\$8.57	\$8.57
1348	GREGG DISTRIBUTORS CO LTD	ATM-5	5AMP MINI BLADE FUSE	4	\$0.51	\$2.04
1349	GREGG DISTRIBUTORS CO LTD	2215-6-8	6F TO 8M JIC	1	\$0.92	\$0.92
1350	GREGG DISTRIBUTORS LTD	ADP90260404	4 JICF X 4 JICF	1	\$6.25	\$6.25
1351	GREGG DISTRIBUTORS LTD	9005ES-04-08	BSP M-8 TO JIC M-4 W/BOND SEAL	1	\$4.40	\$4.40
1352	GREGG DISTRIBUTORS LTD	HOR-75-2	3/4" PUSH ON HOSE (RED)	5	\$0.65	\$3.27
1353	GREGG DISTRIBUTORS LTD	HOR-50-2	1/2" PUSH ON HOSE (RED)	1	\$0.47	\$0.47
1354	GRESEN DIVISION	92203-01	SHUTTLE VLV #4 MJIC 92203-01	1	\$26.79	\$26.79
1355	GRESEN MINNEAPOLIS	08650084	FITTING KIT 08650084	2	\$45.30	\$90.60
1356	GRESEN MINNEAPOLIS	8650398	WK PORT RELF VLV CART 8650398	2	\$17.51	\$35.02
1357	GUARDIAN INDUSTRIES	1682838PMB500	COUPLING HALF	2	\$10.14	\$20.28
1358	GULF CONTROLS CORPORATION	SP20B20A9H9-R	GEAR PUMP	5	\$122.30	\$611.51
1359	HANNA CYLINDERS	706-00047-055	* PISTON PACKING KIT, CI RINGS	2	\$104.13	\$208.26
1360	HANNA CYLINDERS	V-3	CLEVIS	1	\$46.86	\$46.86
1361	HANSA FLEX	XVEWONW13HS	S16 SWIVEL ELBOW	10	\$5.29	\$52.89
1362	HANSA FLEX	WFG 6004/S 38	1-1/4CD62 FLANGE/38MM TUBE 90	1	\$40.56	\$40.56
1363	HANSA FLEX	UEMNW32FMS	EO2 38MM NUT	2	\$18.71	\$37.42
1364	HANSA FLEX	PHM102 X 250 AJ06	MICROBORE HOSE	1	\$22.17	\$22.17
1365	HANSA FLEX	LO06HJOF	ORFS TEE	2	\$7.97	\$15.94
1366	HANSA FLEX	SFCE 6004 S 38	1-1/4CD62 TO 38MM STRAIGHT	1	\$13.28	\$13.28
1367	HANSA FLEX	PHM102X381SKE	15" STRAIGHT BOTH ENDS	1	\$5.19	\$5.19
1368	HANSA FLEX	SG140RI	1-1/2" SUCTION HOSE	4	\$0.39	\$1.55
1369	HANSA-FLEX USA	BFE12S3/4-16UNFX	ADJ 45 DEG ELBOW	10	\$26.09	\$260.93
1370	HANSA-FLEX USA	PHD213/26IN/AJSK/ARI	CAPPED HOSE ASSEMBLY	7	\$19.79	\$138.50
1371	HANSA-FLEX USA	VBDKO20SX	MDKO20S-FDKO20S 90 DEG SWIVEL	10	\$11.83	\$118.28
1372	HANSA-FLEX USA	1034-00-0812	8MJ-L12/18FMS LIGHT METRIC	20	\$5.21	\$104.25
1373	HANSA-FLEX USA	TF120/39.5"/922712-1	2-12/S2592-12-12 CAPPED,	1	\$93.74	\$93.74
1374	HANSA-FLEX USA	VDDKO20SX	20DKOS RUN TEE	4	\$21.95	\$87.81
1375	HANSA-FLEX USA	ER12/08SX	REDUCER	12	\$5.29	\$63.45
1376	HANSA-FLEX USA	1034-00-0610	6MJ-L10/16FMS LIGHT METRIC	10	\$5.01	\$50.10
1377	HANSA-FLEX USA	G12LX	TEE	9	\$5.07	\$45.63
1378	HANSA-FLEX USA	EDKO08S	DKO FEMALE SWIVEL UNION	6	\$6.98	\$41.85
1379	HANSA-FLEX USA	EDKO15L	FEMALE SWIVEL UNION	6	\$6.86	\$41.13
1380	HANSA-FLEX USA	1724-00-1404	METRIC ADAPTER	25	\$1.64	\$40.88
1381	HANSA-FLEX USA	1039-00-0806	MJIC/FBSPP ADAPTER	10	\$4.03	\$40.28
1382	HANSA-FLEX USA	VDDKO08S	SWIVEL RUN TEE W/ O'RING	5	\$7.70	\$38.48
1383	HANSA-FLEX USA	BE15RLOA	DKO15L MALE- G-1/2BSPPORR MALE	2	\$9.68	\$19.35
1384	HANSA-FLEX USA	VERSCHLUSSO03	#3 MORB HEX PLUG	4	\$0.77	\$3.09
1385	HANSA-FLEX USA	GEO03HJ04	4MJIC-3MORB ADAPTER	6	\$0.47	\$2.84
1386	HASKEL SUPPLY CO	28132	HASKEL RETAINER	2	\$10.27	\$20.54
1387	HAYDEN INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS LLC	003109	COOLER FIN COOL (FPT)	8	\$55.56	\$444.49
1388	HAYDEN INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS LLC	025366	HEAT EXCHNGR SUPERCEDES 020106	1	\$387.89	\$387.89
1389	HAYES MANUFACTURING	123306	PUMP DRIVE FLYWHEEL COUPLING	1	\$128.81	\$128.81
1390	HBD INDUSTRIES	HEATER HOSE 5/8"	BLACK STANDARD 20R3 CLASS D2	1140	\$0.04	\$42.75
1391	HERCULES HYDRAULICS INC	MCWE-40-50-7	WIPER SEAL	4	\$7.85	\$31.38
1392	HERCULES HYDRAULICS INC	568-309V	VITON O'RING SOLAR 1061918-16	11	\$0.95	\$10.40
1393	HERCULES HYDRAULICS INC	MOS-18X30X6BABSL	SHAFT SEAL-METRIC	1	\$8.27	\$8.27
1394	HERCULES HYDRAULICS INC	568-119V	O-RING	8	\$0.34	\$2.70
1395	HERCULES HYDRAULICS INC	CAP-G-27	JIC CAP #16	20	\$0.13	\$2.55
1396	HERCULES HYDRAULICS INC	568-240	BUNA ORING	10	\$0.26	\$2.55
1397	HERCULES HYDRAULICS INC	568-352-90D	90 DURO ORING	2	\$1.01	\$2.03
1398	HERCULES HYDRAULICS INC	568-042	O-RING	9	\$0.22	\$1.96
1399	HERCULES HYDRAULICS INC	568-113V	VITON O-RING	8	\$0.23	\$1.86
1400	HERCULES HYDRAULICS INC	568-140V	VITON O-RING "SOLAR 1008942-3	4	\$0.41	\$1.62
1401	HERCULES SEALING PRODUCTS	U50-13.00	90 DURO U-SEAL	1	\$27.61	\$27.61
1402	HESCO	A20H24BLP	20 X 24 X 8 NEMA 4	2	\$287.95	\$575.90
1403	HESCO	L-WHD2525	HINGED WINDOW	2	\$143.95	\$287.90
1404	HESCO	BEL8468	15/18C AUDIO CONTROL 100FT/MIN	70	\$2.68	\$187.43
1405	HESCO	E1X3WH6	1X3" DUCT (PRICE/FT, SOLD 6FT	36	\$4.37	\$157.14
1406	HESCO	35401	TB GRD LUG	48	\$2.95	\$141.48
1407	HESCO	OMNB11204	12/4C CABLE 600V PER QUOTE 572	110	\$1.08	\$118.80
1408	HESCO	5251	SEALTITE CONN	23	\$3.08	\$70.73
1409	HESCO	073-03-1203	STRAIN RELIEF	6	\$11.67	\$70.02

	A	B	C	D	E	F
1	VENDOR NAME	PART #	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT REPLACE MENT COST	TOTAL REPLACEMEN T COST
1410	HESCO	1R4006A20A1202	BRAD HARRISON	4	\$16.12	\$64.47
1411	HESCO	2272	T&B FITTING 10PCS MIN BUY	7	\$8.86	\$62.00
1412	HESCO	CH400	OZ GEDNEY 4" CONDUIT HUB	1	\$53.69	\$53.69
1413	HESCO	3210	1/2" K/O BUSHING	295	\$0.17	\$48.68
1414	HESCO	ATQ1	FUSE 10PCS PER PACKAGE	6	\$7.94	\$47.66
1415	HESCO	97-3100A-14S-2S	WALL MOUNT RECEPTICLE	2	\$12.23	\$24.45
1416	HESCO	1492-N3	AB JUMPER	46	\$0.52	\$23.81
1417	HESCO	97-3106A-14S-2P	CABLE CONNECTOR	2	\$10.48	\$20.96
1418	HESCO	1492-N36	END BARRIER	21	\$0.57	\$11.97
1419	HESCO	1492-EBM4	END BARRIER	21	\$0.50	\$10.40
1420	HI TECH SEALS INC	ROTARY 0480P	SMA S/K WIPER/GAMMA/PISTON	1	\$134.03	\$134.03
1421	HI TECH SEALS INC	PMR-L70	KIT	12	\$1.72	\$20.65
1422	HI TECH SEALS INC	N70-150	O-RING	69	\$0.13	\$9.19
1423	HI TECH SEALS INC	MN730020	20 X 3 METRIC O-RING	30	\$0.07	\$2.00
1424	HIGH PRESSURE EQUIPMENT CO	20-21LF6-B	BULKHEAD, MEDIUM PRESSURE	4	\$50.88	\$203.53
1425	HIGH PRESSURE EQUIPMENT CO	15-21NFB-B	1/4" NPT BULKHEAD FITTING	2	\$60.62	\$121.25
1426	HIGH PRESSURE EQUIPMENT CO	20-41LF6-T	SOFT SEAT CHECK VALVE	1	\$87.62	\$87.62
1427	HIGH PRESSURE EQUIPMENT CO	20-21LM9HA12	HIGH PRESSURE FITTING	2	\$41.69	\$83.37
1428	HIGH PRESSURE EQUIPMENT CO	20-21NFBLM6	ADAPTER,316	3	\$26.48	\$79.45
1429	HIGH PRESSURE EQUIPMENT CO	15-23NFC	3/8"NPT TEE	2	\$39.38	\$78.75
1430	HIGH PRESSURE EQUIPMENT CO	15-21NFC-C	3/8"NPT BULKHEAD FITTING	2	\$30.19	\$60.38
1431	HIGH PRESSURE EQUIPMENT CO	15-22NFB	1/4"NPT ELBOW	2	\$25.96	\$51.91
1432	HIGH PRESSURE EQUIPMENT CO	15-22NFC	3/8"NPT ELBOW	2	\$25.96	\$51.91
1433	HIGH PRESSURE EQUIPMENT CO	20-9M6-316	TUBING 3/8"OD 20,000PSI 316SS	6	\$7.41	\$44.46
1434	HIGH PRESSURE EQUIPMENT CO	15-23NFD	90 ADAPTER	1	\$40.55	\$40.55
1435	HIGH PRESSURE EQUIPMENT CO	15-23NFB	1/4"NPT TEE	1	\$39.38	\$39.38
1436	HIGH PRESSURE EQUIPMENT CO	15-21NFBNMD	1/2" X 1/4" REDUCER BUSHING	1	\$35.45	\$35.45
1437	HIGH PRESSURE EQUIPMENT CO	15-21NFB-NFD	1/2"NPT / 1/4"NPT REDUCER	1	\$35.14	\$35.14
1438	HIGH PRESSURE EQUIPMENT CO	20A-21HF9NMD	HIP FITTING	1	\$29.81	\$29.81
1439	HIGH PRESSURE EQUIPMENT CO	20-21LF6NMD	HIP ADAPTER 3/8 MEDIUM PSI	1	\$26.28	\$26.28
1440	HIGH PRESSURE EQUIPMENT CO	15-21-NMD-NMD	1/2" NIPPLE	1	\$26.00	\$26.00
1441	HIGH PRESSURE EQUIPMENT CO	20-21LF6NMB	ADAPTER	1	\$18.22	\$18.22
1442	HOSE & FITTINGS, ETC.	VEE12S3/4UNFCF	ADJ 45 DEG ELBOW	14	\$26.09	\$365.30
1443	HOSE & FITTINGS, ETC.	8 R40MX	MJIC/BSPPOR/MJIC TEE	12	\$17.31	\$207.72
1444	HOSE & FITTINGS, ETC.	12-10 LOHL6-S	MORFS-FORFS EXPANDER	10	\$18.32	\$183.15
1445	HOSE & FITTINGS, ETC.	10-8 LOHL6-S	MORFS-FORFS EXPANDER	10	\$15.87	\$158.70
1446	HOSE & FITTINGS, ETC.	GE15L3/4UNFOMDCF	MALE CONNECTOR	6	\$12.84	\$77.04
1447	HOSE & FITTINGS, ETC.	PD34BTX	DIAGNOSTIC Q.D.	3	\$8.78	\$26.33
1448	HOWELL PIPE AND SUPPLY	FSSW3M90E3	FS S/W 3M 90 ELL 3"	2	\$53.51	\$107.03
1449	HOWELL PIPE AND SUPPLY	W316LS40S90EL112	1-1/2 S40 LR BW 90 316L	12	\$5.94	\$71.33
1450	HOWELL PIPE AND SUPPLY	3BM90SE112	300 BLK MI NPT 90 STREET 1-1/2"	5	\$8.89	\$44.43
1451	HOWELL PIPE AND SUPPLY	LFBRU1	LEAD FREE BRONZE 1" UNION	4	\$9.01	\$36.05
1452	HOWELL PIPE AND SUPPLY	W316LS40SP12	316/316L S40 WELDED PIPE 1/2"	15	\$1.89	\$28.39
1453	HOWELL PIPE AND SUPPLY	FWNRN4	150# FLANGE, STD W/N 4"	2	\$11.88	\$23.75
1454	HOWELL PIPE AND SUPPLY	FSSW3M90E2	FS S/W 3M 90 ELL 2"	2	\$10.35	\$20.70
1455	HOWELL PIPE AND SUPPLY	GMU34	GALV MI GJ UNION 3/4"	7	\$2.46	\$17.21
1456	HOWELL PIPE AND SUPPLY	BRN114XCL	BRASS NIPPLE 1-1/4XCL	5	\$3.42	\$17.12
1457	HOWELL PIPE AND SUPPLY	3BMU112	300 BLK MI NPT GJ UNION 1-1/2"	2	\$7.93	\$15.85
1458	HOWELL PIPE AND SUPPLY	W316LS40SP34	316/316L S40 WELDED PIPE 3/4"	8	\$1.95	\$15.63
1459	HOWELL PIPE AND SUPPLY	FBRN5	BLANKING PLATE 150# 5" A105N	1	\$15.28	\$15.28
1460	HOWELL PIPE AND SUPPLY	BWHCO212	BLK WROT HALF COUPL 2-1/2"	3	\$4.50	\$13.50
1461	HOWELL PIPE AND SUPPLY	BWFCO212	BLK WROT FULL COUPL 2-1/2"	2	\$6.47	\$12.94
1462	HOWELL PIPE AND SUPPLY	BRN1CL	BRASS 1" CLOSE NIPPLE	5	\$2.33	\$11.66
1463	HOWELL PIPE AND SUPPLY	BRB1141	BRONZE BUSH 1-1/4X1"	3	\$3.73	\$11.19
1464	HOWELL PIPE AND SUPPLY	BRB11434	BRONZE BUSH 1-1/4X3/4"	3	\$3.73	\$11.19
1465	HOWELL PIPE AND SUPPLY	BRN1X3	BRASS 1" X 3" NIPPLE	3	\$3.72	\$11.17
1466	HOWELL PIPE AND SUPPLY	BRN112X5	BRASS NIPPLE 1-1/2X5"	1	\$11.10	\$11.10
1467	HOWELL PIPE AND SUPPLY	SW90EL212	2 1/2" STD BUTT WELD 90'	4	\$2.64	\$10.55
1468	HOWELL PIPE AND SUPPLY	CPW304LS40SP38	304L SCH 40 STLS PIPE 3/8"	8	\$1.25	\$10.03
1469	HOWELL PIPE AND SUPPLY	3BM90E112	300 BLK MI NPT 90 ELBOW 1-1/2"	2	\$4.84	\$9.68
1470	HOWELL PIPE AND SUPPLY	BR90SE112	BRONZE 90 ST ELL 1-1/2"	1	\$9.30	\$9.30
1471	HOWELL PIPE AND SUPPLY	BRN34X5	BRASS NIPPLE 3/4X5"	2	\$4.22	\$8.45
1472	HOWELL PIPE AND SUPPLY	BWHCO2	BLK WROT HALF COUPL 2"	5	\$1.65	\$8.27
1473	HOWELL PIPE AND SUPPLY	FBRN3	FLANGE 3"	1	\$7.75	\$7.75

	A	B	C	D	E	F
1	VENDOR NAME	PART #	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT REPLACE MENT COST	TOTAL REPLACEMEN T COST
1474	HOWELL PIPE AND SUPPLY	BR90SE38	BRONZE 90 ST ELL 3/8"	3	\$2.46	\$7.38
1475	HOWELL PIPE AND SUPPLY	BR90SE12	BRONZE 90 ST ELL 1/2"	3	\$2.35	\$7.06
1476	HOWELL PIPE AND SUPPLY	W316S40SN112X4	316 S40 WELD NIPPLE 1-1/2X4"	1	\$6.27	\$6.27
1477	HOWELL PIPE AND SUPPLY	LFBRU12	LEAD FREE BRONZE UNION 1/2"	1	\$6.06	\$6.06
1478	HOWELL PIPE AND SUPPLY	BBHH3212	BLK BUSH HEX HD 3 X 2-1/2"	2	\$2.98	\$5.96
1479	HOWELL PIPE AND SUPPLY	BRN1X5	BRASS NIPPLE 1X5"	1	\$5.90	\$5.90
1480	HOWELL PIPE AND SUPPLY	BRN1X2	BRASS NIPPLE 1X2"	2	\$2.78	\$5.55
1481	HOWELL PIPE AND SUPPLY	BSSN212X8	BLK STD SMLS A/SA106B 2-1/2X8	1	\$5.55	\$5.55
1482	HOWELL PIPE AND SUPPLY	W316S40SN14X3	316 S40 WELD NIPPLE 1/4X3"	6	\$0.90	\$5.43
1483	HOWELL PIPE AND SUPPLY	BRB11234	BRONZE BUSH 1-1/2X3/4"	1	\$5.10	\$5.10
1484	HOWELL PIPE AND SUPPLY	W316S40SN14X12	W316 S40 NIPPLE 1/4" X 12" TBE	1	\$4.96	\$4.96
1485	HOWELL PIPE AND SUPPLY	BRN1X4	BRASS NIPPLE 1X4"	1	\$4.91	\$4.91
1486	HOWELL PIPE AND SUPPLY	LFBRB3412	LEAD FREE BRONZE BUSH 3/4X1/2	3	\$1.62	\$4.86
1487	HOWELL PIPE AND SUPPLY	GSN34CL	GALV CW STD NIPPLE 3/4XCL	12	\$0.39	\$4.73
1488	HOWELL PIPE AND SUPPLY	RRFF186	6" 150# FULL FACE GASKET 1/8"	2	\$2.24	\$4.47
1489	HOWELL PIPE AND SUPPLY	BSN112XCL	BLK STD CW NIPPLE 1-1/2XCL	6	\$0.73	\$4.36
1490	HOWELL PIPE AND SUPPLY	XW90EL112	XS BW 90 ELL LR A234B 1-1/2"	3	\$1.44	\$4.33
1491	HOWELL PIPE AND SUPPLY	BMCR1	BLK MI CROSS 1"	2	\$2.15	\$4.31
1492	HOWELL PIPE AND SUPPLY	BMU112	BLK MI GJ UNION 1-1/2	1	\$4.03	\$4.03
1493	HOWELL PIPE AND SUPPLY	W316S40SN12X3	316 S40 WELD NIPPLE 1/2X3"	2	\$2.00	\$4.00
1494	HOWELL PIPE AND SUPPLY	S316SHC34	316 SCR D 150 HALF COUPL 3/4"	3	\$1.29	\$3.88
1495	HOWELL PIPE AND SUPPLY	S316SCA112	316 SCR D 150 CAP 1-1/2"	1	\$3.82	\$3.82
1496	HOWELL PIPE AND SUPPLY	BRN14X4	BRASS NIPPLE 1/4X4"	2	\$1.84	\$3.67
1497	HOWELL PIPE AND SUPPLY	BMCR34	BLK MI CROSS 3/4"	3	\$1.20	\$3.61
1498	HOWELL PIPE AND SUPPLY	BRN38X6	BRASS NIPPLE 3/8X6"	1	\$2.90	\$2.90
1499	HOWELL PIPE AND SUPPLY	S304SP2	304 SCR D 150 SQ HD PLUG 2"	1	\$2.86	\$2.86
1500	HOWELL PIPE AND SUPPLY	BM90E1	BLK MI 90 ELL 1"	4	\$0.67	\$2.69
1501	HOWELL PIPE AND SUPPLY	SW90ES112	STD BW 90 ELL SR A234B 1-1/2"	2	\$1.31	\$2.62
1502	HOWELL PIPE AND SUPPLY	LFBRB1238	LEAD FREE BRASS BUSH 1/2 X 3/8	2	\$1.30	\$2.61
1503	HOWELL PIPE AND SUPPLY	S316SCO34	316 SCR D 150 COUPL 3/4"	1	\$2.19	\$2.19
1504	HOWELL PIPE AND SUPPLY	BSN143	BLK CW STD NIPPLE 1/4X3"	3	\$0.58	\$1.73
1505	HOWELL PIPE AND SUPPLY	H8820362	ZINC U-BOLT W/NUTS 2"	2	\$0.82	\$1.63
1506	HOWELL PIPE AND SUPPLY	W316S40SN14X4	316 S40 WELD NIPPLE 1/4X4"	1	\$1.56	\$1.56
1507	HOWELL PIPE AND SUPPLY	BSN122	BLK CW STD NIPPLE 1/2X2	6	\$0.24	\$1.43
1508	HOWELL PIPE AND SUPPLY	BBHH1141	BLK BUSH HEX HD 1-1/4X1"	2	\$0.67	\$1.34
1509	HOWELL PIPE AND SUPPLY	XW90ES114	XS BW 90 ELL SR A234B 1-1/4"	1	\$1.15	\$1.15
1510	HOWELL PIPE AND SUPPLY	GSN114CL	GALV CW STD NIPPLE 1-1/4XCL	1	\$0.59	\$0.59
1511	HOWELL PIPE AND SUPPLY	BM90SE38	BLK MI 90 STREET ELL 3/8"	1	\$0.51	\$0.51
1512	HOWELL PIPE AND SUPPLY	BBHH134	BLK BUSH HEX HD 1" X 3/4"	1	\$0.42	\$0.42
1513	HUB CITY INC	0332-00074	13TH SPLINE CPLG	4	\$60.17	\$240.69
1514	HUFECO	941907	PARKER HYDRAULIC FLUID	1	\$70.20	\$70.20
1515	HUMPHREY AUTOMATION INC.	110658	TUBE COMPRESSION FIT #10-32	10	\$16.91	\$169.05
1516	HUMPHREY AUTOMATION INC.	86700-04	MINI BALL VALVE	22	\$7.60	\$167.28
1517	HUMPHREY AUTOMATION INC.	4P	TAC	10	\$12.92	\$129.23
1518	HUMPHREY AUTOMATION INC.	114587	AIR VALVE	1	\$94.55	\$94.55
1519	HUMPHREY AUTOMATION INC.	S410-39-24VAC	VALVE	3	\$29.69	\$89.06
1520	HUMPHREY AUTOMATION INC.	41PP	4-WAY DETENTED PUSH BUTTON VLV	3	\$17.64	\$52.93
1521	HUMPHREY AUTOMATION INC.	6-DP-8	13" AIR CYLINDER	2	\$18.45	\$36.90
1522	HUMPHREY AUTOMATION INC.	4V210-06 AC110V	S/2 VALVE	3	\$11.80	\$35.40
1523	HUMPHREY AUTOMATION INC.	118525	SOLENOID VALVE	1	\$27.48	\$27.48
1524	HUMPHREY AUTOMATION INC.	34C	CAM OPERATOR	7	\$2.76	\$19.35
1525	HUMPHREY AUTOMATION INC.	PGJ3/8-1/4	PLUG-IN REDUCER *10*	8	\$1.53	\$12.25
1526	HUMPHREY AUTOMATION INC.	PCF1/4-N2U	FITTING	8	\$1.51	\$12.08
1527	HUMPHREY AUTOMATION INC.	NA1/4-20B	NYLON TUBING BLACK	1	\$11.16	\$11.16
1528	HUMPHREY AUTOMATION INC.	200M-AC110V	COIL + CONNECTOR	2	\$4.48	\$8.96
1529	HUMPHREY AUTOMATION INC.	8-S-1	CYLINDER	1	\$7.86	\$7.86
1530	HUMPHREY AUTOMATION INC.	PL1/4-N2UT	1/4 MALE NPT X 1/4 HSE 90 *10*	6	\$0.89	\$5.33
1531	HUMPHREY AUTOMATION INC.	100547	BARBED FITTING 1/40.D. HOSE	2	\$0.51	\$1.02
1532	HUNDLEY HYDRAULIC	TUBE & ADAPTER KIT	WIND TURBINE KIT FOR DUKE	1	\$306.26	\$306.26
1533	HYDAC CANADA	SB0210-0.32/663S-210	CK-124 ACCUMULATOR, 1800PSI	1	\$84.44	\$84.44
1534	HYDAC CANADA	2701568	ENS 3000 ADAPTER (3/4" NPT)	1	\$26.92	\$26.92
1535	HYDAC CORPORATION	0250DN010BN4HC/V	FILTER ELEMENT	2	\$51.50	\$103.01
1536	HYDAC CORPORATION	0270311	BALL VALVE HANDLE	10	\$7.02	\$70.15
1537	HYDAC TECHNOLOGY CORPORATION	705530	3/8 NPT VALVE 00705530	38	\$19.40	\$737.10



	A	B	C	D	E	F
1	VENDOR NAME	PART #	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT REPLACE MENT COST	TOTAL REPLACEMEN T COST
1538	HYDAC TECHNOLOGY CORPORATION	01253048	ELEMENT 01253048	9	\$44.46	\$400.14
1539	HYDAC TECHNOLOGY CORPORATION	01260896	ELEMENT 01260896	2	\$62.24	\$124.49
1540	HYDAC TECHNOLOGY CORPORATION	01253066	ELEMENT 01253066	1	\$72.54	\$72.54
1541	HYDAC TECHNOLOGY CORPORATION	01262992	ELEMENT 01262992	1	\$67.86	\$67.86
1542	HYDAC TECHNOLOGY CORPORATION	01263454	ELEMENT 01263454	2	\$29.96	\$59.91
1543	HYDAC TECHNOLOGY CORPORATION	RF660/850HC	CONTAM RTNR 01202357	10	\$5.27	\$52.65
1544	HYDAC TECHNOLOGY CORPORATION	02058116	SPIN-ON ELEM NOMINAL 02058116	2	\$10.18	\$20.36
1545	HYDAC TECHNOLOGY CORPORATION	02057913	SPIN-ON ELEM NOMINAL 02057913	1	\$14.63	\$14.63
1546	HYDAC TECHNOLOGY CORPORATION	02058058	SPIN-ON ELEMENT 02058058	2	\$6.67	\$13.34
1547	HYDAC TECHNOLOGY CORPORATION	00002680	BAYONET FLANGE SEAL KIT	1	\$2.57	\$2.57
1548	HYDRA MOUNT CORPORATION	MA-10-RC-L	AC-50 ACCESS COVER	157	\$1.23	\$193.44
1549	HYDRA MOUNT CORPORATION	AC-66	ACCESS COVER	4	\$1.49	\$5.95
1550	HYDRA POWER SYSTEMS INC	TS38-21A0-N-12DR	VALVE	3	\$36.54	\$109.61
1551	HYDRA POWER SYSTEMS INC	SV10-40-8T-N-24AG	HYDRAFORCE VALVE	2	\$47.85	\$95.70
1552	HYDRA POWER SYSTEMS INC	RV08-20C-0-N33/29	RELIEF	2	\$17.62	\$35.23
1553	HYDRA POWER SYSTEMS INC	SV10-40-0-N-24AG	HYDRAFORCE VALVE	2	\$8.58	\$17.16
1554	HYDRA POWER SYSTEMS INC	RV50-22H-0-P-50/37	HYDRA FORCE VALVE	1	\$17.09	\$17.09
1555	HYDRA PROTEC SERVICES	0920010-0440	HOOD TOP ENTRY	1	\$0.01	\$0.01
1556	HYDRA ZORB CO	100050-4-666	316SS CLAMP	51	\$1.69	\$86.33
1557	HYDRA ZORB CO	100075	3/4 TUBE-5/8 ACR CLAMP ASSY	61	\$0.89	\$54.51
1558	HYDRA ZORB CO	100162	1-1/2 ACR CLAMP ASSEMBLY	18	\$1.99	\$35.78
1559	HYDRA ZORB CO	100025	1/4 TUBE CLAMP ASSEMBLY	38	\$0.85	\$32.21
1560	HYDRA ZORB CO	100050	1/2 TUBE-3/8 ACR CLAMP ASSY	37	\$0.68	\$25.05
1561	HYDRA ZORB CO	200025	1/4 PIPE CLAMP	17	\$1.01	\$17.21
1562	HYDRA ZORB CO	200250	2-1/2 PIPE CLAMP ASSEMBLY	4	\$4.26	\$17.04
1563	HYDRA ZORB CO	100037	3/8 TUBE-1/4 ACR CLAMP ASSY	20	\$0.81	\$16.20
1564	HYDRA ZORB CO	100200	2" TUBE CLAMP ASSEMBLY	3	\$2.15	\$6.46
1565	HYDRA ZORB CO	100087	7/8 TUBE-3/4 ACR CLAMP ASSY	2	\$1.08	\$2.16
1566	HYDRADYNE HYDRAULICS LLC	10 FTX-S	MALE CONNECTOR	4	\$1.55	\$6.21
1567	HYDRA-FAB FLUID POWER INC	KM7831-010	MOUNTING ACCESSORY	3	\$14.94	\$44.81
1568	HYDRAFLOW FLUID POWER INC	SF08-21P-0-P-00	N.O. VALVE WITH OVERRIDE	1	\$60.84	\$60.84
1569	HYDRAFLOW FLUID POWER INC	4305882	HYDRAFORCE 12V DIN COIL	3	\$16.34	\$49.02
1570	HYDRA-TECH	161000005	90 TON SEAL KIT	1	\$101.98	\$101.98
1571	HYDRAULIC & MOTOR CONTROLS	D6002P0	CONNECTOR & CABLE	1	\$51.74	\$51.74
1572	HYDRAULIC & PNEUMATIC SALES	163K1048	237KB10S2-4RC18	2	\$143.92	\$287.84
1573	HYDRAULIC COMPONENTS	23867-40-40	OR-90 BEADED INSERT	1	\$20.61	\$20.61
1574	HYDRAULIC MANIFOLDS USA	11019082	# 10 RELIEF BODY	1	\$48.00	\$48.00
1575	HYDRAULIC PARTS SOURCE	V-214295	50V100 GPM RING	1	\$296.88	\$296.88
1576	HYDRECO INC	A400X009-P	KEY (12) PKG *12*	11	\$6.44	\$70.87
1577	HYDRECO INC	SKO1555HV	DAVID BROWN/HYDRECO SEAL KIT	1	\$41.96	\$41.96
1578	HYDRECO INC	4X1515X169	HO6	3	\$13.23	\$39.69
1579	HYDRECO INC	A1054X002	V46D SEAL-WIPER	2	\$8.05	\$16.10
1580	HYDRECO INC	A258X005	KEY	15	\$0.28	\$4.16
1581	HYDRO CRAFT INC	N-16-SS	STACKING NUT	24	\$2.25	\$54.08
1582	HYDRO CRAFT INC	ST-10	SELF TAPPING ADAPTER	51	\$0.70	\$35.66
1583	HYDRO CRAFT INC	W-10	WELD ADAPTER	43	\$0.78	\$33.65
1584	HYDRO CRAFT INC	WCF-6-6	WELD BOSS FLANGE	4	\$5.64	\$22.56
1585	HYDRO CRAFT INC	T-32	THREAD ADAPTER	99	\$0.21	\$20.79
1586	HYDRO CRAFT INC	EC-S-18	18" SEAL	8	\$2.48	\$19.80
1587	HYDRO CRAFT INC	WCF-24-24	WELD COUPLING	1	\$12.50	\$12.50
1588	HYDRO CRAFT INC	W-32	WELD ADAPTER	14	\$0.87	\$12.12
1589	HYDRO CRAFT INC	WCF-12-12	SAE ADAPT (1003)	1	\$8.06	\$8.06
1590	HYDRO CRAFT INC	G-32-10	SPLIT BUSHING/TUBE	11	\$0.73	\$8.00
1591	HYDRO CRAFT INC	G-32-8	SPLIT BUSHING/TUBE	11	\$0.70	\$7.75
1592	HYDRO CRAFT INC	G-10-4	1/4" SPLIT BUSHING	16	\$0.21	\$3.37
1593	HYDRO CRAFT INC	G-10-6	SPLIT BUSHING/TUBE	6	\$0.27	\$1.60
1594	HYDRO CRAFT INC	N-10	NUT	2	\$0.43	\$0.86
1595	HYDRO CRAFT INC	HW-10	LOCK WASHER 5/16	6	\$0.12	\$0.72
1596	HYDRO GEAR	TK-TEE9-FEE9-21BX	HYDRO GEAR WITH EA50 ACTUATORS	5	\$347.16	\$1,735.80
1597	HYDRO GEAR	BDU-10S-118	TRANSMISSION	3	\$122.56	\$367.68
1598	HYDRO GEAR	70081	ROTATING GROUP	2	\$67.00	\$134.00
1599	HYDRO GEAR	54505	GREEN SPRING	31	\$1.65	\$51.15
1600	HYDRO GEAR	54508	BLACK RTN SCISSOR ARMS	8	\$5.34	\$42.72
1601	HYDRO GEAR	72123	KIT, FAN	1	\$12.68	\$12.68

	A	B	C	D	E	F
1	VENDOR NAME	PART #	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT REPLACE MENT COST	TOTAL REPLACEMEN T COST
1602	HYDRO GEAR	50641	PINS	5	\$2.38	\$11.90
1603	HYDRO GEAR	51826	BOLT	6	\$1.73	\$10.40
1604	HYDRO GEAR	51457	BOLT	6	\$0.77	\$4.64
1605	HYDRO GEAR	9008000-0128	LIP SEAL BDU SHFT- HYDRO GEAR	4	\$0.57	\$2.28
1606	HYDRO GEAR	51116	RETAINING RING	3	\$0.35	\$1.05
1607	HYDRO GEAR	44130	WASHER FLAT 11/32X7/8	2	\$0.36	\$0.72
1608	HYDROTECHNIK USA INC	3160-00-63.00	MH-3050 MEASURING DEVICE	5	\$724.11	\$3,620.55
1609	HYDROTECHNIK USA INC	3403-18-I5.37	PRESSURE TRANSDUCER	8	\$109.16	\$873.26
1610	HYDROTECHNIK USA INC	3403-21-S-N4.37	PRESSURE TRANSDUCER 0-60 BAR	7	\$107.50	\$752.48
1611	HYDROTECHNIK USA INC	31V7-72-S-35.00	MEASURING TURBINE	1	\$715.43	\$715.43
1612	HYDROTECHNIK USA INC	3403-15-S-N4.37	PRESSURE TRANSDUCER 0-400 BAR	6	\$105.50	\$632.97
1613	HYDROTECHNIK USA INC	2103-01-46.10N	1620 TEST POINT 1/8"NPT TYPE H	86	\$6.48	\$557.28
1614	HYDROTECHNIK USA INC	3403-18-I5.37 ADZ 808988	PRESSURE TRANSDUCER	6	\$83.18	\$499.05
1615	HYDROTECHNIK USA INC	3403-32-71.37	PRESS TRANSDUCER 4-20MA	2	\$103.79	\$207.57
1616	HYDROTECHNIK USA INC	9801-53-02.50	PRESSURE GAUGE 0-250 BAR	12	\$15.45	\$185.35
1617	HYDROTECHNIK USA INC	2106-01-33.00N	SCREW COUPLING M10X1 TYPE G	10	\$16.95	\$169.50
1618	HYDROTECHNIK USA INC	3403-15-71.33	PRESS TRANSDUCER 0-20MA	1	\$105.35	\$105.35
1619	HYDROTECHNIK USA INC	2703-01-47.10	1620 1/4 NPTF	4	\$23.90	\$95.58
1620	HYDROTECHNIK USA INC	2103-01-46.00N	1620 TEST POINT 1/8"NPT FORM H	4	\$8.93	\$35.70
1621	HYDROTECHNIK USA INC	2402-01-18.00	ISO 228-G 1/4 FORM F	1	\$18.99	\$18.99
1622	HYDROTECHNIK USA INC	2103-85-21.00N	STANDPIPE ADAPTER 37 DEG JIC	2	\$5.24	\$10.49
1623	HYDROTECHNIK USA INC	S110-AC-AC-0050N	HOSE-GAUGE 60 BAR	2	\$3.20	\$6.41
1624	HYDROTECHNIK USA INC	2103-01-53.10N	1620 TEST POINT #6SAE TYPE E	1	\$6.31	\$6.31
1625	HY-LOK DISTRIBUTION INC.	CLSA12-12U-S316	ADAPTER	2	\$29.90	\$59.80
1626	HY-LOK DISTRIBUTION INC.	CCA8-S316	SS 1/2" CAP	6	\$4.21	\$25.24
1627	HY-LOK DISTRIBUTION INC.	CFS8-S316	FERRULE SET, 1/2"	13	\$1.35	\$17.60
1628	HY-LOK DISTRIBUTION INC.	CN8-S316	TUBE NUT	5	\$2.82	\$14.10
1629	HY-LOK DISTRIBUTION INC.	CSC8-8U-S316	-8 ORB TO -8 TUBE	1	\$6.15	\$6.15
1630	HYPOWER SYSTEMS WINNIPEG	UR219CA20++08ZG1	HOUSING	1	\$266.69	\$266.69
1631	IC FLUID POWER INC	H900.994.12	HOSE ASSEMBLY 12" LONG	1	\$12.79	\$12.79
1632	IDENTIFAB INDUSTRIES LTD	IPB26308	3.50"X3.88"X.032 ANODIZED ALUM	68	\$2.31	\$157.38
1633	IFM EFECTOR, INC	LT8024	SENSOR	2	\$212.19	\$424.38
1634	IFM EFECTOR, INC	LK3124	LEVEL TRANSMITTER	1	\$250.73	\$250.73
1635	IFM EFECTOR, INC	TT2050	TEMP PROBE	4	\$52.76	\$211.03
1636	IFM EFECTOR, INC	TK6330	TEMPERATURE SWITCH 1/4" NPT	1	\$83.61	\$83.61
1637	IFM EFECTOR, INC	TT1081	RTD SENSOR 10MM QUICK CONNECT	1	\$47.64	\$47.64
1638	IFM EFECTOR, INC	E11232	8 PIN CABLE CONNECTOR 5MTR CBL	2	\$19.78	\$39.56
1639	IFM EFECTOR, INC	E43013	1" NPT ADAPTOR	1	\$24.90	\$24.90
1640	IFM EFECTOR, INC	E43910	COVER	1	\$4.59	\$4.59
1641	INDUSTRIAL SPECIALTIES	PU-18-14-85A-100	TUBING	177	\$0.23	\$39.83
1642	INGERSOLL RAND COMPANY	2135TI-MAX	1/2 IMPACT TOOL	1	\$194.61	\$194.61
1643	INSERTA PRODUCTS	ICFT-A-6116-N03	CHECK VALVE	1	\$53.23	\$53.23
1644	INSERTA PRODUCTS	AFP-R16-S16-2.25-S1-	B-BS1 COMPANION FLANGE ADAPTER	3	\$15.26	\$45.77
1645	INSERTA PRODUCTS	AFP-K32-S24-2.38-S1-	B-BS1 ADAPTOR CD61 2" TO SAE24	1	\$36.97	\$36.97
1646	INSERTA PRODUCTS	AFO-K24-S24-3.00-S1	-B-AS1 ADAFLANGE ADAPTOR	1	\$20.31	\$20.31
1647	JAMES PYLES	30-373-000	BRASS LOCKNUT 5/8-32	16	\$4.10	\$65.52
1648	JARON WOLFF PROCESS CONTROLS	GRK-LF	GAUGE 20000 PSI / W/C/W CERT.	1	\$129.81	\$129.81
1649	JORAL LLC	J150-A-1939-DE4-47-6	3 ROTARY POSITION SENSOR	80	\$187.20	\$14,976.00
1650	JORAL LLC	PE30-A-0256-SEPP-	M12-01 ROTARY POSITION SENSOR	2	\$200.43	\$400.87
1651	JORAL LLC	MAG-STRP-0046-53-ASSY	APPLICATION MAGNET ASSY	1	\$20.97	\$20.97
1652	KAMSTEEL MACHINE WORKS	S1CK SPLINE BILLET	3" LONG 3 1/2" OD	6	\$117.00	\$702.00
1653	KAMSTEEL MACHINE WORKS	521-0024	1.75-13TOOTH X 2.50" COUPLING	4	\$29.14	\$116.55
1654	KAMSTEEL MACHINE WORKS	S1CK CAP	CAP	6	\$15.60	\$93.60
1655	KEPCO SEALING SUPPLIES	214-BUNA	70 O'RING	60	\$0.19	\$11.66
1656	KEPCO SEALING SUPPLIES	25288	SEAL KIT	1	\$10.08	\$10.08
1657	KEPCO SEALING SUPPLIES	2-112-V1476	ORING VITON	82	\$0.12	\$9.97
1658	KEPCO SEALING SUPPLIES	118-BUNA	70 O'RING	52	\$0.17	\$8.66
1659	KEPCO SEALING SUPPLIES	V0894-3-916	O-RING	7	\$1.12	\$7.82
1660	KEPCO SEALING SUPPLIES	111 BUNA	O'RING	44	\$0.16	\$7.08
1661	KEPCO SEALING SUPPLIES	2-115/N1470	11/16"X7/8"X3/32"NITRILE O-RIN	431	\$0.02	\$6.47
1662	KEPCO SEALING SUPPLIES	210-BUNA90	ORG	8	\$0.50	\$4.00
1663	KEPCO SEALING SUPPLIES	019-BUNA	70 O'RING	60	\$0.06	\$3.66
1664	KEPCO SEALING SUPPLIES	2-129/N1470	O-RING	39	\$0.09	\$3.46
1665	KEPCO SEALING SUPPLIES	4-014/QN70	QUAD RING	10	\$0.29	\$2.94

	A	B	C	D	E	F
1	VENDOR NAME	PART #	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT REPLACE MENT COST	TOTAL REPLACEMEN T COST
1666	KEPCO SEALING SUPPLIES	219-BUNA	70 O'RING	26	\$0.09	\$2.31
1667	KEPCO SEALING SUPPLIES	012-BUNA	70 O'RING	128	\$0.02	\$2.13
1668	KEPCO SEALING SUPPLIES	348-BUNA	70 O'RING	2	\$1.07	\$2.13
1669	KEPCO SEALING SUPPLIES	232-BUNA	70 O'RING	10	\$0.18	\$1.83
1670	KEPCO SEALING SUPPLIES	011-BUNA	70 O'RING	223	\$0.01	\$1.77
1671	KEPCO SEALING SUPPLIES	224-BUNA	70 O'RING	27	\$0.06	\$1.65
1672	KEPCO SEALING SUPPLIES	TS-012	ARGO SQUARE D03 SEAL RING	12	\$0.11	\$1.33
1673	KEPCO SEALING SUPPLIES	2-014/N1490	O-RING 406484	42	\$0.03	\$1.26
1674	KEPCO SEALING SUPPLIES	021-BUNA	70 O'RING	44	\$0.03	\$1.22
1675	KEPCO SEALING SUPPLIES	117-BUNA	70 O'RING	65	\$0.02	\$1.08
1676	KEPCO SEALING SUPPLIES	BS066009010	SEAL	3	\$0.25	\$0.75
1677	KEPCO SEALING SUPPLIES	220-BUNA	70 O'RING	13	\$0.04	\$0.58
1678	KEPCO SEALING SUPPLIES	113-BUNA	70 O'RING	21	\$0.02	\$0.35
1679	KEPCO SEALING SUPPLIES	121-VITON	O-RING	1	\$0.26	\$0.26
1680	KEPCO SEALING SUPPLIES	245-BUNA	70 O'RING	1	\$0.20	\$0.20
1681	KEPCO SEALING SUPPLIES	116-BUNA	O-RING	5	\$0.03	\$0.14
1682	KEPCO SEALING SUPPLIES	2119/N1470	SEAL	4	\$0.03	\$0.13
1683	KEPNER PRODUCTS	2733 SPECIAL CART.	RELIEF/CHECK VLV. VERSION OF	219	\$10.53	\$2,306.07
1684	KEPNER PRODUCTS	2507	KEPNER CHECK VALVE	14	\$63.56	\$889.90
1685	KEPNER PRODUCTS	1706C-1	CHECK VALVE	12	\$16.29	\$195.47
1686	KEPNER PRODUCTS	412A-1	CHECK VALVE	3	\$43.67	\$131.00
1687	KEPNER PRODUCTS	1708C-1-15	INLINE CHECK VALVE 15PSI	11	\$11.51	\$126.56
1688	KEPNER PRODUCTS	2260C-1	VALVE	6	\$18.42	\$110.52
1689	KEPNER PRODUCTS	1708C-1	CHECK VALVE	5	\$19.40	\$96.98
1690	KEPNER PRODUCTS	2710T8	KEP-O-LOK SINGLE LOCK VALVE	1	\$61.28	\$61.28
1691	KEPNER PRODUCTS	2210C-1	VALVE	10	\$5.36	\$53.56
1692	KEPNER PRODUCTS	2767	CHECK VALVE	2	\$19.89	\$39.78
1693	KEPNER PRODUCTS	1000-126-30	30 PSI SPRING FOR 1708C-1	16	\$2.43	\$38.81
1694	KEPNER PRODUCTS	2203D-25	1/2 CHECK VLV SS / EPR SEALS	1	\$16.68	\$16.68
1695	KEPNER PRODUCTS	460B-1	CHECK VALVE	1	\$14.20	\$14.20
1696	KEROTEST MFG	9-1477-1S3	PANEL MOUNT KIT	3	\$7.80	\$23.40
1697	KIP INC	0477-0007-0001	50 MESH FILTER SCREEN,1/4NPT	14	\$0.72	\$10.02
1698	KLS HYDRAULIC MACHINE WORKS	6602-08-08-08-4	SWIVEL NUT RUN TEE	4	\$8.47	\$33.90
1699	KOCH STAINLESS PRODUCT	234323	RESERVOIR	3	\$201.83	\$605.50
1700	KOCH STAINLESS PRODUCT	204865	BRACKET FOR KIT 203400	1	\$69.69	\$69.69
1701	KTI HYDRAULICS INC	8080-20	5 GAL. STEEL RESERVOIR	1	\$74.81	\$74.81
1702	KTI HYDRAULICS INC	8181-6	6QT RESERVOIR	1	\$9.63	\$9.63
1703	KYB AMERICAS CORPORATION	MRH-30-SWR	MTR W/SPLN SHFT VITON SEALS	1	\$1,460.45	\$1,460.45
1704	KYB AMERICAS CORPORATION	20381-00760	MRH-45 SW CRANKSHFT	1	\$331.14	\$331.14
1705	LADD DISTRIBUTION LLC	HD34-24-23PN-059	PLUG	6	\$20.80	\$124.79
1706	LADD DISTRIBUTION LLC	HD36-24-23SN-059	CONNECTOR	4	\$25.60	\$102.39
1707	LADD DISTRIBUTION LLC	HD34-18-14PN-059	RECEPTABLE	4	\$23.99	\$95.94
1708	LADD DISTRIBUTION LLC	HDC34-24	DUST CAP	7	\$9.22	\$64.52
1709	LADD DISTRIBUTION LLC	DRC12-24PAE	RECEPTACLE	3	\$17.02	\$51.05
1710	LADD DISTRIBUTION LLC	DRC26-38S01-P017	38 PIN CONNECTOR FOR PLUS1	3	\$16.01	\$48.02
1711	LADD DISTRIBUTION LLC	HD36-18-14SN-059	CONNECTOR	2	\$22.59	\$45.18
1712	LADD DISTRIBUTION LLC	WHDS-18-2	18 SHELL 90 STRAIN RELIEF	5	\$8.66	\$43.28
1713	LADD DISTRIBUTION LLC	1011-237-0405	CONNECTOR BACKSHELL	46	\$0.84	\$38.64
1714	LADD DISTRIBUTION LLC	HD36-18-8SE-059	PLUG	1	\$28.44	\$28.44
1715	LADD DISTRIBUTION LLC	HD10-9-1939P	LADD	4	\$6.77	\$27.09
1716	LADD DISTRIBUTION LLC	1062-16-0122-PS	S&F SOC. 16	117	\$0.23	\$26.33
1717	LADD DISTRIBUTION LLC	DT06-08SB	PLUG BLACK DT, 8WAY B KEY	9	\$2.90	\$26.06
1718	LADD DISTRIBUTION LLC	DT04-12PA-LE01	12 PIN FLANGED RECEPTACLE	2	\$9.59	\$19.17
1719	LADD DISTRIBUTION LLC	DT04-3P-E005	RECEPT, DT, 3 WAY END CAP	30	\$0.62	\$18.68
1720	LADD DISTRIBUTION LLC	DTM6S-BT	DTM 6 WAY PLUG BOOT, GRAY	34	\$0.38	\$12.75
1721	LADD DISTRIBUTION LLC	1060-16-0622	PIN	103	\$0.09	\$9.27
1722	LADD DISTRIBUTION LLC	DT04-08PA-L012	RCPTCL W/FLA	2	\$3.93	\$7.86
1723	LADD DISTRIBUTION LLC	DT04-12PB	12 PIN RECEPTACLE	2	\$3.92	\$7.85
1724	LADD DISTRIBUTION LLC	1062-20-0122-PS	SOCKET, S&F, SZ 20, PARTIAL	65	\$0.12	\$7.58
1725	LADD DISTRIBUTION LLC	DT04-12PA	12-PIN RECEPTACLE	1	\$3.11	\$3.11
1726	LADD DISTRIBUTION LLC	DT04-08PB	RECEPTACLE	1	\$2.96	\$2.96
1727	LADD DISTRIBUTION LLC	DT12S-BT	BOOT 12 WAY PLUG	4	\$0.56	\$2.22
1728	LADD DISTRIBUTION LLC	DT3S-BT	3 PIN PLUG BOOT	4	\$0.50	\$2.00
1729	LADD DISTRIBUTION LLC	DT4S-BT	4 PIN PLUG BOOT - LARGE	4	\$0.48	\$1.93

	A	B	C	D	E	F
1	VENDOR NAME	PART #	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT REPLACE MENT COST	TOTAL REPLACEMEN T COST
1730	LADD DISTRIBUTION LLC	JS16-00	JIFFY SPLICE	3	\$0.59	\$1.78
1731	LADD DISTRIBUTION LLC	DT6S-BT	BOOT 6 WAY PLUG	2	\$0.37	\$0.74
1732	LADD DISTRIBUTION LLC	WP-4P	WEDGE FOR 12AWG 4 PIN RECEPTAC	3	\$0.24	\$0.72
1733	LADD DISTRIBUTION LLC	16-04477	GASKET	2	\$0.32	\$0.65
1734	LADD DISTRIBUTION LLC	DT3P-L012-GKT	3PIN RECEPTACLE FLANGE GASKET	1	\$0.54	\$0.54
1735	LADD DISTRIBUTION LLC	WM-2S	WEDGELOCK	1	\$0.09	\$0.09
1736	LAPMASTER INTERNATIONAL	LAP5-0001-005-0003	VEHICLE #3,5 GL BUCKET SOLVENT	3	\$70.98	\$212.94
1737	LAPMASTER INTERNATIONAL	LAP5-0004-000-1794	BEARING SPACER	6	\$5.12	\$30.69
1738	LDI INDUSTRIES	RC5-1500-375	1.5" X 3/8" KEYED, COUPLER	30	\$33.21	\$996.17
1739	LDI INDUSTRIES	RC5-1875-500	1-7/8 BORE X 1/2 KEY CPLNG	20	\$33.21	\$664.11
1740	LDI INDUSTRIES	VQ14-10685	CUSTOM 30 GAL LUBE TANK	1	\$429.65	\$429.65
1741	LDI INDUSTRIES	RG5-H5	HYTREL INSERT	28	\$11.98	\$335.35
1742	LDI INDUSTRIES	RC5-2125-500	RC5 2-1/8" BORE X 1/2" KEY	10	\$33.21	\$332.06
1743	LDI INDUSTRIES	5271	STYLE 30 MOUNTING PLATE	1	\$241.23	\$241.23
1744	LDI INDUSTRIES	VQ14-15039	RESERVOIR, 5 GALLON	1	\$127.65	\$127.65
1745	LDI INDUSTRIES	5067	10" STEEL DOOR W/O DRAIN	9	\$13.53	\$121.77
1746	LDI INDUSTRIES	5081	VESCOR 12" DOOR GASKET	25	\$4.43	\$110.72
1747	LDI INDUSTRIES	V215146	10 GAL TANK	1	\$89.44	\$89.44
1748	LDI INDUSTRIES	VMB-42	ACCUMULATOR BRACKET	4	\$18.68	\$74.70
1749	LDI INDUSTRIES	LSP151-05-01	3/4"SIGHT PLUG W/REFLECTOR*25*	16	\$4.14	\$66.24
1750	LDI INDUSTRIES	SLX-18	VESCOR TANK MAGNET	2	\$28.77	\$57.54
1751	LDI INDUSTRIES	VSM-56-W	MOUNT	2	\$25.46	\$50.93
1752	LDI INDUSTRIES	5181	SUCTION FLANGE 4" PIPE X-LARGE	2	\$15.50	\$30.99
1753	LDI INDUSTRIES	LB152825A	MOTOR PUMP ADAPTOR	1	\$24.04	\$24.04
1754	LDI INDUSTRIES	99923	COVER PLATE W/FB5201	1	\$18.71	\$18.71
1755	LDI INDUSTRIES	5201	40 MICRON BREATHER	3	\$6.14	\$18.41
1756	LDI INDUSTRIES	5135	MOTOR MOUNT	1	\$16.01	\$16.01
1757	LDI INDUSTRIES	5220	BREATHER	1	\$6.84	\$6.84
1758	LDI INDUSTRIES	5114	1 1/2" RETURN FLANGE	2	\$2.77	\$5.54
1759	LDI INDUSTRIES	5771	2 TUBE RETURN FLANGE	2	\$2.76	\$5.52
1760	LDI INDUSTRIES	99905	VARI-PAK GASKET 8 TO 25 GAL	1	\$5.15	\$5.15
1761	LDI INDUSTRIES	5187	1-1/2 PIPE XTRA LARGE SUCT FLG	1	\$5.08	\$5.08
1762	LDI INDUSTRIES	PRV102-2	RELIEF VENT	2	\$2.24	\$4.48
1763	LDI INDUSTRIES	5115	RETURN FLANGE 2" PIPE	1	\$2.83	\$2.83
1764	LEXAIR INC	20-1598	REPAIR KIT FOR 334724-H	1	\$30.00	\$30.00
1765	LINCOLN INDUSTRIAL CORP	235-10604-4	KIT	1	\$316.43	\$316.43
1766	LINCOLN INDUSTRIAL CORP	5803	NEEDLE NOZZLE 10/PKG	2	\$4.34	\$8.68
1767	LINCOLN INDUSTRIAL CORP	66260	COMP NUT	6	\$0.35	\$2.12
1768	LINDON PRECISION CO INC	SB0023-CAGE-LP	LINDON SUPPORT CAGE	3	\$41.34	\$124.02
1769	LJ FLUID POWER	60566-000	SEAL KIT FOR CHAR-LYNN T SER.	2	\$31.60	\$63.20
1770	LJ FLUID POWER	6024263-001	CESSNA INNER GEROTOR	1	\$16.94	\$16.94
1771	LJ FLUID POWER	6024304-001	CESSNA OUTER GEROTOR	1	\$15.76	\$15.76
1772	LJ FLUID POWER	70300-604	CESSNA THRUST PLATE	1	\$5.60	\$5.60
1773	LOVEJOY CANADA	68514411724	L/AL110 SPIDER SOX	25	\$4.65	\$116.25
1774	LOVEJOY CANADA	68514411075	SPIDER L090-11075	2	\$5.74	\$11.48
1775	LOVEJOY INC	68514438577	L276 HUB 14T 12/24DP W/L'LOC	1	\$182.95	\$182.95
1776	LOVEJOY INC	68514411522	COUPLING 1.3/8 X 5/16	2	\$13.99	\$27.98
1777	LYNCH FLUID CONTROLS	2004F03-04219-04	JSE JUNCTION BOX	36	\$24.96	\$898.56
1778	LYNCH FLUID CONTROLS	S18211TC451	DIN 230VAC CONNECTOR W/LED	10	\$8.82	\$88.25
1779	MAGNALOY COUPLING CORPORATION	S444802D	PUMP/MOTOR ADAPTOR STEEL SAE D	3	\$290.65	\$871.96
1780	MAGNALOY COUPLING CORPORATION	1246016	ROD SHEAVE GUARD -71-160	4	\$93.41	\$373.62
1781	MAGNALOY COUPLING CORPORATION	S284862C	PUMP/MOTOR ADAPTOR	2	\$170.04	\$340.07
1782	MAGNALOY COUPLING CORPORATION	M700M3810	38 MM X10 MM CPLG	4	\$67.77	\$271.06
1783	MAGNALOY COUPLING CORPORATION	S4441302C	PUMP/MOTOR ADAPTOR SAE-C 2 BLT	1	\$252.85	\$252.85
1784	MAGNALOY COUPLING CORPORATION	M870U9	870-U URETHANE INSERT	6	\$38.63	\$231.75
1785	MAGNALOY COUPLING CORPORATION	M324872D	PUMP/MOTOR MOUNT-HORIZONTAL	2	\$101.39	\$202.79
1786	MAGNALOY COUPLING CORPORATION	S182752CV	PUMP/MOTOR ADAPTOR	1	\$161.54	\$161.54
1787	MAGNALOY COUPLING CORPORATION	M700B1308C	700-13T 8/16 W/BUSHING & CLAMP	1	\$118.39	\$118.39
1788	MAGNALOY COUPLING CORPORATION	M284862B	PUMP/MOTOR MOUNT	2	\$55.99	\$111.99
1789	MAGNALOY COUPLING CORPORATION	M400B0916C	PUMP COUPLING HUB	1	\$73.38	\$73.38
1790	MAGNALOY COUPLING CORPORATION	M70021220	COUPLING	1	\$62.93	\$62.93
1791	MAGNALOY COUPLING CORPORATION	M182522C	SAE-C 2(4)BLT 182TC 2567C	2	\$27.26	\$54.52
1792	MAGNALOY COUPLING CORPORATION	M230ML552A	IEC (132) FRAME TO SAE A2 PUMP	1	\$54.14	\$54.14
1793	MAGNALOY COUPLING CORPORATION	M70012012	700 1-5/8X3/8 COUPLING HALF	1	\$45.15	\$45.15

	A	B	C	D	E	F
1	VENDOR NAME	PART #	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT REPLACE MENT COST	TOTAL REPLACEMEN T COST
1794	MAGNALOY COUPLING CORPORATION	M1825880M	80A2/B4 2(4)BOLT MOTR/PMP ADP	1	\$43.72	\$43.72
1795	MAGNALOY COUPLING CORPORATION	M40010408	400-1-1/8 X 1/4 HALF COUPLING	2	\$17.12	\$34.24
1796	MAGNALOY COUPLING CORPORATION	M182582AV	VERTICAL MOUNT	1	\$32.76	\$32.76
1797	MAGNALOY COUPLING CORPORATION	M182682A	PUMP/MOTOR MOUNT-HORIZONTAL	1	\$28.55	\$28.55
1798	MAGNALOY COUPLING CORPORATION	E700552A	MOTOR MOUNT	1	\$27.86	\$27.86
1799	MAGNALOY COUPLING CORPORATION	M30011212	300-1-3/8 X 3/8	2	\$12.07	\$24.13
1800	MAGNALOY COUPLING CORPORATION	M50011412	500-1-7/16 X 3/8 HALF	1	\$23.77	\$23.77
1801	MAGNALOY COUPLING CORPORATION	SLFE-500-012T	3/4" TUBE SUCTION FLANGE	3	\$7.27	\$21.81
1802	MAGNALOY COUPLING CORPORATION	M20010008	200-1 X 1/4 HALF COUPLING	2	\$9.01	\$18.02
1803	MAGNALOY COUPLING CORPORATION	M20010808	200-1-1/4 X 1/4	2	\$8.66	\$17.33
1804	MAGNALOY COUPLING CORPORATION	M470B8	INSERT BUNA-N	3	\$5.66	\$16.97
1805	MAGNALOY COUPLING CORPORATION	M40011210	400-1-3/8 X 5/16 HALF COUPLING	1	\$16.61	\$16.61
1806	MAGNALOY COUPLING CORPORATION	M10002808	100-7/8 X 1/4 HALF COUPLING	2	\$8.17	\$16.34
1807	MAGNALOY COUPLING CORPORATION	SLFE-700-108P	1-1/2" LG. PIPE SUCTION FLANGE	2	\$4.32	\$8.65
1808	MAGNALOY COUPLING CORPORATION	M170N8	170 INSERT NEOPRENE	5	\$1.70	\$8.48
1809	MAGNALOY COUPLING CORPORATION	RLFE-200P	2" PIPE RETURN FLANGE	2	\$4.17	\$8.34
1810	MAGNALOY COUPLING CORPORATION	SLFE-700-300P	3" LG. PIPE SUCTION FLANGE	1	\$8.14	\$8.14
1811	MAGNALOY COUPLING CORPORATION	RLFE-012P	3/4" PIPE RETURN FLANGE	1	\$3.11	\$3.11
1812	MAGNALOY COUPLING CORPORATION	M182BVG	TANK GASKET	1	\$2.36	\$2.36
1813	MAIN FILTER INC	MF0576070	REPLACES D841GO3AV	53	\$30.99	\$1,642.47
1814	MAIN MANUFACTURING PRODUCTS	1183-32-32	COMPANION FLANGE 2.0" CD62	1	\$155.33	\$155.33
1815	MAIN MANUFACTURING PRODUCTS	1183-20-20	1-1/4" CD 62 90DEG FLG ELBOW	2	\$64.18	\$128.36
1816	MARADYNE CORPORATION	SAF-29-F-16	FILTER	2	\$20.75	\$41.49
1817	MARADYNE CORPORATION	41-1090059F7	GASKET SEAL	5	\$4.23	\$21.15
1818	MARADYNE CORPORATION	P-18	ELEMENT 3100062	1	\$7.96	\$7.96
1819	MARMON KEYSTONE CANADA INC	3/8X.049 WPG	HYD/SEAMLESS/STEEL TUBING	97	\$1.34	\$129.79
1820	MARMON KEYSTONE CANADA INC	3/8X.049-OD-SS/TUBG	3/8X.049-OD-SS/TUB'G	69	\$0.96	\$66.25
1821	MARMON KEYSTONE CANADA INC	1/2X.065-S.S.	SS TUBING	19	\$2.30	\$43.76
1822	MARMON KEYSTONE CANADA INC	3/4X.049 WPG	HYD/SEAMLESS/STEEL TUBING	16	\$2.02	\$32.32
1823	MARMON KEYSTONE CANADA INC	1/2X.049 WPG	HYD/SEAMLESS/STEEL TUBING	17	\$1.37	\$23.21
1824	MARMON KEYSTONE CANADA INC	3/8 X .035 SS	HYD/SEAMLESS/SS TUBING	20	\$0.73	\$14.54
1825	MARMON KEYSTONE CANADA INC	1X.083SS	TUBING	1	\$4.08	\$4.08
1826	MARMON KEYSTONE CO	1" X .095 SMLS	HYDRAULIC TUBING	38	\$4.50	\$171.00
1827	MARMON KEYSTONE CO	4"OD X 2.75"ID	.625 WALL DOM TUBING	3	\$32.76	\$98.28
1828	MARSH BELLOFRAM	X32507P	GAUGE ONLY	10	\$13.47	\$134.70
1829	MARSHALL METAL PRODUCTS INC	1/4 X 2	TUBE CLIP	147	\$0.10	\$14.69
1830	MARZOCCHI PUMPS USA	ALP2A-D-30-S1	MARZOCCHI GEAR PUMP	1	\$101.39	\$101.39
1831	MASLACK SUPPLY LTD	ATO-10	10 AMP FUSE (5/BOX)	8	\$1.96	\$15.67
1832	MAXX HYDRAULICS	G70V	VTION O-RING JISB 2401-1B G70	17	\$5.40	\$91.80
1833	MAXX HYDRAULICS	G30V	VITON O-RING JISB 2401-1B G30	20	\$2.50	\$49.95
1834	MAXX HYDRAULICS	P11V	VITON O-RING JISB 2401-1B P11	49	\$0.60	\$29.40
1835	MAXX HYDRAULICS	P8V	VITON O-RING JISB 2401-1B P8	29	\$0.35	\$10.01
1836	MAXX HYDRAULICS	P16	NBR O-RING	3	\$0.08	\$0.25
1837	MCDANIEL CONTROLS INC	GFP-GF	GAUGE 0-200PSI 4" PANEL MOUNT	2	\$70.67	\$141.34
1838	MCDANIEL CONTROLS INC	GCP-GF	GAUGE 0-60PSI 4" PANEL MOUNT	1	\$47.57	\$47.57
1839	MCKINNON METALS	3/16 X 3 X 6 RECT.	STRUCTURAL TUBE	10	\$6.07	\$60.72
1840	MCKINNON METALS	3/8 SCH 40 304 SS	WELDED PIPE STAINLESS STEEL	14	\$3.15	\$44.06
1841	MCKINNON METALS	1/4 SCH 40 316 SS	WELDED PIPE STAINLESS STEEL	15	\$2.91	\$43.71
1842	MCKINNON METALS	2 X 4 X 1/4" RECT.	STRUCTURAL TUBE	5	\$5.44	\$27.20
1843	MCKINNON METALS	1-1/2 X 4 CHANNEL	H R S CHANNEL	2	\$4.00	\$8.00
1844	MCKINNON METALS	1" HEXAGONAL	STEEL BAR	14	\$0.42	\$5.91
1845	MCKINNON METALS	1/8X1-FLAT	H R S FLAT BAR	12	\$0.21	\$2.53
1846	MCKINNON METALS	10-24X3"SHCS	HI COLLAR LOCKWASHER	43	\$0.02	\$0.97
1847	MCKINNON METALS	1/4 X 1 FLATBAR	H R S FLAT BAR	2	\$0.47	\$0.93
1848	MCMaster-CARR SUPPLY CO	93610A210	HANGERS 1 BOX OF 100	1460	\$0.08	\$121.55
1849	MCMaster-CARR SUPPLY CO	4138T58	GAS SPRING 15LB	10	\$11.05	\$110.50
1850	MCMaster-CARR SUPPLY CO	93610A410	HANGER PINS 1 BOX OF 100	1502	\$0.04	\$58.35
1851	MCMaster-CARR SUPPLY CO	3014T52	LIFTING EYE	8	\$4.73	\$37.87
1852	MCMaster-CARR SUPPLY CO	91290A290	M5-0.8 X 120 MM SHCS	52	\$0.50	\$25.97
1853	MCMaster-CARR SUPPLY CO	91339A170	SS SEAL NUT 1/2"-20	6	\$3.87	\$23.22
1854	MCMaster-CARR SUPPLY CO	5916K32	RUBBER WASHER NEOPRENE	8	\$2.79	\$22.32
1855	MCMaster-CARR SUPPLY CO	91251A258	10-24 X 4-1/4" SOCKET HEAD	12	\$1.47	\$17.65
1856	MCMaster-CARR SUPPLY CO	5346K66	HOSE BARB 1/2"NPT 5/8"HOSE	5	\$2.80	\$13.99
1857	MCMaster-CARR SUPPLY CO	5692T52	SOUND INSULATION W/FOIL FACING	1	\$9.36	\$9.36

	A	B	C	D	E	F
1	VENDOR NAME	PART #	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT REPLACE MENT COST	TOTAL REPLACEMEN T COST
1858	MCMaster-CARR SUPPLY CO	9452K36	-131 ORING BUNA 70 DURO	100	\$0.07	\$6.75
1859	MCMaster-CARR SUPPLY CO	4679T251	-214 ORING MIL-P-83461B 70DURO	12	\$0.37	\$4.41
1860	MCMaster-CARR SUPPLY CO	92066A031	3/8-16 ALLEN NUTS 5 PAK	2	\$1.69	\$3.39
1861	MCMaster-CARR SUPPLY CO	90128A557	SHCS 1/4-20 X 3.25" ZINC PLATE	6	\$0.56	\$3.33
1862	MCMaster-CARR SUPPLY CO	90073A029	1/4" HI-COLLAR LOCK WASHER	96	\$0.02	\$1.44
1863	MCMaster-CARR SUPPLY CO	9452K34	-214 ORING BUNA 70 DURO	14	\$0.07	\$0.95
1864	MEC	219527/006	DIPSTICK	3	\$23.97	\$71.91
1865	METARIS INC.	MPN8009353	PUMP P30C694JEAB10-7	1	\$224.21	\$224.21
1866	METARIS INC.	A75-50-25000	MH75 GEAR SET-2 1/2" CD1	1	\$78.06	\$78.06
1867	METARIS INC.	88678	KEY FOR SHAFT #1	2	\$0.14	\$0.27
1868	METARIS INC.	X85-11-00002	POCKET SEAL	1	\$0.22	\$0.22
1869	MICO INC	02-556-364	MULTIPLE DISC BRAKE	5	\$182.17	\$910.84
1870	MICO INC	13-547-124	MULTIPLE BRAKE	2	\$368.09	\$736.17
1871	MICO INC	06-466-910	LEVER SINGLE VALVE	2	\$307.80	\$615.61
1872	MICO INC	02-500-022	REPAIR KIT	4	\$53.26	\$213.03
1873	MICO INC	12-501-222	LINING KIT	2	\$91.05	\$182.10
1874	MICO INC	28-260-002	MOUNTING BRACKET-RECTANGULAR	3	\$37.87	\$113.60
1875	MICO INC	06-463-078	ACCUMULATOR CHARGING VALVE	1	\$94.49	\$94.49
1876	MICO INC	12-501-219	O-RING KIT	3	\$31.46	\$94.39
1877	MICO INC	42-660-023	SPRING (BLUE)	29	\$2.86	\$83.05
1878	MICO INC	12-501-220	BEARING KIT	2	\$31.80	\$63.59
1879	MICO INC	12-501-221	SPRING KIT	2	\$28.72	\$57.43
1880	MICO INC	32-030-019	CAP	10	\$1.21	\$12.10
1881	MICO INC	29-200-008	BLEED SCREW	2	\$3.17	\$6.34
1882	MICO INC	42-660-022	SPRING (RED)	4	\$1.22	\$4.88
1883	MIDLAND METAL MFG CO	28070	1/2" FIP BS UNION	5	\$7.46	\$37.28
1884	MIDLAND METAL MFG CO	20276	3/8T X 1/8 MNPT FTG	30	\$1.04	\$31.30
1885	MIDLAND METAL MFG CO	46600	HEX BALL FOOT CHUCK 1/4 FPT	25	\$0.86	\$21.56
1886	MIDLAND METAL MFG CO	28165	1/8 NPT STREET ELBOW	30	\$0.72	\$21.48
1887	MIDLAND METAL MFG CO	10456	MALE FLARE X MALE NPTF BRASS	6	\$2.51	\$15.03
1888	MIDLAND METAL MFG CO	18153	CONNECTOR 3/8" X 1/4"NPTB	12	\$1.22	\$14.67
1889	MIDLAND METAL MFG CO	28156	1/8 BARSTOCK 90 DEG ST ELBOW	21	\$0.54	\$11.34
1890	MIDLAND METAL MFG CO	28166	1/4" STREET ELBOW, BRASS.	10	\$0.81	\$8.10
1891	MIDLAND METAL MFG CO	32310	5/16' X 3/8" 90 DEG HOSE BARB	5	\$1.55	\$7.76
1892	MIDLAND METAL MFG CO	28034	3/8" FIP FG TEE	5	\$1.49	\$7.46
1893	MIDLAND METAL MFG CO	20072	ELBOW 3/8" X 1/4" NPT 90 DEG	3	\$1.93	\$5.78
1894	MIDLAND METAL MFG CO	32051	3/16 HOSE BY 1/8 NPT	19	\$0.20	\$3.85
1895	MIDLAND METAL MFG CO	28134	1/2 X CLOSE YELLOW BRASS NIPPL	5	\$0.54	\$2.70
1896	MIDLAND METAL MFG CO	10453	MALE FLARE X MALE NPTF	1	\$1.52	\$1.52
1897	MIDLAND METAL MFG CO	10235	MALE FLARE X FEM NPTF	1	\$1.06	\$1.06
1898	MIDLAND METAL MFG CO	28093	1/8 NPT PLUG	4	\$0.23	\$0.90
1899	MID-STATE SALES INC.	23868-32-32	45 ELBOW NO FLG	29	\$12.34	\$357.79
1900	MID-STATE SALES INC.	86059194	TUBE ASSEMBLY	10	\$8.03	\$80.25
1901	MIDWEST TOOL & SUP	CL-450-HTC	TOGGLE CLAMP	4	\$13.26	\$53.04
1902	MIRATRON	CMD16-11602	RADIO CONTROLLER	1	\$532.91	\$532.91
1903	MIRATRON	FC100	FAN CONTROL	8	\$32.31	\$258.45
1904	MIRATRON	Z101781	CORDURA REMOTE BAG	14	\$18.18	\$254.55
1905	MIRATRON	CMD16-0492-RZ	RECEIVER	1	\$5.45	\$5.45
1906	MONARCH INDUSTRIES INC	639574	REPAIR KIT 639574	1	\$6.24	\$6.24
1907	MOTION & FLOW CONTROL PRODUCTS	20642-8-6C	FITTING	1	\$102.39	\$102.39
1908	MOTION & FLOW CONTROL PRODUCTS	3/8 KMMOO-SS	CROSS	1	\$55.86	\$55.86
1909	MOTION & FLOW CONTROL PRODUCTS	8-12 F50X-SS	SAE-CONNECTOR	1	\$23.84	\$23.84
1910	MOTION & FLOW CONTROL PRODUCTS	422-6	HOSE	27	\$0.16	\$4.25
1911	MOTION INDUSTRIES (CANADA) INC	160H OFFSET LINK	HALF LINK	2	\$30.06	\$60.13
1912	MOTION INDUSTRIES INC	F250B	Q#479028 1/4" FLOW CTRL	7	\$16.24	\$113.66
1913	MOTION INDUSTRIES INC	FR1-20-F-0-.437	FLOW CONTROL CARTRIDGE	1	\$77.72	\$77.72
1914	MOUSER ELECTRONICS	15326426-L	PIN	6	\$0.38	\$2.25
1915	MOUSER ELECTRONICS	15397577	DELPHI CONNECTOR	1	\$1.61	\$1.61
1916	MOUSER ELECTRONICS	15366021	WIRE SEAL	100	\$0.02	\$1.50
1917	MOUSER ELECTRONICS	15317363-B	SECONDARY LOCK	1	\$0.32	\$0.32
1918	MP FILTRI (CANADA) INC	FHP-320-2-B-AG5-A10N	-V7 FILTER ASM	37	\$482.58	\$17,855.39
1919	MP FILTRI (CANADA) INC	MSH070BAG6A10N-V6	FILTER	25	\$184.38	\$4,609.55
1920	MP FILTRI (CANADA) INC	FHP-065-1-S-AG5-A03N	-T FILTER ASM	8	\$169.49	\$1,355.93
1921	MP FILTRI (CANADA) INC	MPF-400-3-AG6-P10NB	-T FILTER ASM	5	\$101.98	\$509.91

	A	B	C	D	E	F
1	VENDOR NAME	PART #	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT REPLACE MENT COST	TOTAL REPLACEMEN T COST
1922	MP FILTRI (CANADA) INC	LV/E1-254-M12-CHANGE	10" LEVEL GAUGE	7	\$57.93	\$405.48
1923	MP FILTRI (CANADA) INC	TA80B10B001	FILLER BREATHER FLG MNT 10 MIC	1	\$8.52	\$8.52
1924	MP FILTRI USA INC	MF4002-A-25-HB	FILTER	2	\$74.24	\$148.48
1925	MP FILTRI USA INC	MPF1002AG3T	FILTER	1	\$22.44	\$22.44
1926	MUNCIE POWER PRODUCTS	19T31577-PTO	SOCKETHEAD CAPSCREW	12	\$1.86	\$22.38
1927	MURRELEKTRONIK CANADA	7000-18081-6360500	FORM A DIN 3WIRE 5M CABLE ASSM	2	\$8.71	\$17.43
1928	MURRELEKTRONIK CANADA	7000-94061-6360500	MINI DIN 5M CABLE ASSEMBLY	1	\$11.04	\$11.04
1929	MVI	OA22-1	SHUTTLE VALVE	1	\$20.11	\$20.11
1930	NASON	WS-4C-1500G/HH	WX - HIGH/LOW PRESSURE SWITCH	85	\$28.64	\$2,434.70
1931	NASON	TT-J1A200R/QC	TT - TEMPERATURE SWITCH	75	\$12.68	\$951.19
1932	NASON	CD-11B7-2100-J/WP	PRESSURE SWITCH	16	\$26.15	\$418.43
1933	NASON	HT-1C-120R/HRAH	TEMP SWITCH 25AMP W/DIN CONN	5	\$60.97	\$304.86
1934	NASON	SMX-11C-1600F/QC	SMX - HIGH PRESSURE SWITCH	9	\$28.19	\$253.73
1935	NASON	XM-1C-1350F/HR	PRESSURE SWITCH NASON	4	\$40.01	\$160.04
1936	NASON	MX-11C-1400F/QC	PRESSURE SWITCH	2	\$31.55	\$63.09
1937	NATIONAL OILWELL VARCO	214118/005	FUEL LINE SUCTION WELDMENT	4	\$79.56	\$318.24
1938	NATIONAL OILWELL VARCO	216332/005	TANK ORIFICE FITTING	3	\$89.70	\$269.10
1939	NEW GIESLER CORP	1XCL LP NIP	NIPPLE	3	\$0.71	\$2.12
1940	NEWARK ELECTRONICS	HP50-72	FAN PLUG WITH 6FT CABLE	59	\$1.43	\$84.48
1941	NEWARK ELECTRONICS	90F2621	2520 CONNECTOR	17	\$4.04	\$68.69
1942	NEWARK ELECTRONICS	39M5719	AC-DC CONVERTER 12V, 4.5A	1	\$37.03	\$37.03
1943	NEWARK ELECTRONICS	11J3558	POWER CABLE 9 FT	1	\$12.20	\$12.20
1944	NEWARK ELECTRONICS	04M4458	CRIMP SOCKET CONTACTS	64	\$0.12	\$7.68
1945	NEWARK ELECTRONICS	929929-3 LOSE PIECE PART NUM	AMP TERMINAL 14-16 GAUGE	11	\$0.35	\$3.88
1946	NEWARK ELECTRONICS	84R1333	SEAL SLEEVE FOR AMP CONECTOR	2	\$1.00	\$2.00
1947	NIELSEN FASTENER COMPANY	21-08	HAIRPIN CLIP	40	\$0.61	\$24.30
1948	NOPAK CANADA	7039-001	DIN CONNECTOR	6	\$2.36	\$14.15
1949	NORBERG IES LLC OF	SCE-30P24	SUB PANEL FOR 24X30X8 ENCLOSUR	1	\$26.66	\$26.66
1950	NORCAN FLUID POWER	PLUS1-DIAGNOSTIC	PLUS1 DIAGNOSTIC CONNECTOR ASY	27	\$8.09	\$218.48
1951	NORGREN	VZC7L2C1-C312A-251	SOLENOID PILOT OPERATED 12VDC	300	\$9.10	\$2,728.94
1952	NORGREN	0568.024.00	24VDC COIL 4.6W,EXP PROOF	8	\$96.09	\$768.72
1953	NORGREN	V45A511D-C313B	5/2,DBL SOL,PILOT,24VDC,GRIP	5	\$151.79	\$758.93
1954	NORGREN	12-004-0400	PLUG	238	\$2.98	\$708.51
1955	NORGREN	B73G2AKQD1RSN	FILT/REG	15	\$42.78	\$641.70
1956	NORGREN	F73C3ADAD0	3/8" COALESCING FILTER AUTO/DR	9	\$66.78	\$601.05
1957	NORGREN	R43-201-NGLA	1/4" WATER REGULATOR	5	\$93.58	\$467.89
1958	NORGREN	SPGB/35047/1B	VALVE-PUSH/PULL	15	\$27.22	\$408.26
1959	NORGREN	V10027-D00	CABLE GRIP	188	\$2.11	\$396.81
1960	NORGREN	L73M2APQDN	LUBRICATOR	15	\$24.98	\$374.63
1961	NORGREN	12-468-0618	ADAPTER 3/8 X 1/8	57	\$6.17	\$351.41
1962	NORGREN	L17-824-MPDA	LUBRICATOR W/GAUGE	2	\$173.30	\$346.61
1963	NORGREN	V12460-C03	ADAPTER RING	77	\$4.36	\$335.53
1964	NORGREN	3203-01	ELEMENT	2	\$138.95	\$277.91
1965	NORGREN	V60P517AA212JC	5/2 VALVE	9	\$28.57	\$257.14
1966	NORGREN	F73G3ANQD1	FILTER GENERAL PURPOSE	10	\$25.16	\$251.63
1967	NORGREN	10-425-0618	6MM X 1/8 STR CONNECTOR	120	\$1.78	\$213.30
1968	NORGREN	F17-600-A3DA	3/4" FILT, 50 MIC, 1 QT	3	\$69.42	\$208.26
1969	NORGREN	100401400	14MM ELBOW	20	\$10.40	\$208.05
1970	NORGREN	C24250648	3/8T X 1/2 NPT STRAIGHT	181	\$1.12	\$202.27
1971	NORGREN	95411410M	SWIVEL 1/4 X 1/4	72	\$2.71	\$194.94
1972	NORGREN	KAA	AIR OP 2 POS VLV DETENT	10	\$19.36	\$193.58
1973	NORGREN	R17-600-RGLA	3/4" REG KNOB ADJ W/GAGE	3	\$58.91	\$176.74
1974	NORGREN		FITTING,1/4FNPTX3/8TUBE,BLKHD	46	\$3.38	\$155.25
1975	NORGREN	12-432-0628	BULK HEAD FITTING	40	\$3.74	\$149.70
1976	NORGREN	F46-801-A0DA	COALESCING FILTER	1	\$140.60	\$140.60
1977	NORGREN	KA6	AIR OPERATOR	2	\$65.32	\$130.64
1978	NORGREN	VS26SA11DF313A	VLV 2X3/2 SOL/SPRING NC 24VDC	2	\$63.83	\$127.67
1979	NORGREN	4LD-052-D00	DIODE INLINE	20	\$6.36	\$127.20
1980	NORGREN	54452-01	COIL - 110/120VAC	19	\$6.62	\$125.83
1981	NORGREN	VS4540438-TG01	SGL SUBBASE NPTF1/2" IND WIRED	3	\$40.19	\$120.58
1982	NORGREN	12VB03838	3/8F X 3/8M RT ANG. FLOW CON.	5	\$19.93	\$99.64
1983	NORGREN	VS2672912-KG00	D-SUB 9-PIN IP65 CONNECTOR W16	2	\$49.55	\$99.11
1984	NORGREN	K41DA00KS6KA2	3/2 AIR OP 1/4"NPT	3	\$31.07	\$93.20
1985	NORGREN	F72G2ANAE1	FILTER	3	\$28.95	\$86.85

	A	B	C	D	E	F
1	VENDOR NAME	PART #	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT REPLACE MENT COST	TOTAL REPLACEMEN T COST
1986	NORGREN	03029822	ROTARY VALVE	2	\$42.67	\$85.34
1987	NORGREN	4248-89	PANEL MOUNT NUT	56	\$1.40	\$78.12
1988	NORGREN	18-013-085	GAUGE 2" 0-160 PSI LM	10	\$7.55	\$75.45
1989	NORGREN	03041022	3/2, 1/8"ONE-WAY TRIP,SPG RET	2	\$37.49	\$74.99
1990	NORGREN	B74G6AKAD3RMN	FILTER/REG/COMBO	1	\$73.01	\$73.01
1991	NORGREN	KL2	LEVER - SPR CTR	2	\$36.39	\$72.77
1992	NORGREN	L74M6APQPN	LUBRICATOR	2	\$35.28	\$70.56
1993	NORGREN	KL1	LEVER OPER 2-POS DETENT	2	\$34.54	\$69.08
1994	NORGREN	R06-222-RNKA	R06-222-RNKA (1/4" REGULATOR)	5	\$13.10	\$65.51
1995	NORGREN	11-002-001	PRESSURE REGULATOR	1	\$65.36	\$65.36
1996	NORGREN	KVL	SOLENOID PILOT OPERATOR	2	\$30.47	\$60.95
1997	NORGREN	VS26S511DF213A	SOLENOID VALVE 5/2 SOL/SOL 24V	1	\$57.38	\$57.38
1998	NORGREN	PTH-100-A1AA	COMBINATION FRL	1	\$52.69	\$52.69
1999	NORGREN	V70525-RAF	MINI,ISO MOD SUBBASE 1/4"	4	\$12.86	\$51.45
2000	NORGREN	95-4570-01M	TON FITTING	10	\$4.94	\$49.35
2001	NORGREN	V60P517A-A213JC	5/2 VALVE	1	\$48.35	\$48.35
2002	NORGREN	3000-10	AUTO DRAIN STANDARD	2	\$22.36	\$44.72
2003	NORGREN	F73C3ADAD0-251	3/8 NPT COALSC,FLTR,AUTO,METAL	1	\$43.29	\$43.29
2004	NORGREN	VS26SA11DF213A	5/2 SOL/SOL INT 24VDC VALVE	1	\$42.69	\$42.69
2005	NORGREN	C2VA00538	5/16 X 3/8NPT BANJO F/C	4	\$10.22	\$40.89
2006	NORGREN	PB0056100	3/8 NAT.TUB.	1	\$39.41	\$39.41
2007	NORGREN	VS2672717-KG00	2 STATION 24VDC OUT PUT BOARD	1	\$37.92	\$37.92
2008	NORGREN	L74C3APQDN	LUBRICATOR, 3/8"	1	\$37.55	\$37.55
2009	NORGREN	18-001-974	BRACKET W/NUT	2	\$18.56	\$37.11
2010	NORGREN	95453022M	ST 5/8X3/8	10	\$3.56	\$35.55
2011	NORGREN	4315-01	1/4 INCH PIPE ADAPTER	6	\$5.59	\$33.53
2012	NORGREN	C2VA00748	BANJO F/C OUT 1/2 X 1/2	5	\$6.56	\$32.81
2013	NORGREN	3724-05	KIT,1/4" PIPE PLUG(2 PER KIT)	2	\$16.20	\$32.40
2014	NORGREN	12-445-0638-251	3/8 X 3/8 NPT MALE ELBOW	22	\$1.46	\$32.19
2015	NORGREN	C20900600	CROSS 3/8	10	\$2.97	\$29.75
2016	NORGREN	R07-100-RGKA	1/8 COMPAC REG W/GAUGE	2	\$14.71	\$29.42
2017	NORGREN	F73G3ANQT3	FILTER 3/8" PORTS, CLEAR BOWL	1	\$27.66	\$27.66
2018	NORGREN	18-013-208	GAUGE 2" 0-60 PSI	3	\$8.95	\$26.84
2019	NORGREN	12-008-0600	CARTRIDGE,KIT,3/8"	10	\$2.50	\$24.98
2020	NORGREN	18-013-210	GAUGE 2" 0-300 PSI	2	\$12.23	\$24.47
2021	NORGREN	12-467-0438	1/4 X 3/8 TEE ADPT	3	\$8.12	\$24.35
2022	NORGREN	K81EA00	BODY ONLY 3/8 4-WAY 3P	1	\$22.94	\$22.94
2023	NORGREN	12-425-0328	1/4P X 3/16T STRAIGHT	5	\$4.50	\$22.50
2024	NORGREN	T74T4AAP1N	VALVE,SHUT OFF	1	\$22.21	\$22.21
2025	NORGREN	12-029-0600	BULKHEAD 3/8"	6	\$3.51	\$21.08
2026	NORGREN	C20GE0400	1/4 INLINE FLOW CONTROL	5	\$4.21	\$21.06
2027	NORGREN	54934-30	6 FEET CABLE CONN 24VDC	1	\$20.07	\$20.07
2028	NORGREN	10-147-0828	5/16" X 1/4" BSPT, ELBOW	6	\$3.21	\$19.26
2029	NORGREN	C24670618	SWVL TEE ADPT 3/8 X 3/8 X 1/8	6	\$3.19	\$19.15
2030	NORGREN	CVA00428	1/4" FLOW CONTROL	7	\$2.67	\$18.69
2031	NORGREN	C20900400	1/4 CROSS	10	\$1.81	\$18.09
2032	NORGREN	C0TA00618	BANJO FLOW CONTROL REG OUT	4	\$4.41	\$17.64
2033	NORGREN	T73T3AAP1N	SHUT OFF VALVE	1	\$17.39	\$17.39
2034	NORGREN	C24250428	1/4 X 1/4	30	\$0.56	\$16.88
2035	NORGREN	T73E4AAP1N	LOCK-OUT VALVE	1	\$15.76	\$15.76
2036	NORGREN	C01471228	12MM X 1/4R 90 DEGREE	5	\$3.12	\$15.60
2037	NORGREN	C24880748	MALE SWIV Y 1/2 1/2	4	\$3.69	\$14.76
2038	NORGREN	12-445-0418	1/4 X 1/8 NPT ELBOW-FITTING	13	\$1.13	\$14.72
2039	NORGREN	124250638	MALE STRAIGHT 3/8T X 3/8 NPT	9	\$1.63	\$14.64
2040	NORGREN	10-020-1000	10MM UNION	5	\$2.77	\$13.84
2041	NORGREN	12-447-0418	ADAPTER,ELBOW,MALE,SWIVEL 1/4	14	\$0.98	\$13.65
2042	NORGREN	F07-100-A1TA	FILTER	1	\$13.24	\$13.24
2043	NORGREN	R72G3AKRMN	3/8" REGULATOR 5 TO 150 PSIG	1	\$13.20	\$13.20
2044	NORGREN	C20200600	3/8 UNION	20	\$0.66	\$13.20
2045	NORGREN	VS2672755-KG00	MULTIPOLE PCB 1 STAT 24VDC	2	\$6.55	\$13.10
2046	NORGREN	CP4470738	3/8 PIPE X 1/2 TUBE	8	\$1.64	\$13.08
2047	NORGREN	K81DA00	BODY ONLY 1/4" 4-WAY 3P	1	\$12.18	\$12.18
2048	NORGREN	C24470528	5/16T X 1/4NPT 90 DEG	20	\$0.61	\$12.15
2049	NORGREN	2238-52	SPRING 10-60 PSI R24	1	\$11.35	\$11.35



	A	B	C	D	E	F
1	VENDOR NAME	PART #	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT REPLACE MENT COST	TOTAL REPLACEMEN T COST
2050	NORGREN	RP106X1.000-DAF	1-1/16 X 1.0 DA FRONT BLOCK	1	\$11.28	\$11.28
2051	NORGREN	10-060-0800	8MM UNION TEE	5	\$2.12	\$10.58
2052	NORGREN	3795-03	REPAIR KIT L07	1	\$10.28	\$10.28
2053	NORGREN	C20600200	5/32 UNION TEE	7	\$1.44	\$10.08
2054	NORGREN	VS2672904-KG00	BLANKING PLATE W/GASKET	2	\$4.97	\$9.93
2055	NORGREN	C20430400	1/4 STEM X 1/4 TUBE ELBOW	10	\$0.99	\$9.88
2056	NORGREN	C206A0604	3/8-1/4 TEE	10	\$0.90	\$8.99
2057	NORGREN	FB-4	FOOT BRACKET	9	\$0.98	\$8.84
2058	NORGREN	C24470748	SWIV ELB 1/2T X 1/2NPT	5	\$1.71	\$8.55
2059	NORGREN	C20220400	STEM UNION	9	\$0.91	\$8.19
2060	NORGREN	C24250628	1/4"NPTX3/8" TUBE	10	\$0.74	\$7.43
2061	NORGREN	10-125-0628	6MM X 1/4" ISO R ST	5	\$1.46	\$7.28
2062	NORGREN	12-447-0618	SWIVEL ELBOW ADAPTER	4	\$1.76	\$7.02
2063	NORGREN	9213KIT-6E	END CONNECTOR 3/8"	1	\$7.02	\$7.02
2064	NORGREN	10-020-0800	UNION 8MM	4	\$1.68	\$6.72
2065	NORGREN	RP075X1.000-DAN	CYLINDER	1	\$6.55	\$6.55
2066	NORGREN	12-425-0618	ADAPTER, MALE 3/8 X 1/8 NPT	6	\$1.02	\$6.12
2067	NORGREN	C24670628	SWIV TEE ADPT 3/8 X 3/8 X 1/4	4	\$1.47	\$5.86
2068	NORGREN	4432-01	SPRING	5	\$1.17	\$5.85
2069	NORGREN	C20040600	3/8" PLUG	8	\$0.69	\$5.55
2070	NORGREN	C24470218	5/32 TUBE X 1/8NPT 90 DEGREE	6	\$0.75	\$4.50
2071	NORGREN	10-225-1038	10MM X 3/8"ST	2	\$2.18	\$4.37
2072	NORGREN	10-225-0405	M5 THREAD X 4MM STRAIGHT FIT	3	\$1.29	\$3.87
2073	NORGREN	124470438	SWVL ELBOW 1/4T X 3/8NPT	2	\$1.74	\$3.49
2074	NORGREN	C20040400	1/4" PLASTIC PLUG	7	\$0.38	\$2.68
2075	NORGREN	9212KIT-2A	1/4" NPT END CAP KIT	1	\$2.63	\$2.63
2076	NORGREN	C24470618	ADAPTER,ELBOW,3/8 X 1/8 NPT	2	\$1.24	\$2.49
2077	NORGREN	C24470628	1/4NPTX3/8 90DEG	2	\$1.24	\$2.49
2078	NORGREN	MM002A	SPEED CONTR-MUFF 1/4" MPT	1	\$2.20	\$2.20
2079	NORGREN	C24250438	3/8"MALE NPT X 1/4" TUBE	3	\$0.70	\$2.09
2080	NORGREN	C20230604	STRGHT 1/4 X 3/8 STEM	1	\$1.32	\$1.32
2081	NORGREN PRIVATE	V61R517AA313JB-251	VALVE,5/2,SOL/SPR,1/4NPT 24VDC	8	\$23.95	\$191.63
2082	NORMAN FILTER COMPANY	42-7A-T-6TT	IN LINE FILTER	1	\$237.08	\$237.08
2083	NORSTAT INC	CM1-N02-VL1-C02-3N	M12 DIN PRE-WIRED	6	\$8.18	\$49.05
2084	NORSTAT INC	12FD5A3Z	TWIN MOLDED CONNECTOR W/3M CBL	8	\$5.89	\$47.15
2085	NORSTAT INC	CP2N03000BB15	DIN CABLE DIN 43650/C	7	\$5.74	\$40.17
2086	NORSTAT INC	CG1-N02-000-C02-5N	DIN CABLE	2	\$8.37	\$16.74
2087	NORSTAT INC	CG1-N02-VL2-C02-3N	3 METER CABLE	1	\$11.39	\$11.39
2088	NORSTAT INC	CG1-N03-000-AB2-5N	MOLDED CABLE	1	\$5.04	\$5.04
2089	NORTHMAN AMERICA INC	SWH-G03-C6-D12-10-M	NORTHMAN VALVE	2	\$67.36	\$134.72
2090	NORTHMAN AMERICA INC	MF06-06	SUBPLATE	1	\$77.20	\$77.20
2091	NOSHOK INC	40.310.3000PSI-CBU	PRESSURE GAUGE 4" PANEL MOUNT	4	\$112.88	\$451.53
2092	NOSHOK INC	40-510-6000-PSI/BAR-	SSB-U 1/2" LOWER BACK CONN.	4	\$109.40	\$437.58
2093	NOSHOK INC	25.911-6000PSI/KPA	GAUGE 2.5",6000PSI/KPA	14	\$24.57	\$343.98
2094	NOSHOK INC	102FFS	1/4 NPT FEMALE-FEMALE S.S.	12	\$26.60	\$319.23
2095	NOSHOK INC	800-1-2-300-2-RB	PRESSURE SWITCH	1	\$200.42	\$200.42
2096	NOSHOK INC	402-FFS	1/4"NPT FEM-FEM S/S NEEDLE VLV	4	\$45.22	\$180.89
2097	NOSHOK INC	100.3000.2.1.2.1	PRESSURE TRANSDUCER 3000 PSI	1	\$161.92	\$161.92
2098	NOSHOK INC	40.510.5000-1/4"NPT-	SSFF PRESSURE GAUGE 0-5000PSI	1	\$92.50	\$92.50
2099	NOSHOK INC	25.300.SST.3000	SAE 4 PRESSURE GAUGE,0-3000PSI	1	\$29.85	\$29.85
2100	NOSHOK INC	1325	SNUBBER, 1/4" BRASS	1	\$13.56	\$13.56
2101	NYCOIL	23FAAN13SPN	RECTUS-TEMA,PLUG,STEEL,PLATED.	4	\$22.84	\$91.35
2102	NYCOIL	25KAAN13SPNS	NYCOIL COUPLER	2	\$7.55	\$15.09
2103	NYCOIL	21KB-AW10-MPX	FEMALE COUPLING SEALING	3	\$4.24	\$12.71
2104	NYCOIL	21SB-AW10-MPX	TYPE 21 DOUBLE SEAL	3	\$2.65	\$7.94
2105	OIL DYNE INCORPORATED	648751	-00-YZ POWER UNIT	9	\$387.80	\$3,490.21
2106	OIL DYNE INCORPORATED	644224	0-Y C/W 206124 PORTS	1	\$195.41	\$195.41
2107	OIL DYNE INCORPORATED	775739	R RESERVOIR FOR 108	1	\$81.82	\$81.82
2108	OIL DYNE INCORPORATED	414536	VENTED RESERVOIR CAP	1	\$3.53	\$3.53
2109	OILGEAR COMPANY (THE)	PVWJ-076-A1UV-LDFY-P	-1JNNN-CP PUMP	1	\$948.75	\$948.75
2110	OILGEAR COMPANY (THE)	L516175-304	SHAFT/BEARING KIT	1	\$229.50	\$229.50
2111	OILGEAR COMPANY (THE)	L51892-008	CONTROL PISTON KIT	1	\$188.97	\$188.97
2112	OILGEAR COMPANY (THE)	SS070365	SWASHBLOCK,LH/NEW # SS070365	1	\$134.31	\$134.31
2113	OILGEAR COMPANY (THE)	L250667-309	SEAL KIT,STANDARD (NITRILE)	1	\$47.58	\$47.58

	A	B	C	D	E	F
1	VENDOR NAME	PART #	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT REPLACE MENT COST	TOTAL REPLACEMEN T COST
2114	OILGEAR COMPANY (THE)	SS075505	PUMP SEAL KIT-NEW P/N SS075505	1	\$30.03	\$30.03
2115	OILGEAR COMPANY (THE)	SS073406	CRADLE BEARING/NEW # SS073406	1	\$27.00	\$27.00
2116	OILGEAR COMPANY (THE)	SS070827	CONTROL LINK -NEW P/N SS070827	1	\$17.96	\$17.96
2117	ONSHORE PRECISION	202-0396-01	FRONT VALVE COVER	15	\$0.01	\$0.11
2118	ONSHORE PRECISION	202-0395-01	REAR VALVE COVER	3	\$0.01	\$0.02
2119	ORANGE FLUID SYSTEM	SS-8TA-1-6	1/2"X3/8" MALE NPT	15	\$9.91	\$148.61
2120	ORANGE FLUID SYSTEM	SS-810-8-6	1/2"X3/8"FEMALE NPT EL SS	6	\$21.41	\$128.48
2121	ORANGE FLUID SYSTEM	SS-2000-1-20ST	SWEDGELOCK CONNECTOR	2	\$61.19	\$122.38
2122	ORANGE FLUID SYSTEM	SS-810-2-6ST	3/8"X9/16-8 SAE/MS SS	1	\$40.05	\$40.05
2123	ORANGE FLUID SYSTEM	SS-8TA-7-8	1/2"TUBEX1/2"FEM NPT SS	1	\$15.68	\$15.68
2124	O-RINGS.COM BY BOYD CORP	222-N140-90	O-RING	90	\$0.03	\$2.70
2125	ORLACO, INC	0403120	SRD CORNER REAR	1	\$1,333.80	\$1,333.80
2126	ORLACO, INC	0135310	AMOS CAMERA 118DEG NTSC MIRROR	4	\$248.63	\$994.50
2127	ORLACO, INC	0146230	CAMERA AMOS 118 IR LED NTSC	2	\$348.08	\$696.15
2128	ORLACO, INC	0400160	AMOS CAMERA 118DEG ATVC PAL	1	\$688.83	\$688.83
2129	ORLACO, INC	0146220	CAMERA AMOS 69" IR LED NTSC	2	\$316.46	\$632.91
2130	ORLACO, INC	0135130	AMOS CAMERA 69 DEG NTSC	2	\$248.63	\$497.25
2131	ORLACO, INC	0135810	AMOS CAMERA 118DEG PAL COMM.	1	\$277.88	\$277.88
2132	ORLACO, INC	0404060	SWITCHER, 7-PIN, ATVC OR COMM.	2	\$87.75	\$175.50
2133	ORLACO, INC	0301070	RADAR EYE CABLE 15M (M)	2	\$60.56	\$121.11
2134	ORLACO, INC	0301030	RADAR EYE CABLE 4M (M-S)	2	\$49.14	\$98.28
2135	ORLACO, INC	0304610	CABLE 11M M7M M7F	1	\$46.80	\$46.80
2136	ORLACO, INC	0301050	RADAR EYE CABLE 5M (M)	1	\$40.42	\$40.42
2137	ORLACO, INC	0350110	M12 TERMINATING RESISTOR	2	\$14.63	\$29.25
2138	P Q CONTROLS INC	524N5NRSS6	504 DRIVER CARD (CALIB #399)	2	\$164.47	\$328.95
2139	P Q CONTROLS INC	RH113CW-138	POTENTIOMETER	2	\$156.00	\$312.00
2140	P T COUPLING CO	2" KC NIPPLE PLATED	PTCN200 KING NIPPLE - PLATED	11	\$1.88	\$20.71
2141	PARAMOUNT SUPPLY CO	8374-RK	REPAIR KIT	5	\$53.04	\$265.20
2142	PARKER FLUID CONNECTOR	122SS04	DISCONTINUED ON 12/31/98	15	\$2.91	\$43.65
2143	PARKER FLUID CONNECTOR	849-FSO-08X06	37 DEG - O.R.B. ELBOW	19	\$1.38	\$26.26
2144	PARKER FLUID CONNECTOR	121B06	PLUG - BRASS PIPE	32	\$0.27	\$8.70
2145	PARKER FLUID CONNECTOR	839-FS-10	37 DEG MALE PLUG	3	\$0.53	\$1.58
2146	Parker Gresen	0265873	TDM GEAR PUMP 0265873	11	\$1,140.61	\$12,546.75
2147	PARKER HANNIFEN CORPORATION	3116 56 04	BULKHEAD FITTING	2	\$2.17	\$4.34
2148	PARKER HANNIFEN CORPORATION	3109 56 11	1/4 X 1/8 MALE ELBOW	2	\$1.19	\$2.37
2149	PARKER HANNIFIN	218P-4	1/4 NPT BRASS PLUG	22	\$0.51	\$11.22
2150	PARKER HANNIFIN	PD341	NIPPLE	1	\$8.19	\$8.19
2151	PARKER HANNIFIN	0101-6-8	PIPE NIPPLE	2	\$1.89	\$3.79
2152	PARKER HANNIFIN COR	TF0195MS010AAAA	MB120101AAAA TORQUE MOTOR	1	\$370.27	\$370.27
2153	PARKER HANNIFIN COR	025126	SELF LOCKING NUT	1	\$9.59	\$9.59
2154	PARKER HANNIFIN COR	401367	HYDRAGUIDE RETAINING RING	6	\$0.56	\$3.36
2155	PARKER HANNIFIN COR	038015	KEY	1	\$2.67	\$2.67
2156	PARKER HANNIFIN CORPORATION	N8CS2-12	12' RECOIL ASSY 1/2 SWIVEL	4	\$22.24	\$88.95
2157	PARKER HANNIFIN FILTER DIV	935193	ELEMENT	10	\$55.73	\$557.33
2158	PARKER HANNIFIN FILTER DIV	03055001	GASKET	69	\$4.52	\$312.05
2159	PARKER HANNIFIN FILTER DIV	937395Q	FILTER ELEMENT RFP-1-100-B-35	4	\$41.13	\$164.52
2160	PARKER HANNIFIN FILTER DIV	932618Q	ELEMENT	4	\$39.21	\$156.82
2161	PARKER HANNIFIN FILTER DIV	926169	SPIN ON CAN	12	\$12.67	\$152.01
2162	PARKER HANNIFIN FILTER DIV	936000M	50AT HEAD SAE-20 PORT	12	\$11.81	\$141.75
2163	PARKER HANNIFIN FILTER DIV	901856	OIL FILTER/20 MICRON ROSEAN	3	\$34.40	\$103.21
2164	PARKER HANNIFIN FILTER DIV	2N35-1A	VISUAL INDICATOR	1	\$97.44	\$97.44
2165	PARKER HANNIFIN FILTER DIV	932677Q	ELEMENT	1	\$80.87	\$80.87
2166	PARKER HANNIFIN FILTER DIV	930507M	50AT 25PSI BYPASS ASSEMBLY	16	\$2.09	\$33.36
2167	PARKER HANNIFIN FILTER DIV	941032Q	FILTER ELEMENT	1	\$33.05	\$33.05
2168	PARKER HANNIFIN FILTER DIV	R-6111-X4	ELEMENT 25M SIZE 1	1	\$26.56	\$26.56
2169	PARKER HANNIFIN OLAER	ULDC-023-A-100SB	OIL COOLER	2	\$641.44	\$1,282.88
2170	PARKER HANNIFIN OLAER	ULHC-058-F-000SW	COOLER	1	\$1,248.37	\$1,248.37
2171	PARKER HANNIFIN OLAER	190.406-00225	10 LITRE BLADDER KIT, NITRILE	4	\$267.54	\$1,070.16
2172	PARKER HANNIFIN OLAER	1QT-100-1-W-C	1QT COLD WEATHER WATER SERVICE	1	\$397.36	\$397.36
2173	PARKER HANNIFIN OLAER	APGT-3000-S	CHARGING ADAPTOR	4	\$69.75	\$278.99
2174	PARKER HANNIFIN OLAER	11-400-1	FLUID PORT ASSY 2" 11-1/2"NPT	1	\$238.29	\$238.29
2175	PARKER HANNIFIN OLAER	ULDC-007-A-000SW	OIL COOLER	1	\$227.77	\$227.77
2176	PARKER HANNIFIN OLAER	RK0600K000-OLAER	ACCUMULATOR REPAIR KIT	1	\$144.26	\$144.26
2177	PARKER HANNIFIN OLAER	2.5-531	MOUNTING SADDLES	2	\$36.56	\$73.11

	A	B	C	D	E	F
1	VENDOR NAME	PART #	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT REPLACE MENT COST	TOTAL REPLACEMEN T COST
2178	PARKER HANNIFIN OLAER	2.5-530	CLAMP BRACKET NEW P/N 144907000	1	\$40.16	\$40.16
2179	PARKER HANNIFIN OLAER	KPA4-101	REPAIR KIT **NEW STYLE**	1	\$39.38	\$39.38
2180	PARKER HANNIFIN OLAER	CG-3008	GLAND C&G 3K & 5K	4	\$3.12	\$12.48
2181	PARKER HANNIFIN OLAER	CG-3005	GAS VALVE NLA NEW P/N 542092000	1	\$6.18	\$6.18
2182	PARKER HANNIFIN OLAER	1-412-S04	BACK UP RING	1	\$3.56	\$3.56
2183	PARKER HANNIFIN OLAER	CG-510	WASHER	1	\$2.59	\$2.59
2184	PARKER HANNIFIN OLAER	11-413	NAME PLATE ( 2.5 GAL ACC. )	1	\$0.67	\$0.67
2185	PARKER SNAP-TITE	B445-3	1-1/4"75' SERIES NIPPLE	2	\$146.25	\$292.51
2186	PARKER SNAP-TITE	CPIFF-6P-5	INLINE CHECK VALVE	6	\$14.55	\$87.30
2187	PARKER SNAP-TITE	CPIFF-2P-5A	INLINE CHECK VALVE	9	\$8.41	\$75.67
2188	PARKER SNAP-TITE	75MDP-20	1 1/4" MTL DST PL	4	\$12.59	\$50.37
2189	PARKER SNAP-TITE	71-3PNC-8	CAP	10	\$1.81	\$18.08
2190	PARKER SNAP-TITE	AMPE-4	PLUG	1	\$7.82	\$7.82
2191	PARKER SNAP-TITE	ADCE-4	DUST CAP	1	\$6.42	\$6.42
2192	PERMCO INC	P5100C567ADNQ20-6	PUMP	5	\$267.90	\$1,339.50
2193	PERMCO INC	MD-0024L-3-15	7500 G/S 14 TOOTH 1.25 DIA	10	\$65.10	\$651.02
2194	PERMCO INC	MD-0024L-3-17	7500 G/S 14 TOOTH 1.25 DIA	7	\$66.86	\$467.99
2195	PERMCO INC	RZ-0577-15-41	2" SF X 1-1/2" SF	5	\$43.56	\$217.78
2196	PERMCO INC	P124A182VEZA07-81	GEAR PUMP	1	\$124.79	\$124.79
2197	PERMCO INC	P034-59051	CAM RING(005) PT6	1	\$99.46	\$99.46
2198	PERMCO INC	P034-59245	CAM RING(028) PT6	1	\$99.46	\$99.46
2199	PERMCO INC	PS24-10346	KEYED SHAFT	1	\$82.37	\$82.37
2200	PERMCO INC	AC-0024L-2-10	DRIVE SHAFT GEAR SET TYPE 2	1	\$63.02	\$63.02
2201	PERMCO INC	LZ-0995L-07	3/4" GEAR SET	2	\$28.10	\$56.20
2202	PERMCO INC	024-00844-20	13T SPINE SAE B	1	\$51.16	\$51.16
2203	PERMCO INC	AC-0024L-4-07	GEAR SHAFT SET	1	\$46.48	\$46.48
2204	PERMCO INC	IZ-0996L-15	GEAR SET	1	\$39.11	\$39.11
2205	PERMCO INC	ZF-0024	SAE 'C' 1-1/4"-14T GEAR SHAFT	2	\$15.95	\$31.90
2206	PERMCO INC	ZC-0024	7/8 13 TOOTH SHAFT	2	\$12.33	\$24.65
2207	PERMCO INC	ZE-0022	3000/3000 PIGGYBACK CONNECTING	1	\$24.56	\$24.56
2208	PERMCO INC	W015-7	BEARING	4	\$5.43	\$21.73
2209	PERMCO INC	W62-49-3	SEAL	5	\$4.12	\$20.62
2210	PERMCO INC	LZ-0577-12D	1-1/4" GEAR-2" WIDE HOUSING	1	\$19.22	\$19.22
2211	PERMCO INC	ZS-0024-1	SAE 'B'-15T GEAR SHAFT	1	\$19.18	\$19.18
2212	PERMCO INC	YZ-0022	.	3	\$6.04	\$18.13
2213	PERMCO INC	921-00647-P	257-SERIES BUSHING	4	\$4.10	\$16.41
2214	PERMCO INC	LZ-0577-17	2-1/2"2500/5000 HOUSING	1	\$13.65	\$13.65
2215	PERMCO INC	LZ-0577-07	1-1/2" 2500/5000 HOUSING	1	\$12.72	\$12.72
2216	PERMCO INC	900-00328-IWN	PERMCO INTERNAL WRENCH NUT	2	\$3.64	\$7.28
2217	PERMCO INC	K-2995-33	O-RING	28	\$0.26	\$7.15
2218	PERMCO INC	S-0280	PLUG	16	\$0.31	\$4.88
2219	PERMCO INC	L-0280-K	CHECK PLUG	4	\$1.10	\$4.38
2220	PERMCO INC	W023-206	SPIROLOX SNAP RING	15	\$0.28	\$4.16
2221	PERMCO INC	TA-2995-252	GASKET 7500	14	\$0.24	\$3.36
2222	PERMCO INC	TA-2995-244	GASKET 2500, 5000	19	\$0.13	\$2.53
2223	PERMCO INC	P3000-S	PUMP SEAL KIT	1	\$2.44	\$2.44
2224	PERMCO INC	W62-26-16	SEAL	2	\$0.93	\$1.86
2225	PERMCO INC	SA-0558	SPACER	1	\$1.48	\$1.48
2226	PERMCO INC	K-2995-26	O-RING	5	\$0.20	\$1.00
2227	PERMCO INC	W62-26-10	SEAL	1	\$0.97	\$0.97
2228	PERMCO INC	W86-100	2500 SNAP RING	5	\$0.18	\$0.89
2229	PERMCO INC	W033-2	5/8" WASHER	3	\$0.19	\$0.57
2230	PERMCO INC	947-00372-WSR	SEAL RING	1	\$0.44	\$0.44
2231	PERMCO INC	947-00374-WBR	B/U RING	1	\$0.14	\$0.14
2232	PETRO CANADA INC	HVI-22	OIL ( LITRE ) USE MV 22	2	\$319.07	\$638.14
2233	PETRO CANADA INC	MV 22-1L	1 LITER BOTTLE HYD OIL	6	\$3.05	\$18.32
2234	PFANNENBERG INC	186.1160.0067	VESTAS# 60055884 350 G/M2 DENS	190	\$1.31	\$249.38
2235	PFANNENBERG INC	186.1160.0008	VESTAS# S092043 350 G/M2 DENS.	125	\$1.72	\$214.69
2236	PMC FLUIDPOWER LIMITED	200-912-4490	O-RING - PREINSTALLED	200	\$0.01	\$1.50
2237	PNEUTECH ROUSSEAU LACHINE**	119	70 O'RING	30	\$0.03	\$0.83
2238	POWER & SIGNAL GROUP	12015323	PACKARD ELECTRIC SEAL GREEN	482	\$0.12	\$58.85
2239	POWER & SIGNAL GROUP	15324982-B	PACKARD ELECTRIC SEAL GREEN	390	\$0.10	\$38.96
2240	POWER & SIGNAL GROUP	12010300-B	CONNECTOR PLUG	545	\$0.05	\$24.53
2241	POWER & SIGNAL GROUP	15300002-B	280 METRI-PACK DOUBLE HOUSING	8	\$0.70	\$5.59

	A	B	C	D	E	F
1	VENDOR NAME	PART #	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT REPLACE MENT COST	TOTAL REPLACEMEN T COST
2242	POWER DYNAMICS INC	6007910	24 VOLT COIL	1	\$16.37	\$16.37
2243	POWER TEAM DIVISION	192380051	RV21278-114 60 TON	1	\$24.73	\$24.73
2244	PREMACH ENGINEERING LTD	PME-2985A	D03 SUBPLATE, #6 SAE PORTS	2	\$18.89	\$37.79
2245	PRINCE DISTRIBUTOR	190600016	CLEVIS PIN 1.25"X3-3/16"	2	\$5.04	\$10.08
2246	PROGRESSIVE HYDRAULICS	GA110ZLRCF	METRIC FITTING QUOTE# 195033	6	\$4.85	\$29.07
2247	PROVINCE ELECTRIC SUPPLY LTD	BI20U-CA40-ADZ30X2-B3131WE	PROXIMITY SWITCH	4	\$141.82	\$567.30
2248	PROVINCE ELECTRIC SUPPLY LTD	UNF105	1/2"NPT FEMALE UNION	20	\$12.82	\$256.41
2249	PROVINCE ELECTRIC SUPPLY LTD	KB 3T-5	CABLE ASSEMBLY	4	\$18.97	\$75.88
2250	PURAKAL CYLINDERS INC	1756805	WIPER FOR SERIES 3009 HYD CYL	7	\$4.76	\$33.29
2251	QUALITY CONTROL (QCC, LLC)	30253-030	IDLER GEAR 180	2	\$118.76	\$237.51
2252	QUALITY CONTROL (QCC, LLC)	20227	180, PRC, 1.25, 1.00/OR	1	\$210.21	\$210.21
2253	QUALITY CONTROL (QCC, LLC)	30262-060	GEAR HOUSING 180	1	\$109.42	\$109.42
2254	QUALITY CONTROL (QCC, LLC)	30217-050	FRONT DRIVE GEAR 222 1.25 14T	1	\$76.67	\$76.67
2255	QUALITY CONTROL (QCC, LLC)	48000	SHAFT SEAL	2	\$5.28	\$10.56
2256	RED L DISTRIBUTORS	H54-070IN-OAL-TMS-SS	5/4 HOSE, 70", TYPE M SS ENDS	1	\$116.79	\$116.79
2257	REGAL BELOIT CANADA	10091300MOD	MOTOR 1/2 HP, 230-460/3/60	1	\$116.78	\$116.78
2258	REGAL BELOIT CANADA	17564700	MOTOR C-FLANGE	1	\$17.25	\$17.25
2259	REGO CRYO-FLOW PRODUCTS	FFG002003SST	NEEDLE VALVE 3/8" NPT	1	\$50.37	\$50.37
2260	RICHARD GREENE COMPANY	D4A-C00	LIMIT SWITCH SPDT 10A 125VAC	1	\$17.25	\$17.25
2261	RICHARD HIRSCHMANN OF AMERICA	932157100	G 4 W 1 F BLACK CONNECTER	41	\$1.30	\$53.25
2262	RICHARD HIRSCHMANN OF AMERICA	932322-100	PANEL MOUNTED CONNECTOR CA3GS	21	\$2.30	\$48.37
2263	RICHARD HIRSCHMANN OF AMERICA	934562001	GDM-K 3000 GREY 5M BLK PINPL.	7	\$6.57	\$45.99
2264	RICHARD HIRSCHMANN OF AMERICA	931236100	CONNECTOR GDM-2009 J BLACK	32	\$0.98	\$31.44
2265	RICHARD HIRSCHMANN OF AMERICA	932186106	G 30 W 3 F GREY CONNECTOR*100*	10	\$1.38	\$13.80
2266	RICHARD HIRSCHMANN OF AMERICA	932110-100	GDM 3014 J 1/2" CABLE GLAND	6	\$1.05	\$6.29
2267	RICHARD HIRSCHMANN OF AMERICA	927801102	12 & 24 VDC LED CLEAR MATERIAL	1	\$2.36	\$2.36
2268	RICHARD HIRSCHMANN OF AMERICA	732383004	M3 X 35 GDM CENTER SCREW	29	\$0.02	\$0.64
2269	RICHARD HIRSCHMANN OF AMERICA	730801002	GDM 3-7 BROWN GASKET	2	\$0.11	\$0.21
2270	RO BRAND PRODUCTS	GF1627	GREASE FITTING 1/4" NPT	4	\$0.69	\$2.76
2271	ROBBINS & BOHR LLC	0811-402-080	BOSCH PROP VALVE	1	\$1,651.16	\$1,651.16
2272	ROCHESTER GAUGE	8680-01216	LEVEL LIQUID GAUGE	11	\$30.23	\$332.56
2273	ROCHESTER GAUGE	8680-01159	LEVEL LIQUID GAUGE *10*	6	\$23.59	\$141.53
2274	ROCHESTER GAUGE	8680-L19 1/2	(8680-01360) LEVEL GAUGE	2	\$21.56	\$43.11
2275	ROSEDALE PRODUCTS INC	88-0093	BAG FILTER	50	\$3.02	\$150.75
2276	ROTARY POWER LIMITED	SMA4350C1116	MOTOR	1	\$8,968.50	\$8,968.50
2277	ROTARY POWER LIMITED	WT00J90354	TIMKEN BEARING CONE (WEATHERF)	20	\$207.46	\$4,149.29
2278	ROTARY POWER LIMITED	WN30316DU7GB	NTN BEARING SET (WEATHERFORD)	22	\$171.52	\$3,773.38
2279	ROTARY POWER LIMITED	SMA0480C1111FSK	FULL SEAL KIT (WEATHERFORD)	18	\$156.10	\$2,809.89
2280	ROTARY POWER LIMITED	WT00J90748	TIMKEN BEARING CUP (WEATHERFD)	20	\$101.78	\$2,035.52
2281	ROTARY POWER LIMITED	SMA0350C1100-PSK	PARTIAL SEAL KIT	38	\$35.51	\$1,349.48
2282	ROTARY POWER LIMITED	88253205	PISTONS	5	\$163.40	\$817.02
2283	ROTARY POWER LIMITED	SMA4350C1116FSK	SEAL KIT	1	\$284.30	\$284.30
2284	ROTARY POWER LIMITED	J8110188111	SCREW	10	\$1.07	\$10.66
2285	ROTARY POWER LIMITED	W7V2000042	PISTON SEAL O'RING	5	\$1.20	\$5.99
2286	ROUSSEAU CONTROLS INC	02023N7	O-RING	28	\$0.03	\$0.93
2287	ROUSSEAU CONTROLS INC	02210N7	O-RING	10	\$0.03	\$0.33
2288	ROUSSEAU CONTROLS INC	02212N7	O-RING	8	\$0.03	\$0.27
2289	ROYAL BRASS AND HOSE	2 OR	O RING	50	\$0.08	\$3.75
2290	ROYAL FLUID POWER	ST-25 @100	RELIEF VALVE	5	\$3.45	\$17.23
2291	RUBBERLINE PRODUCTS	TEFLON	TAPE	827	\$0.12	\$96.39
2292	RYAN HERCO PRODUCTS CORP.	70X120-M	SEAL KIT	1	\$35.70	\$35.70
2293	S E R HYDRAULICS LTD	391-2883-151	SHAFT SEAL	5	\$2.10	\$10.50
2294	SAFEWAY HYDRAULICS INC	FF495-3-8	3/4-16 ORB NON SPILL QUICK COUPL	12	\$19.43	\$233.10
2295	SAFEWAY HYDRAULICS INC	FF495-3M	10,000PSI COUPLER	1	\$19.28	\$19.28
2296	SAFEWAY HYDRAULICS INC	FF491-3	COUPLER	1	\$8.12	\$8.12
2297	SAGINAW CONTROL & ENGINEERING	SCE-60XEL3712SSLP	FLANGE DISCONNECT ENCLOSURE	1	\$1,139.89	\$1,139.89
2298	SAGINAW CONTROL & ENGINEERING	SCE-606FG	ENCLOSURE	4	\$50.33	\$201.30
2299	SAGINAW CONTROL & ENGINEERING	SCE-30EL3008LP	EL ENCLOSURE	1	\$152.57	\$152.57
2300	SAGINAW CONTROL & ENGINEERING	SCE-24H2408LP	24H X 24W X 8D	1	\$143.85	\$143.85
2301	SAGINAW CONTROL & ENGINEERING	SCE-6044CHNF	ENCLOSURE	2	\$21.64	\$43.28
2302	SAGINAW CONTROL & ENGINEERING	SCE30P24	BENT SUBPANEL 27HX21WX0.88D	1	\$26.66	\$26.66
2303	SAGINAW CONTROL & ENGINEERING	SCE-606CHNF	CHNF ENCLOSURE 6H X 6W X 4D	1	\$24.04	\$24.04
2304	SAGINAW CONTROL & ENGINEERING	SCE-6P6AL	SUBPANEL	4	\$5.78	\$23.10
2305	SAGINAW CONTROL & ENGINEERING	SCE-806ELJ	ENCLOSURE	1	\$21.65	\$21.65

	A	B	C	D	E	F
1	VENDOR NAME	PART #	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT REPLACE MENT COST	TOTAL REPLACEMEN T COST
2306	SAGINAW CONTROL & ENGINEERING	SCE-24P20	PANEL	1	\$20.26	\$20.26
2307	SAGINAW CONTROL & ENGINEERING	SCE-16P16 8LP	BACK PANEL	1	\$11.31	\$11.31
2308	SAGINAW CONTROL & ENGINEERING	SCE-6P4	SUBPANEL	2	\$1.34	\$2.69
2309	SAGINAW CONTROL & ENGINEERING	SCE-6P6	SUBPANEL, FLAT	1	\$1.64	\$1.64
2310	SAINT MACHINERY INC	SEC-6	6" END COVER	2	\$7.02	\$14.04
2311	SAINT MACHINERY INC	FLT-5-B	SIGHT LEVEL/TEMP GAUGE(BK MT)	1	\$7.28	\$7.28
2312	SAINT MACHINERY INC	EC-CW	CRUSH WASHER FOR END COVERS -	4	\$0.13	\$0.51
2313	SAINT MACHINERY INC	CW-58	CRUSH WASHER FOR BOLT	1	\$0.46	\$0.46
2314	SC HYDRAULIC ENGINEERING	10-6000W080	PUMP	1	\$488.64	\$488.64
2315	SC HYDRAULIC ENGINEERING	P11003-113	CHECK O-RING SEAL	2	\$0.44	\$0.89
2316	SCHROEDER INDUSTRIES	KZ3V	SCHROEDER 3 MIC.,HI-FLOW VITON	13	\$24.71	\$321.26
2317	SCHROEDER INDUSTRIES	7601947	VACUUM SWITCH	12	\$25.95	\$311.40
2318	SCHROEDER INDUSTRIES	9VZ3	ELEMENT	10	\$20.80	\$207.98
2319	SCHROEDER INDUSTRIES	CCZ10	ELEMENT - CCZ10	8	\$21.62	\$172.92
2320	SCHROEDER INDUSTRIES	NF301NZ10SD5	FILTER	1	\$124.84	\$124.84
2321	SCHROEDER INDUSTRIES	A-LF-1130	HOUSING F/LF-1-3K25-*-D-G527	1	\$82.55	\$82.55
2322	SCHROEDER INDUSTRIES	SM2H.5-1620-048	HOSE WHIP	2	\$38.69	\$77.39
2323	SCHROEDER INDUSTRIES	UU25	ELEMENT	1	\$75.95	\$75.95
2324	SCHROEDER INDUSTRIES	J3	3 MIC ELEMENT 3-1/2 DIA	7	\$10.05	\$70.35
2325	SCHROEDER INDUSTRIES	KZ10V	ELEMENT, VITON	3	\$21.77	\$65.30
2326	SCHROEDER INDUSTRIES	SP1215UN916VP	TEST POINT	10	\$6.53	\$65.25
2327	SCHROEDER INDUSTRIES	M10	10 MIC ELEMENT	5	\$12.62	\$63.08
2328	SCHROEDER INDUSTRIES	ABF-3/10-F	BREATHER FILTER CAP-SAE	6	\$8.74	\$52.41
2329	SCHROEDER INDUSTRIES	CC10	10 MIC DBL ELEMENT	7	\$7.37	\$51.61
2330	SCHROEDER INDUSTRIES	5TB25	ELEMENT F/MTB MINI MISER FILT	5	\$9.62	\$48.11
2331	SCHROEDER INDUSTRIES	P10	SPIN ON FILTER ELEMENT	8	\$5.27	\$42.12
2332	SCHROEDER INDUSTRIES	C10	10 MIC ELEMENT	8	\$5.18	\$41.46
2333	SCHROEDER INDUSTRIES	A3	3 MIC ELEMENT 3	5	\$6.65	\$33.23
2334	SCHROEDER INDUSTRIES	A-TB-780	FILLER	1	\$18.56	\$18.56
2335	SCHROEDER INDUSTRIES	5TBZ3	ELEMENT/MTB TANK-MOUNT FILTER	1	\$15.66	\$15.66
2336	SCHROEDER INDUSTRIES	LFT-363	VACUUM GAUGE	1	\$9.10	\$9.10
2337	SCHROEDER INDUSTRIES	LF-1205	RING	1	\$0.67	\$0.67
2338	SCHWARZMÜLLER- INVERTER	11076253	48V/400A INV PLATE-TYPE HEAT	6	\$620.79	\$3,724.74
2339	SCHWARZMÜLLER- INVERTER	11076231	48V/180A INV PLATE-TYPE HEAT	5	\$382.28	\$1,911.38
2340	SCHWARZMÜLLER- INVERTER	30000053	48V/500A INV FINNED-TYPE HEAT	1	\$792.17	\$792.17
2341	SCHWARZMÜLLER- INVERTER	30000051	48V/500A INV PLATE-TYPE HEAT	1	\$764.57	\$764.57
2342	SCHWARZMÜLLER- INVERTER	30000410 MI06-S-24/500-P-A	INVERTER-PLATE TYPE HEAT SINK	1	\$529.96	\$529.96
2343	SCHWARZMÜLLER- INVERTER	30000198	24V/160A INV PLATE-TYPE HEAT	1	\$296.60	\$296.60
2344	SCHWARZMÜLLER- INVERTER	30000092	OPTIONAL FUSE 80V, 400A F/MI06	2	\$14.82	\$29.64
2345	SCHWARZMÜLLER- INVERTER	30000078	OPTIONAL FUSE 24V /48V, 275A F	2	\$12.35	\$24.71
2346	SCHWARZMÜLLER- INVERTER	30000094	OPTIONAL FUSE 80V, 500A F/MI08	1	\$16.07	\$16.07
2347	SEAL CO ENTERPRISES INC	2-155-N70	O-RING .103C/S X 3.987 I.D.	116	\$0.13	\$14.81
2348	SEAL SOURCE INC	PPC-180 X 164 X 5.5	SQUARE CUT O-RING	8	\$15.58	\$124.62
2349	SEAL SOURCE INC	PPCK-19005	SEAL KIT	8	\$1.45	\$11.58
2350	SEAL SOURCE INC	PPC-120227	SEAL KIT	3	\$2.66	\$7.99
2351	SEAL SOURCE INC	TS-262	FLAT SEAL FOR P-236748-01	9	\$0.86	\$7.76
2352	SEAL SOURCE INC	AS568-350	BUNA "O" RING	7	\$0.50	\$3.47
2353	SEAL SOURCE INC	2-151/V75	VITON O-RING	4	\$0.66	\$2.64
2354	SEAL SOURCE INC	PPCK-6074	SEAL KIT	8	\$0.15	\$1.20
2355	SEAL SOURCE INC	PPC-OR-131	2-131/N70 "O"-RING	8	\$0.09	\$0.72
2356	SEAL SOURCE INC	2-262/N70	O RING SEAL FOR P-236748-01	1	\$0.71	\$0.71
2357	SEAL SOURCE INC	PPCK-6077	SEAL KIT	4	\$0.15	\$0.60
2358	SEALS UNLIMITED	RK2AHL0131	SEAL KIT	1	\$2.68	\$2.68
2359	SEALTITE CORP	158V-75DURO	VITON ORING	8	\$1.68	\$13.41
2360	SEALTITE CORP	2-012V	VITON O'RING	10	\$0.11	\$1.05
2361	SEALUM INDUSTRIAL LTD	MC2187A BLOCK ONLY	CUSTOM MAN BLOCK W/ZEROLEAK	2	\$714.48	\$1,428.96
2362	SEALUM INDUSTRIAL LTD	3386-20-5	CODE 62-20-20 5 PSI CHECK	3	\$128.24	\$384.73
2363	SEALUM INDUSTRIAL LTD	3057-3-16-12-A	SEALUM	1	\$85.99	\$85.99
2364	SEALUM INDUSTRIAL LTD	1818-16-20	TRANSITION FLANGE	1	\$36.94	\$36.94
2365	SEALUM INDUSTRIES LTD	1650-32-32	NIPPLE	97	\$12.85	\$1,246.82
2366	SEALUM INDUSTRIES LTD	1816-40-48	TRANSITION FLANGE 2-1/2" - 3"	4	\$137.55	\$550.20
2367	SEALUM INDUSTRIES LTD	FB3352	DTO"C" ADAPTER FOR T2A	3	\$89.16	\$267.48
2368	SEALUM INDUSTRIES LTD	2594-16-16	1" C62 ORF/COMP ELBOW	4	\$53.59	\$214.34
2369	SEALUM INDUSTRIES LTD	MB1031S	RELIEF BODY 1" CD61 FLANGE MNT	1	\$119.61	\$119.61

	A	B	C	D	E	F
1	VENDOR NAME	PART #	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT REPLACE MENT COST	TOTAL REPLACEMEN T COST
2370	SEALUM INDUSTRIES LTD	MB1839S	RELIEF BODY 1-1/2" CD 61 FLG	1	\$106.64	\$106.64
2371	SEALUM INDUSTRIES LTD	1040-64-64	SUCTION - PIPE/BARB	4	\$25.32	\$101.28
2372	SEALUM INDUSTRIES LTD	2022-20-20	MALE BSPP/CD62 ORH	2	\$45.78	\$91.56
2373	SEALUM INDUSTRIES LTD	1814-24-24	1-1/2"CD 62 - 1-1/2" CD 61	1	\$67.83	\$67.83
2374	SEALUM INDUSTRIES LTD	1426-3	ADAPTOR	1	\$61.56	\$61.56
2375	SEALUM INDUSTRIES LTD	2675-32-32	NIPPLE/ORH 45 DEGREE 2"FLANGE	3	\$19.99	\$59.97
2376	SEALUM INDUSTRIES LTD	1816-16-24	TRANSITION FLANGE 1" - 1-1/2"	2	\$24.08	\$48.16
2377	SEALUM INDUSTRIES LTD	1965-20-20	MALE BSPP/CD61 ORH	2	\$22.47	\$44.94
2378	SEALUM INDUSTRIES LTD	2415-16-16-16	C61 TEE - ORF/COMP/COMP	1	\$40.65	\$40.65
2379	SEALUM INDUSTRIES LTD	1814-20-20	TRANSITION PLATE 1-1/4"CD62-61	1	\$40.00	\$40.00
2380	SEALUM INDUSTRIES LTD	1636-64-64	KING NIPPLE	4	\$9.68	\$38.74
2381	SEALUM INDUSTRIES LTD	MB201-0-8S	PLATE	1	\$37.82	\$37.82
2382	SEALUM INDUSTRIES LTD	2485-08-08-08	FITTING, SAE STRAIHGHT TREAD	1	\$24.39	\$24.39
2383	SEALUM INDUSTRIES LTD	1875-20-20	#20 ORB COUPLING	1	\$8.55	\$8.55
2384	SEALUM INDUSTRIES LTD	3273-20	COVER PLATE	2	\$3.04	\$6.07
2385	SERVI FLUID POWER, INC	RBL57-03N1	BLADDER KIT, 15G, NITRILE	2	\$299.74	\$599.48
2386	SERVI FLUID POWER, INC	SK1PT-03N1	BLADDER SEAL KIT, 1P, NITRILE	1	\$27.26	\$27.26
2387	SERVICE SUPPLY CO	1/4-20 HI COLLARLOCK	WASHER	330	\$0.01	\$3.52
2388	SIERRA HYDRAULICS	1001920	6-3/4"X76"X4.5" CYLINDER	1	\$0.01	\$0.01
2389	SIMPLEX DIV	18326	A326 LOAD CAP	1	\$115.97	\$115.97
2390	SKF ECONOMOS CANADA, INC	228-BUNA	70 O'RING	14	\$0.14	\$1.94
2391	SLACK & PARR HYDRAULIC CORP	5550000	GIBSON 4 SECTION FLOW DIVIDER	2	\$1,266.93	\$2,533.85
2392	SMC CORPORATION OF	NVFS2120-3D-02T	SMC VALVE SOL/PILOT 110VAC	2	\$25.03	\$50.06
2393	SMC CORPORATION OF	AR30-N03-Z	REGULATOR, MODULAR, 3/8" NPT	1	\$8.06	\$8.06
2394	SOLBERG MFG INC	HDL-PSG848-100HC	OIL MIST EXHAUST FILTER	1	\$138.94	\$138.94
2395	SOURCE FLUID POWER	F1015E	CARTRIDGE	1	\$203.09	\$203.09
2396	SOURCE FLUID POWER	10134SFP	MANIFOLD	1	\$13.22	\$13.22
2397	SPAENAUR INC	156-095	M18 X 1.5 JAM NUT	3	\$1.51	\$4.53
2398	SPECIALTY STEELS	CHY.500X.083	1/2 TUBE .083 WALL TUBING	80	\$1.86	\$148.74
2399	SPECIALTY STEELS	1/4"X.035S/S	316TUBING	40	\$3.63	\$145.20
2400	SPECIALTY STEELS	3/4X.095-OD/SS/TUBE	HYDRAULIC TUBING	20	\$2.65	\$53.06
2401	SPECIALTY STEELS	3/4 X.065-SS	304 STAINLESS STEEL TUBING	10	\$4.31	\$43.12
2402	SPECIALTY STEELS	3/8"X.049 SS	304 SEAMLESS HYD TUBING	15	\$2.63	\$39.38
2403	SPECIALTY STEELS	3/4"X.049S/S	TYPE 304	31	\$1.19	\$36.99
2404	SPECIALTY STEELS	1-1/4" SCH 40 304SS	PIPE	7	\$5.10	\$35.70
2405	SPECIALTY STEELS	3/8X.035SS	SS TUBING	36	\$0.93	\$33.37
2406	SPECIALTY STEELS	5/8"X.083	HYD. SEAMLESS TUBING	18	\$1.63	\$29.27
2407	SPECIALTY STEELS	4" SCH 40 PIPE	CARBON STEEL SEAMLESS PIPE	4	\$6.02	\$24.09
2408	SPECIALTY STEELS	1/2"X.065	TUBING	13	\$1.75	\$22.72
2409	SPECIALTY STEELS	1X.095(13GA)STEEL	JIC SEAMLESS HYDRAULIC TUBING	5	\$1.36	\$6.80
2410	SPENCER FLUID POWER INC	25330-911	SEAL KIT	1	\$45.35	\$45.35
2411	SPENCER FLUID POWER INC	95862-375	5/16-18 HEX HEAD BOLT	4	\$1.77	\$7.08
2412	SPENCER INDUSTRIES	25505LSB	GEAR PUMP	2	\$200.46	\$400.92
2413	SPOKANE HOUSE OF HOSE	FF-1002-16FP	COUPLER MALE	1	\$65.50	\$65.50
2414	SPOKANE HOUSE OF HOSE	6504-6-6	HYD ADP #6 FJIC- #6 MJIC	4	\$3.16	\$12.63
2415	SQUARE D	9001-KA3	SQD CONTACT BLOCK	3	\$9.20	\$27.61
2416	SSI TECHNOLOGIES INC	P51-3000A-AA-I24-5V	PRESSURE TRANSDUCER	98	\$46.75	\$4,581.26
2417	STAR BOLT & SCREW	1/2-13 HI COLLAR LOC	K WASHER	17	\$0.15	\$2.50
2418	STAR BOLT & SCREW	3/8-16 X 1" BOLT	GRD-5 ZINC	8	\$0.11	\$0.84
2419	STAR BOLT & SCREW	3/8" FLAT WASHER	ZINC	16	\$0.04	\$0.60
2420	STAR BOLT & SCREW	3/8" LOCK WASHER	ZINC	8	\$0.04	\$0.30
2421	STAR BOLT & SCREW	3/8-16 NUT	GRD-5 ZINC	8	\$0.04	\$0.30
2422	STATE ELECTRIC CO	MAC-3FP-20	CABLE, MENC0M	1	\$13.51	\$13.51
2423	STAUFF CORPORATION	RES-6-011/QSC-3283	STRAINER	1264	\$33.07	\$41,801.72
2424	STAUFF CORPORATION	STDA-075-EC0-P3-U-M-	1200 PSI ACCUMULATOR	43	\$73.05	\$3,141.11
2425	STAUFF CORPORATION	SDM750NA060T	FLOW METER	3	\$257.14	\$771.42
2426	STAUFF CORPORATION	STNA6161241	1 LITRE ACCUMULATOR	8	\$94.03	\$752.27
2427	STAUFF CORPORATION	STNA15759	PLC2127-PP SET 1/2T BLOCK	2935	\$0.25	\$726.41
2428	STAUFF CORPORATION	BBVM21120200M/LD	BALL VALVE	12	\$54.23	\$650.70
2429	STAUFF CORPORATION	RD-121	REPLACEMENT GEL	27	\$21.14	\$570.65
2430	STAUFF CORPORATION	STNA15715	PLC6483-S-PP SET 1.1/2P BLOCK	220	\$2.29	\$503.25
2431	STAUFF CORPORATION	1016902	ABS40N16902 QUOTE # A043053	109	\$4.16	\$452.90
2432	STAUFF CORPORATION	TMF-2534-0-5	FILTER ELEMENT	10	\$32.01	\$320.10
2433	STAUFF CORPORATION	DP2W3	COVER PLATE	4100	\$0.08	\$318.57

	A	B	C	D	E	F
1	VENDOR NAME	PART #	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT REPLACE MENT COST	TOTAL REPLACEMEN T COST
2434	STAUFF CORPORATION	STNA15781	PLC4266-PP SET 3/4P BLOCK	672	\$0.47	\$317.36
2435	STAUFF CORPORATION	STNA15806	DP2	3201	\$0.09	\$288.09
2436	STAUFF CORPORATION	SF014G10B/TU/B/P24/A	PRESSURE FILTER #12 PORTS	1	\$281.04	\$281.04
2437	STAUFF CORPORATION	1910000532	-S080-0 FILLER BREATHER	28	\$9.42	\$263.71
2438	STAUFF CORPORATION	SDB-096	DESICCANT AIR BREATHER 3/4"BSP	2	\$122.07	\$244.13
2439	STAUFF CORPORATION	STDA-075-ECO-P3-U-M	ACCUMULATOR	3	\$79.90	\$239.71
2440	STAUFF CORPORATION	SPG-063-04000-5-SN04	PRESSURE GAUGE 0-4000PSI STEM	33	\$7.10	\$234.25
2441	STAUFF CORPORATION	DSP5	DOUBLE WELD PLATE	148	\$1.36	\$201.24
2442	STAUFF CORPORATION	STNA17299	HEAVY DUTY CLAMP WITH INSERT	15	\$10.86	\$162.90
2443	STAUFF CORPORATION	SMA20-1/4NPT-2VA	BULKHEAD GAUGE ADAPOTOR 304SS	6	\$24.01	\$144.09
2444	STAUFF CORPORATION	1910001905	25-0	20	\$6.55	\$131.09
2445	STAUFF CORPORATION	SPG063-01500-05-S-U04	4 PRESS GUAGE SAE MT	10	\$12.79	\$127.87
2446	STAUFF CORPORATION	BBVM21060200M-LD-PM	BALL VALVE SAE #6	5	\$23.90	\$119.52
2447	STAUFF CORPORATION	STNA50705	GAUGE	5	\$23.76	\$118.80
2448	STAUFF CORPORATION	1120001953	WELD PLATE	79	\$1.29	\$101.91
2449	STAUFF CORPORATION	SF6521	10 MICRON ELE QUOTE# SC09-1055	29	\$3.06	\$88.68
2450	STAUFF CORPORATION	LBBU-PM219/19SADP-AS	M8 W3 3/4" LIGHT DUTY TWIN	25	\$3.39	\$84.64
2451	STAUFF CORPORATION	SMK-20-9/16UNF-EEC6S	TEST FITTING SAE#6 EPDM SEAL	2	\$42.22	\$84.44
2452	STAUFF CORPORATION	LBBU-PM212,7SADP-AS	M8 W3 1/2" LIGHT DUTY SINGLE	24	\$3.39	\$81.25
2453	STAUFF CORPORATION	PT-5000-D-U4-V	PRESSURE TRANSMITTERS	2	\$40.38	\$80.75
2454	STAUFF CORPORATION	SPG-100-00300-5-S-N0	8 GAUGE, 300PSI	4	\$18.84	\$75.35
2455	STAUFF CORPORATION	319PADP-ASUW3K	STAUFF CLAMP-KITTED	87	\$0.83	\$72.43
2456	STAUFF CORPORATION	SPG-063-04000-5-P-N0	4-F GAUGE W/ FRONT FLANGE	10	\$7.23	\$72.32
2457	STAUFF CORPORATION	DS5334/334-PP	TWIN CLAMP 1.31" OD	129	\$0.56	\$72.31
2458	STAUFF CORPORATION	STNA61686	DIPSTICK W/FILTER BASKET	8	\$8.86	\$70.86
2459	STAUFF CORPORATION	AF-2D-U-W3	STACK BOLT	100	\$0.70	\$69.75
2460	STAUFF CORPORATION	1210026280	TEST POINT	7	\$9.95	\$69.62
2461	STAUFF CORPORATION	322-PPH	MOTOR COACH	149	\$0.46	\$67.81
2462	STAUFF CORPORATION	SSF-120-15-1	FILTER HEAD	4	\$15.88	\$63.51
2463	STAUFF CORPORATION	BSP-3-M-W1	WELD PLATE	50	\$1.14	\$57.17
2464	STAUFF CORPORATION	CBV3160001M-LDM-LD-	PM 3 WAY BALL VALVE SAE #6	1	\$50.73	\$50.73
2465	STAUFF CORPORATION	GD-2D-W3	TWIN COVER PLATE	480	\$0.11	\$50.62
2466	STAUFF CORPORATION	SMA20-G1/4-V-OR-W3	GAUGE ADAPTER 1/4" BSPP	6	\$7.99	\$47.92
2467	STAUFF CORPORATION	STDA-032-ECO-P3-U-M	-N-1 ACCUMULATOR	1	\$46.35	\$46.35
2468	STAUFF CORPORATION	SPG100-05000-5-P-NO8	GAUGE	2	\$22.62	\$45.23
2469	STAUFF CORPORATION	AS-7-U-W3	CLAMP BOLT	42	\$1.01	\$42.21
2470	STAUFF CORPORATION	SMK-20-1/4NPT-EEC6S	TEST FITTING 1/4NPT EPDM SEAL	1	\$41.55	\$41.55
2471	STAUFF CORPORATION	RV-8-7S	SAE 8 CHECK VALVE	5	\$8.08	\$40.38
2472	STAUFF CORPORATION	2BVL2120FL	LOW PRESSURE BRASS BALL VALVE	2	\$19.72	\$39.44
2473	STAUFF CORPORATION	538PP	STAUFF CLAMP BODY	43	\$0.85	\$36.51
2474	STAUFF CORPORATION	S9007-12-16	ADAPTER	4	\$8.52	\$34.10
2475	STAUFF CORPORATION	STNA1598	PLC6445-PPH CLAMP (SMOOTH)	38	\$0.87	\$32.90
2476	STAUFF CORPORATION	SMK20-06-ORFS-V	TEST ADAPTER	3	\$10.96	\$32.87
2477	STAUFF CORPORATION	AMP114	BRACKET	1	\$32.71	\$32.71
2478	STAUFF CORPORATION	STNA18150	WELD PLATE	18	\$1.79	\$32.27
2479	STAUFF CORPORATION	BA-1	BAYONET ADAPTER	2	\$15.89	\$31.78
2480	STAUFF CORPORATION	STNA18153	GD-DS-1 TWIN COVER PLATE	220	\$0.13	\$28.05
2481	STAUFF CORPORATION	1130018675	CLAMP	11	\$2.54	\$27.96
2482	STAUFF CORPORATION	2BVM2006S	BALL VALVE 2000 PSI 3/8" NPT	2	\$13.86	\$27.72
2483	STAUFF CORPORATION	DPAL-4S-W2-N	COVER PLATE	68	\$0.40	\$27.03
2484	STAUFF CORPORATION	SMS20-096-B	TEST HOSE	2	\$13.38	\$26.75
2485	STAUFF CORPORATION	SPAL6060,3PPDPALASUW15	HOSE CLAMP	2	\$11.79	\$23.59
2486	STAUFF CORPORATION	2BVL21-24B	BALL VALVE #24SAE PORTS	1	\$23.13	\$23.13
2487	STAUFF CORPORATION	EC14SK	COVER GASKET	2	\$11.46	\$22.91
2488	STAUFF CORPORATION	SP3190-PPDP-AS	SINGLE CLAMP - 3/4" TUBE	17	\$1.34	\$22.83
2489	STAUFF CORPORATION	SPG-063-0160-01-S-B0	4 PRESSURE GAUGE 0-160 BAR	2	\$11.12	\$22.23
2490	STAUFF CORPORATION	SP428,6PPDPASUW10	CLAMP ASSEMBLY	20	\$1.11	\$22.20
2491	STAUFF CORPORATION	SP212,7PPDPASUW10	1/2" STAUFF CLAMP	16	\$1.38	\$22.02
2492	STAUFF CORPORATION	SMK20-JIC-1-VK	TEST POINT	1	\$21.82	\$21.82
2493	STAUFF CORPORATION	AMP-172	MOUNTING BRACKET	1	\$21.61	\$21.61
2494	STAUFF CORPORATION	2BVL20-24F	BALL VALVE NPT	1	\$21.07	\$21.07
2495	STAUFF CORPORATION	SMD20-1/2NPT-V-C6F	GAUGE ADAPTER	2	\$9.98	\$19.97
2496	STAUFF CORPORATION	STNA15801	PLC7762-PP CLAMP 3" TUBE	8	\$2.19	\$17.49
2497	STAUFF CORPORATION	STNA15800	PLC7603-PP 2" PIPE CLAMP	9	\$1.80	\$16.20

	A	B	C	D	E	F
1	VENDOR NAME	PART #	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT REPLACE MENT COST	TOTAL REPLACEMEN T COST
2498	STAUFF CORPORATION	SSFT-20	FILTER HEAD	1	\$15.06	\$15.06
2499	STAUFF CORPORATION	STNA16898	3/4" HD TUBE CLAMP ASSM	6	\$2.45	\$14.67
2500	STAUFF CORPORATION	SMD-20-7/16UNF-W3	TEST POINT	1	\$14.56	\$14.56
2501	STAUFF CORPORATION	BBV21040001M	BALL VALVER CS HIGH PRESSURE	1	\$14.30	\$14.30
2502	STAUFF CORPORATION	SP320-PP-DPAS-U-W10	CLAMP ASSEMBLY 20MM	9	\$1.43	\$12.89
2503	STAUFF CORPORATION	SP541,3PPDPASUW10	CLAMP ASSEMBLY	10	\$1.26	\$12.60
2504	STAUFF CORPORATION	NDV-8-N	NEEDLE VALVE	1	\$12.36	\$12.36
2505	STAUFF CORPORATION	STNA15712	CLAMP SET (003)STNA15712	5	\$2.30	\$11.51
2506	STAUFF CORPORATION	SP216PP-DP-AS-U-W10	CLAMP ASSEMBLY	13	\$0.86	\$11.12
2507	STAUFF CORPORATION	SP106,4PPDPASUW10	STAUFF CLAMP	11	\$1.01	\$11.11
2508	STAUFF CORPORATION	WR-40	WELD RING	1	\$10.70	\$10.70
2509	STAUFF CORPORATION	SM 1-8	SM RAIL NUT CARBON	34	\$0.31	\$10.57
2510	STAUFF CORPORATION	1910000427	FILLER BREATHER	1	\$9.94	\$9.94
2511	STAUFF CORPORATION	319PADP-ASUW3	19MM CLAMP	14	\$0.70	\$9.79
2512	STAUFF CORPORATION	STNA23740	W4 K STAUFF CLAMP KIT	1	\$9.09	\$9.09
2513	STAUFF CORPORATION	325/25 PAH	PLASTIC CLAMP SET	4	\$1.98	\$7.93
2514	STAUFF CORPORATION	6483SPPDPALAS	CLAMP ASSY	2	\$3.80	\$7.59
2515	STAUFF CORPORATION	SP532PPDP-ASUW10	STAUFF CLAMP ASM	4	\$1.77	\$7.08
2516	STAUFF CORPORATION	319/19PA	PLASTIC CLAMP SET	12	\$0.53	\$6.30
2517	STAUFF CORPORATION	STNA11106	TUBE CLAMP ASSEMBLY	6	\$0.98	\$5.85
2518	STAUFF CORPORATION	STNA15844	DP-AL-4-S 2 BOLT COVER PLATE	16	\$0.34	\$5.51
2519	STAUFF CORPORATION	1210026877	SMA20-1/4NPT-E-C6F	1	\$5.38	\$5.38
2520	STAUFF CORPORATION	STNA15719	PLC6603-S-PP SET 2P BLOCK	2	\$2.50	\$5.00
2521	STAUFF CORPORATION	STNA15855	SPAL-4-S 2 BOLT WELD PLATE	4	\$1.18	\$4.71
2522	STAUFF CORPORATION	SWS-S04-1	SWS-S04-A1	1	\$4.70	\$4.70
2523	STAUFF CORPORATION	SMK20-M8X1-VA-C6F	TEST POINT	1	\$4.67	\$4.67
2524	STAUFF CORPORATION	30127PP	CLAMP PAIR	8	\$0.58	\$4.62
2525	STAUFF CORPORATION	TS11-2-W1	RAIL	1	\$3.74	\$3.74
2526	STAUFF CORPORATION	SPAL4254SPPDPALAS	T ASSY 1" HVD	2	\$1.74	\$3.49
2527	STAUFF CORPORATION	PLC-3254-PP	PLC3254-PP SET 1T BLOCK	14	\$0.23	\$3.19
2528	STAUFF CORPORATION	DP2	STAUFF COVER PLATE	34	\$0.09	\$3.06
2529	STAUFF CORPORATION	SP 4D U W2	SP-DS-4 TWIN WELD PLATE	3	\$0.84	\$2.52
2530	STAUFF CORPORATION	STNA15824	AS-DP-2 HEX BOLT	42	\$0.06	\$2.52
2531	STAUFF CORPORATION	AS 4D U W3	AS-DS-4/THB-4/BOLTS 5/16 X 18	19	\$0.13	\$2.42
2532	STAUFF CORPORATION	SP538PPDPASUW10	1-1/2 TUBE CLAMP	1	\$1.84	\$1.84
2533	STAUFF CORPORATION	STNA18157	GD-DS-5 COVER PLATE	4	\$0.42	\$1.69
2534	STAUFF CORPORATION	STNA15829	AS-DP-7 1/4-20 BOLTS	12	\$0.10	\$1.17
2535	STAUFF CORPORATION	DP7W3	COVER PLATE, STAUFF	2	\$0.51	\$1.01
2536	STAUFF CORPORATION	STNA18162	SP-DS-5 WELD PLATE	2	\$0.50	\$1.00
2537	STAUFF CORPORATION	STNA15761	PLC2160-PP SET 5/8T BLOCK	4	\$0.25	\$0.99
2538	STAUFF CORPORATION	SP-3095-PP-DP-AS-U-W	10 CLAMP KIT	1	\$0.98	\$0.98
2539	STAUFF CORPORATION	STNA15748	PLC3254.254-PP SET 1T BLOCK	2	\$0.45	\$0.90
2540	STAUFF CORPORATION	ASDP5	BOLTS	13	\$0.06	\$0.79
2541	STAUFF CORPORATION	6508PP	2" TUBE CLAMP HALVES	1	\$0.78	\$0.78
2542	STAUFF CORPORATION	DPAL-3-S-W2	COVER PLATE CARBON STEEL	2	\$0.35	\$0.69
2543	STAUFF CORPORATION	SIV2-3DW3	SAFETY LOCKING PLATE	5	\$0.13	\$0.67
2544	STAUFF CORPORATION	STNA14062	CLAMP HALF SET	1	\$0.45	\$0.45
2545	STAUFF CORPORATION	STNA15811	DP7 COVER PLATE	1	\$0.44	\$0.44
2546	STAUFF CORPORATION	STNA15805	DP-1A COVER PLATE	2	\$0.08	\$0.17
2547	STAUFF CORPORATION	EC-14	END COVER	18	\$0.01	\$0.10
2548	STAUFF CORPORATION	SMS20-1829MM-B-V2A	MICRO BORE TEST HOSE 72" SS	2	\$0.01	\$0.01
2549	STAUFF CORPORATION	RF070G10B/UMG	INDICATOR	1	\$0.01	\$0.01
2550	STAUFF CORPORATION	STNA507561	GAUGE ISOLATOR 1/4" BSPP	1	\$0.01	\$0.01
2551	STAUFF CORPORATION CANADA LTD	1120000303	REV B PLATE-WELD SP3 304SS	1507	\$2.27	\$3,413.36
2552	STAUFF CORPORATION CANADA LTD	STNA26762	CLAMP 542/42-PPH	15	\$4.20	\$63.00
2553	STAUFF CORPORATION CANADA LTD	STNA24949	CLAMP - TUBE 1.875 OD	15	\$3.04	\$45.56
2554	STAUFF CORPORATION CANADA LTD	1130005187	MACHINED CLAMP	79	\$0.50	\$39.11
2555	STAUFF CORPORATION CANADA LTD	DPL3W3	PLATE	160	\$0.20	\$32.40
2556	STAUFF CORPORATION CANADA LTD	SP-2D-U-W4	WELD PLATE	8	\$4.04	\$32.28
2557	STAUFF CORPORATION CANADA LTD	1120001283	DSP-3/52-U-W2	24	\$1.13	\$27.18
2558	STAUFF CORPORATION CANADA LTD	213,5AL	CLAMP, HOSE	7	\$2.47	\$17.27
2559	STAUFF CORPORATION CANADA LTD	1130004298	PLATE-CLAMP COVER	87	\$0.15	\$13.05
2560	STAUFF CORPORATION CANADA LTD	1130005479	CLAMP 5/8 TUBE CRP 3	24	\$0.53	\$12.78
2561	STAUFF CORPORATION CANADA LTD	1130003560	SET 2T BLOCK 650,8 PP	11	\$0.99	\$10.89



	A	B	C	D	E	F
1	VENDOR NAME	PART #	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT REPLACE MENT COST	TOTAL REPLACEMEN T COST
2562	STAUFF CORPORATION CANADA LTD	GD-5D-W4	COVER PLATE-CLAMP	5	\$2.07	\$10.35
2563	STAUFF CORPORATION CANADA LTD	1130005375	CLAMP-.67 DIA TWIN TUBE	11	\$0.73	\$8.00
2564	STAUFF CORPORATION CANADA LTD	1130003273	319 PPH	20	\$0.38	\$7.50
2565	STAUFF CORPORATION CANADA LTD	1120002544	SP-5D-U-W2 WELD PLATE	14	\$0.53	\$7.46
2566	STAUFF CORPORATION CANADA LTD	STNA24075	CLAMP - 1.00 DIA SGL HTM	11	\$0.56	\$6.19
2567	STAUFF CORPORATION CANADA LTD	STNA14565	TWIN CLAMP	15	\$0.29	\$4.28
2568	STAUFF CORPORATION CANADA LTD	1130004296	PLATE-COVER DOUBLE GROUP 1	24	\$0.15	\$3.60
2569	STAUFF CORPORATION CANADA LTD	1120001933	SM 1-8/1-D-U-W3 HEX RAIL NUT	5	\$0.23	\$1.16
2570	STERLING HYDRAULICS INC	GS061800N	115/60 2-WAY SOLN. VALVE	13	\$135.56	\$1,762.31
2571	STERLING HYDRAULICS INC	9S000494J	VALVE	5	\$166.02	\$830.10
2572	STERLING HYDRAULICS INC	A4B125ZNFMK2	RELIEF VALVE	6	\$83.23	\$499.37
2573	STERLING HYDRAULICS INC	GS068800N	CARTRIDGE VALVE	4	\$60.50	\$241.98
2574	STERLING HYDRAULICS INC	DSH103BT	HIGH PRESSURE SOL. VLV	4	\$42.88	\$171.52
2575	STERLING HYDRAULICS INC	AP04G2YR35CN	RELIEF	4	\$40.41	\$161.64
2576	STERLING HYDRAULICS INC	A1B125ZN	RELIEF VLV CART	1	\$105.46	\$105.46
2577	STERLING HYDRAULICS INC	CCP115D	COIL ASSEMBLY 19 WATT	9	\$11.67	\$105.03
2578	STERLING HYDRAULICS INC	GS020200N	CARTRIDGE	2	\$48.05	\$96.09
2579	STERLING HYDRAULICS INC	GS060400N	SOL VALVE	2	\$38.03	\$76.06
2580	STERLING HYDRAULICS INC	GS040800NC	VALVE	1	\$72.73	\$72.73
2581	STERLING HYDRAULICS INC	D02B2-1.0N	CHECK VALVE	10	\$5.49	\$54.90
2582	STERLING HYDRAULICS INC	A04G2HZN	RELIEF VALVE	1	\$53.20	\$53.20
2583	STERLING HYDRAULICS INC	CCS024D	COIL ASSY 24 VDC HIRSH 1/2"	6	\$7.73	\$46.35
2584	STERLING HYDRAULICS INC	GS020610N	2P 2W N/C SOLENOID VALVE	1	\$44.62	\$44.62
2585	STERLING HYDRAULICS INC	S10LPD012	COIL	1	\$37.26	\$37.26
2586	STERLING HYDRAULICS INC	CCP024S	COIL	4	\$7.73	\$30.90
2587	STERLING HYDRAULICS INC	B16-2-A16T	#16 SAE ALUMINUM BODY	1	\$14.07	\$14.07
2588	STERLING HYDRAULICS INC	SK30113N-1	SEAL KIT	2	\$0.73	\$1.47
2589	STERLING HYDRAULICS INC	903016/053	PLUG	4	\$0.01	\$0.03
2590	STIRLING HYDRAULICS	6400-16-16	ADAPTER	4	\$1.98	\$7.92
2591	STIRLING HYDRAULICS	6404-6-4	ADAPTER	1	\$1.58	\$1.58
2592	STRIDE TOOL	208-FSS	INNER-OUTER REAMING & DEBURRIN	1	\$34.30	\$34.30
2593	STRIDE TOOL	S32633	CUTTING WHEEL (PACKAGE OF 5)	3	\$9.60	\$28.80
2594	STRIDE TOOL	S75046	CUTTING WHEEL-SS & HARD TEMP	10	\$2.76	\$27.58
2595	STRIDE TOOL	S75015	CUTTING WHEEL	8	\$2.40	\$19.23
2596	STUCCHI USA INC.	801301028	1" NPT COUPLER	33	\$60.81	\$2,006.73
2597	STUCCHI USA INC.	801301029	1" NPT NIPPLE	33	\$32.57	\$1,074.65
2598	STUCCHI USA INC.	801201110	CHECK VALVE /W ORIFICE 0.062"	54	\$17.07	\$921.58
2599	STUCCHI USA INC.	806501006	F VEP17P 1" NPT	6	\$64.54	\$387.21
2600	STUCCHI USA INC.	806501007	M. VEP17P 1" NPT	6	\$52.94	\$317.65
2601	STUCCHI USA INC.	806501000	1/2 HYD. COUPLER	2	\$35.86	\$71.73
2602	STUCCHI USA INC.	810201601	CHECK VALVE - 115PSI	1	\$11.37	\$11.37
2603	STUCCHI USA INC.	810204101	CHECK VALVE - 5PSI, # 6	2	\$5.05	\$10.10
2604	STUCCHI USA INC.	800601004	FIRB3/8NPT	1	\$4.89	\$4.89
2605	STUCCHI USA INC.	800201005	3/8 NPL 3/8F-NPT 10,000 PSI	1	\$4.52	\$4.52
2606	SUBURBAN MANUFACTURING INC.	SL-1.5	1.5" SLEEVE	55	\$1.20	\$66.24
2607	SUBURBAN MANUFACTURING INC.	TEXS75	SLEEVE	14	\$0.93	\$13.05
2608	SUNFAB NORTH AMERICA	36296	36296 SUNFAB MOTOR	2	\$477.71	\$955.43
2609	SUNFAB NORTH AMERICA	91019-170	LOOP FLUSHING SCM 025-034	1	\$186.03	\$186.03
2610	SUNFAB NORTH AMERICA	20033	PISTON RING	21	\$1.25	\$26.15
2611	SUNFAB NORTH AMERICA	50787	SUNFAB SEAL KIT	1	\$13.96	\$13.96
2612	SUNFAB NORTH AMERICA	50851	BOLT KIT FOR 91019-170	1	\$4.68	\$4.68
2613	SURE GRIP CONTROLS INC	JGD-M4-JSM-PSH-06-BF	P JSM PROPORTIONAL JOYSTICK	5	\$234.32	\$1,171.58
2614	SURE GRIP CONTROLS INC	C1-M4-10	LEVER	1	\$135.68	\$135.68
2615	SURE GRIP CONTROLS INC	BU-08	SURE GRIP ADAPTER	13	\$4.51	\$58.60
2616	SURE GRIP CONTROLS INC	JL-107-A	SINGLE AXIS GUIDE KIT	4	\$5.81	\$23.25
2617	SWAGELOK CONNECTICUT	SS-810-6	FITTING	8	\$14.34	\$114.69
2618	SWAGELOK OKLAHOMA/WEST TEXAS	SS-1214-1	3/4" TUBE REAR FERRULE	100	\$2.24	\$223.50
2619	SWAGELOK OKLAHOMA/WEST TEXAS	S-1213-1	3/4" FRONT FERRULE	100	\$2.00	\$199.50
2620	SWAGELOK OKLAHOMA/WEST TEXAS	S-1210-1-12	MALE CONNECTOR	5	\$6.20	\$31.02
2621	SWAGELOK OKLAHOMA/WEST TEXAS	S-1210-2-12	MALE ELBOW	3	\$9.91	\$29.72
2622	SWAGELOK OKLAHOMA/WEST TEXAS	S-400-1-6	MALE CONNECTOR	5	\$2.63	\$13.15
2623	SYSTEM ONE MFG	CUSHION 30/14-18	BULKHEAD HOSE CUSHION	7	\$13.96	\$97.71
2624	T & M RUBBER INC	00255	NEOPRENE 70 DURO	154	\$1.55	\$237.93
2625	TEAM TUBE LLC	1/2"X.083 SEAMLESS	HYDRAULIC TUBING	68	\$2.25	\$153.00

	A	B	C	D	E	F
1	VENDOR NAME	PART #	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT REPLACE MENT COST	TOTAL REPLACEMEN T COST
2626	TELSTAR HYDRAULICS	1700647-B	S45 E FRAME CW VALVE PLATE	2	\$26.35	\$52.70
2627	THE FLUID POWER HOUSE	KMC22	1/2 HP MOTOR	1	\$271.95	\$271.95
2628	THE FLUID POWER HOUSE	KP12	PUMP	1	\$49.09	\$49.09
2629	THE FLUID POWER HOUSE	KB11	D03 MANIFOLD BLOCK	1	\$48.26	\$48.26
2630	THE FLUID POWER HOUSE	KC18	CHECK MANUAL RELEASE VALVE	1	\$32.78	\$32.78
2631	THE FLUID POWER HOUSE	1485-AA	COUPLING INSERT	1	\$11.91	\$11.91
2632	THE LENZ COMPANY	4007	HEAVY DUTY SLIM LINE MAGNET	1	\$49.02	\$49.02
2633	THE LENZ COMPANY	LRB-2819	RUBBER BUSHING 1-1/4" TUBE	19	\$1.73	\$32.79
2634	THE LENZ COMPANY	LRB-2815	RUBBER BUSHING 1" TUBE 25MM	17	\$1.63	\$27.74
2635	THE LENZ COMPANY	LRB-2805	RUBBER BUSHING 1/2" TUBE	17	\$1.47	\$25.00
2636	THE LENZ COMPANY	LRB-2816	RUBBER BUSHING 3/4" PIPE	10	\$1.73	\$17.26
2637	THE LENZ COMPANY	LRB-2820	RUBBER BUSHING 1" PIPE	10	\$1.73	\$17.26
2638	THE LENZ COMPANY	LRB-2811	RUBBER BUSHING 3/4" TUBE	10	\$1.63	\$16.32
2639	THE LENZ COMPANY	DB-C1	1"-12 FEMALE TO FEMALE COUPLER	1	\$15.41	\$15.41
2640	THE LENZ COMPANY	T-LLG-5	5" SIGHT LEVEL GAUGE W/THERMO.	1	\$10.22	\$10.22
2641	THE LENZ COMPANY	HD-20P	1-1/4 PLUG HD MAGNETIC ROD	1	\$9.83	\$9.83
2642	THE LENZ COMPANY	175-12	BACK-UP WASHER	9	\$0.12	\$1.07
2643	THE LENZ COMPANY	185-12	O'RING	9	\$0.08	\$0.68
2644	THE LENZ COMPANY	175-20	BACK-UP WASHER	3	\$0.20	\$0.59
2645	THE PAQUIN CO	10-54132	SUN VALVE W/SPX 24VDC X-PROOF	1	\$466.37	\$466.37
2646	THE RULE COMPANY	1/4-20 X 1" STAINLES	S STEEL SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW	8	\$0.17	\$1.38
2647	THREADS OF THE SOUTH	10C350KCS	10-24 X 3-1/2 SOCK. HD CAP SCR	36	\$1.29	\$46.44
2648	THREADS OF THE SOUTH	10C200KCS	SHCS, 10-24 X 2" 100 PER BOX	83	\$0.20	\$16.19
2649	THREADS OF THE SOUTH	31NLHC COBURN MYERS	5/16" HIGH COLLAR LOCK WASHER	29	\$0.04	\$1.09
2650	THREADS OF THE SOUTH	10-32 X 2-1/2" SHCS	SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREWS	4	\$0.26	\$1.04
2651	THREADS OF THE SOUTH	31NLR53	LOCKWASHER, 5/16" 316 S.S.	12	\$0.06	\$0.72
2652	THYSSENKRUPP MATERIALS	3X6	ALUMINUM BAR BY THE INCH	10	\$3.46	\$34.58
2653	THYSSENKRUPP MATERIALS	2X4	ALUMINUM BAR SOLD BY THE INCH	20	\$1.67	\$33.30
2654	TOKYO KEIKI USA INC	671580	SEAL KIT FOR RT06X(P)X22JAS100	1	\$8.83	\$8.83
2655	TOMPKINS INDUSTRIES INC	7430-12-S25-36	12MJ-36FMM5 STRAIGHT	48	\$9.87	\$473.76
2656	TOMPKINS INDUSTRIES INC	6505-10-12	FITTING	7	\$6.66	\$46.62
2657	TOMPKINS INDUSTRIES INC	CPX-20	CD62 ADAPTER PLATES	4	\$3.31	\$13.25
2658	TOMPKINS INDUSTRIES INC	5406-HHP-06	3/8" HOLLOW HEX PLUG	20	\$0.62	\$12.45
2659	TOMPKINS INDUSTRIES INC	6805-06-04	1/4" NPT X 3/8" ORING 90 DEGRE	4	\$1.64	\$6.54
2660	TOMPKINS INDUSTRIES INC	2706-12-12	MP-MJ BULKHEAD STRAIGHT	1	\$5.57	\$5.57
2661	TOMPKINS INDUSTRIES INC	3404-06-04	MJ-MALE BSPT	2	\$2.15	\$4.31
2662	TOMPKINS INDUSTRIES INC	6400-8-10	-8M/JIC X -10 M/ORING	2	\$0.84	\$1.68
2663	TPC PNEUMATICS	UDM230-01S-B-A1	3 PORT MECH VALVE W/ FTGS	157	\$25.36	\$3,981.13
2664	TPC PNEUMATICS	UDS3430-6DZC-01	4WAY 3POS CENTER EXHAUST 1/8"	4	\$46.99	\$187.97
2665	TPC PNEUMATICS	FS-T1/2-N1/8	STR FTG 1/2 TUBE X 1/8 NPT	287	\$0.63	\$180.81
2666	TPC PNEUMATICS	UDS3130-6DZC-01-	HIGH PRESSURE VALVE - New PN URI	2	\$42.32	\$84.64
2667	TPC PNEUMATICS	UDS5320-6DZC-03-	VALVE - URDS5320-6DZ-03	1	\$82.21	\$82.21
2668	TPC PNEUMATICS	ST1065B-100	10MM BLK POLY 100 METER RL	1	\$70.00	\$70.00
2669	TPC PNEUMATICS	ST1065B-FOOT	10MM BLACK POLY TUBING PER FT	275	\$0.23	\$63.94
2670	TPC PNEUMATICS	UDS5120-6DZC-03	4WAY 2POS SINGLE SOLENOID 3/8"	2	\$29.39	\$58.79
2671	TPC PNEUMATICS	UDS5320-6DZC-03	4WAY 3POS CLOSED CENTER 3/8"	1	\$53.90	\$53.90
2672	TPC PNEUMATICS	UDS5120-6DZC-03-R5126-2	R5126-2	1	\$43.97	\$43.97
2673	TPC PNEUMATICS	UDS3130-6DZC-01	4WAY 2POS SINGLE SOLENOID 1/8"	1	\$25.20	\$25.20
2674	TPC PNEUMATICS	DSM3-00	BLANK PLATE	1	\$1.94	\$1.94
2675	TRAMORE TOOL & MACH	M17051HDA	MANIFOLD BLOCK	1	\$120.21	\$120.21
2676	TRAMORE TOOL & MACH	M19638ADA	CUSTOM MANIFOLD	1	\$106.81	\$106.81
2677	TRILEX FLUID POWER	TFB-WR-SS	WELD RISER STAINLESS STEEL	2	\$12.24	\$24.48
2678	TULSA WINCH INC	13569	BAR, TIE BRACKET	2	\$135.72	\$271.44
2679	TULSA WINCH INC	70040	CARTRIDGE	1	\$0.01	\$0.01
2680	TWG CANADA CONSOLIDATED	25008	PULLMASTER OIL SEAL	2	\$18.26	\$36.51
2681	TWG CANADA CONSOLIDATED	25345	OIL SEAL	1	\$16.73	\$16.73
2682	TWG CANADA CONSOLIDATED	25908	SEAL RING	1	\$13.83	\$13.83
2683	TWG CANADA CONSOLIDATED	25321-PULLMASTER	SEAL STRIP	3	\$2.81	\$8.42
2684	TWG CANADA CONSOLIDATED	25315	BODY SEAL	1	\$2.81	\$2.81
2685	ULINE	S-18247	30" X 30" X 30" CRATE	1	\$93.60	\$93.60
2686	ULTRA CLEAN TECHNOLOGIES CORP	UC14	PROJECTILE 100/BAG	98	\$12.85	\$1,259.06
2687	ULTRA CLEAN TECHNOLOGIES CORP	UC-H10	HOSE NOZZLE	5	\$17.11	\$85.54
2688	ULTRA CLEAN TECHNOLOGIES CORP	UC40	PROJECTILE - 30 PCS PER BAG	26	\$0.62	\$15.99
2689	UNIFIED ALLOYS	5/8X.065SS	316 STAINLESS TUBING	60	\$1.89	\$113.55

	A	B	C	D	E	F
1	VENDOR NAME	PART #	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT REPLACE MENT COST	TOTAL REPLACEMENT COST
2690	UNIFIED ALLOYS	3/8X.065-SS 316	STAINLESS TUBE	12	\$1.71	\$20.51
2691	UNIFIED ALLOYS-EDMONTON	(blank)	3/4"X.065 CARBON STEEL TUBE	84	\$1.19	\$99.77
2692	UNIFIED ALLOYS-EDMONTON	5/8X.049 316SS	HYD LINE TUBING SEAMLESS	20	\$3.21	\$64.16
2693	UNIFIED ALLOYS-EDMONTON	HYD-TUBE-10X049	HYDRAULIC TUBE	80	\$0.48	\$38.63
2694	UNIFIED ALLOYS-EDMONTON	HYD-TUBE-10X065	5/8" X.065" CARBON STEEL TUBE	35	\$0.90	\$31.66
2695	UNIFIED ALLOYS-EDMONTON	3/4X.083 316SS	JIC SEAMLESS HYDRAULIC TUBING	8	\$2.59	\$20.73
2696	UNIFIED ALLOYS-EDMONTON	HYD-TUBE-20X120	.	7	\$2.19	\$15.31
2697	UNIFIED ALLOYS-EDMONTON	HYD-TUBE-6X049	3/8"X049 CARBON STEEL TUBE	13	\$0.70	\$9.09
2698	UNIVERSAL HYDRAULICS INC	EPB32NHC	FILTER ELEMNT, 12 MICRON	8	\$144.78	\$1,158.26
2699	UNIVERSAL HYDRAULICS INC	1902770U	COIL 12VDC DUAL LEAD MD1L	1	\$25.16	\$25.16
2700	UNIVERSAL HYDRAULICS INC	X5550486	BOLT KIT	1	\$2.95	\$2.95
2701	V J PAMENSKY	6209-C3	BEARING FOR MA020404N6 MOTOR	2	\$15.73	\$31.47
2702	VALIN CORP	R910704954	FRONT BEARING	1	\$20.12	\$20.12
2703	VALIN CORPORATION	7022250	#12 SAE 3500 PSI BODY	1	\$24.90	\$24.90
2704	VALLEY VALVE	S201T6-316	VALVE, SWING CHECK 3/4"	9	\$58.50	\$526.50
2705	VALMOVA	012995	KIT- SPL CNTR-FEMALE END SPOOL	27	\$4.68	\$126.47
2706	VALMOVA	012990	THREE DETENT POSITION	2	\$21.62	\$43.25
2707	VALMOVA	014604	OUTLET SECTION 014604	1	\$12.82	\$12.82
2708	VALMOVA	012792	SPRING - DETENT IN "B"	1	\$9.52	\$9.52
2709	VALMOVA	011930	ROD KIT FOR 08 BODY	1	\$3.26	\$3.26
2710	VALMOVA	012353	PLUG FOR 3-WAY WORK SECTION	1	\$1.90	\$1.90
2711	VERMATIC, INC	10-R-.750H	HOSE CUSHN 073	46	\$0.37	\$17.13
2712	VERMATIC, INC	10-R-.750	3/4" TUBE 073	8	\$0.47	\$3.73
2713	VERSA PRODUCTS INC	VPVA-35-LP	SOLAR PN 1054096-3R671	5	\$495.38	\$2,476.88
2714	VERSA PRODUCTS INC	VGG-4422-U-A120	VALVE	9	\$165.36	\$1,488.24
2715	VERSA PRODUCTS INC	VXX-4534-MS1-S-XDAS-44-D02	-44-D024 (NOV) VALVE	1	\$801.88	\$801.88
2716	VERSA PRODUCTS INC	SA-4322-84-MS1-T5-XD-AS-44-	AS-44-D024 SOLENOID ASSY	2	\$343.76	\$687.53
2717	VERSA PRODUCTS INC	VSG-3521-316-2100T	SOLAR P/N 1045095-201	1	\$508.13	\$508.13
2718	VERSA PRODUCTS INC	VZL-5702-MS-28B	MARINE SERVICE MOD	2	\$250.29	\$500.58
2719	VERSA PRODUCTS INC	VSA-3421-316-RS-CB-X	XM4-A120 VALVE	1	\$406.75	\$406.75
2720	VERSA PRODUCTS INC	VAG-4422-181D-B199-N-GS-D0	GS-D024 VERSA VALVE	1	\$376.80	\$376.80
2721	VERSA PRODUCTS INC	4703-05DD-28B	PLUNGER.(4-W.1".DP.F/HAND-LEV)	8	\$46.69	\$373.50
2722	VERSA PRODUCTS INC	VSP-3601	THREE WAY VALVE	2	\$168.55	\$337.10
2723	VERSA PRODUCTS INC	KSG-4312-K30-243-D012	SOLENOID VALVES	4	\$71.29	\$285.15
2724	VERSA PRODUCTS INC	VXX-4533-RUGGD-A120	VALVE, FOUR WAY	1	\$214.03	\$214.03
2725	VERSA PRODUCTS INC	BIK-3208-P-67	3-WAY VALVE	10	\$21.40	\$213.98
2726	VERSA PRODUCTS INC	E-3198-84XX-A120	COIL ASSY 120/60 VOLT	1	\$92.40	\$92.40
2727	VERSA PRODUCTS INC	4302-20D	SCREW	10	\$7.14	\$71.40
2728	VERSA PRODUCTS INC	M-350-AO-42L	SUBPLATE ASSEMBLY	3	\$19.91	\$59.74
2729	VERSA PRODUCTS INC	ESM-2301-60-D024	VERSA VALVE	1	\$29.02	\$29.02
2730	VERSA PRODUCTS INC	P-1002-11A-155	ADAPTOR 1/4"	3	\$9.25	\$27.74
2731	VERSA PRODUCTS INC	P-1001-06	KNOB	5	\$2.38	\$11.89
2732	VICO INC	R-2-BLUE	VIBRATION ISOLATOR 3/8" NC	7	\$8.95	\$62.67
2733	VICO INC	R-3-BLACK	VIBRATION ISOLATOR 1/2" NC	2	\$20.40	\$40.79
2734	VICO INC	R-1-BLACK	VIBRATION ISOLATOR 5/16" NC	4	\$8.16	\$32.63
2735	VICO INC	R-1-BLUE	VIBRATION ISOLATOR 5/16" NC	1	\$8.16	\$8.16
2736	VIKING PUMP OF CAN	2-316-003-806-30	GSK RV MTG 806 G-HL R650	2	\$2.22	\$4.44
2737	VOAC HYDRAULICS INC	3799690	SHAFT, TYPE T, F12-060	7	\$315.37	\$2,207.57
2738	VOAC HYDRAULICS INC	3799852	FIX MTR NITRL SAE KEY 3799852	1	\$811.04	\$811.04
2739	VOAC HYDRAULICS INC	184687	BEARING	1	\$95.54	\$95.54
2740	VOAC HYDRAULICS INC	118770	BEARING	1	\$50.77	\$50.77
2741	VOAC HYDRAULICS INC	9120089362	HAND LEVER H3B	2	\$22.94	\$45.89
2742	VONBERG VALVE INC	28001-506-20	VELOCITY FUSE	83	\$15.73	\$1,305.48
2743	VONBERG VALVE INC	28001-812-20.0	VELOCITY FUSE #12 JIC 20 GPM	31	\$16.96	\$525.78
2744	VONBERG VALVE INC	1906R-.025	SPECIAL CHECK VALVE	7	\$7.08	\$49.53
2745	VONBERG VALVE INC	90207	SCREENED FITTING	7	\$6.71	\$46.94
2746	VONBERG VALVE INC	8-3-8T	BODY, CARTRIDGE VALVE	2	\$16.29	\$32.58
2747	VONBERG VALVE INC	28000-102-1.5	VELOCITY FUSE	1	\$8.18	\$8.18
2748	VONBERG VALVE INC	1906R-.093	INLINE CHECK C/W.09375 ORIFICE	1	\$7.77	\$7.77
2749	WAINBEE LIMITED	PSR-2	PROPORTIONAIR REGULATOR	1	\$96.93	\$96.93
2750	WAINBEE LIMITED	17666	CLIP	4	\$22.01	\$88.02
2751	WAINBEE LIMITED	FTBE2B10Q	FTB-210Q PARKER ELEMENT	3	\$24.24	\$72.73
2752	WJAX INDUSTRIAL COMPONENTS	016-91239-0	RELIEF VALVE	2	\$330.91	\$661.82
2753	WJAX INDUSTRIAL COMPONENTS	DFE20/6B18ES-W201-12	VDC-SAE CMX WALVOIL VALVE	1	\$213.61	\$213.61

	A	B	C	D	E	F
1	VENDOR NAME	PART #	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT REPLACE MENT COST	TOTAL REPLACEMEN T COST
2754	WATERMAN HYDRAULICS	12C21SH	CARTRIDGE NORMALLY CLOSED	1	\$20.61	\$20.61
2755	WAYTEK INC	WCE0000-0-100	WELDING CABLE 4/0 GA BLACK	60	\$3.71	\$222.75
2756	WAYTEK INC	SO16-5	5 CONDUCTOR CABLE, 16 GAUGE	132	\$0.56	\$74.25
2757	WAYTEK INC	SJ16-3	3 CONDUCTOR CABLE	60	\$0.27	\$16.20
2758	WAYTEK INC	SJ16-2	POWER CABLE, 2 COND	34	\$0.22	\$7.40
2759	WAYTEK INC	31077-TERMINAL PIN	TERMINAL PIN	100	\$0.06	\$6.00
2760	WAYTEK INC	38211	REAR LOCK	48	\$0.12	\$5.76
2761	WAYTEK INC	38210	CONNECTOR	4	\$0.69	\$2.76
2762	WAYTEK INC	39008	CABLE SEAL	107	\$0.02	\$2.41
2763	WEAR CHECK CANADA	IND 2 TEST/KIT	OIL ANALYSIS	1	\$45.00	\$45.00
2764	WESCO	APH00245-841-C	2HP 1800RPM 575/3/60 145TC	2	\$416.67	\$833.33
2765	WESCON CONTROLS LLC	06-6300-01	PLUNGER ASSEMBLY	8	\$5.05	\$40.40
2766	WESCON CONTROLS LLC	06-1500-02	CLEVIS 1/4" X 5/16"	4	\$2.19	\$8.77
2767	WESTBURNE ELECTRIC	12015792	MALE TOWER 2 WAY CONNECTOR	20	\$0.25	\$4.95
2768	WESTBURNE ELECTRIC	SR255SOH1HSUVX2	CABLE TIE	12	\$0.28	\$3.40
2769	WESTBURNE ELECTRIC	15324981	SEAL BLUE	121	\$0.02	\$1.82
2770	WESTERN FILTER CORP	W4514S1PNB3	HOUSING	7	\$340.56	\$2,383.92
2771	WESTERN FILTER CORP	WS6204S1ZHB5	WESTERN BODY	4	\$369.54	\$1,478.16
2772	WESTERN FILTER CORP	W3411A4DHB2	FILTER ASSEMBLY W/O ELEMENT	1	\$152.07	\$152.07
2773	WESTERN FILTER CORP	W0231C4GHB2P20	SPIN ON FILTER #20 PORTS	1	\$95.83	\$95.83
2774	WESTERN FILTER CORP	W161D34B6N	RETURN FILTER HOUSING	1	\$89.84	\$89.84
2775	WESTERN FILTER CORP	W4401S4JNB2	FILTER HOUSING	1	\$69.75	\$69.75
2776	WESTERN GAUGE &INSTRUMENTS LTD	WN1432P	1/4" MNPT XFNPT NEEDLE VALVE	3	\$15.30	\$45.89
2777	WESTERN GAUGE &INSTRUMENTS LTD	WN1334	1/2"HARD SEAT NEEDLE VALVE S/S	1	\$23.91	\$23.91
2778	WESTERN GAUGE &INSTRUMENTS LTD	WJ7284P	0-6000 PSI GAUGE	2	\$9.11	\$18.22
2779	WESTERN INTEGRATED TECHNOLOGIE	00645-0060	SCHRADER VALVE 1/8MNPT	11	\$4.47	\$49.21
2780	WESTON VALVE & FITTING LTD.	SS-2000-2-20ST	SWAGelok FITTING	2	\$232.18	\$464.36
2781	WHITMORE MANUFACTURING CO	095D102	BREATHER S/A CRS-08	48	\$33.08	\$1,587.60
2782	WIKA	8992856-0001	SEE NEW NUMBER 50394240	27	\$25.07	\$676.96
2783	WIKA	30060D205G4I	TEMP GAUGE, 6", 0/200F, 1/2" N	5	\$73.44	\$367.20
2784	WIKA	30060D206G4	WIKA TI.30 TYPE THERMOMETER	5	\$72.08	\$360.41
2785	WIKA	9833646	233.53 2.5 30INHG VAC 1/4 L	12	\$24.85	\$298.17
2786	WIKA	9318240	213.40-2.5-CBM-1000PSI	9	\$22.91	\$206.21
2787	WIKA	50327003	GAUGE, 1000 PSI, 4" # 231.53	5	\$38.51	\$192.53
2788	WIKA	9318194-0005	213.40 2.5 200PSI 1/4 B UC	6	\$31.43	\$188.55
2789	WIKA	75TH2T045CC	THERMOWELL, 3/4" NPT, 304SS	5	\$24.87	\$124.35
2790	WIKA	4231538	213.53-2.5-1500PSI-7/16-20SAEL	8	\$13.91	\$111.24
2791	WIKA	9136822/1487850	GAUGE 233.53 / U CLAMP	1	\$45.34	\$45.34
2792	WIKA	8201560/1487850	233.53 GAUGE W/ U CLAMP	1	\$45.26	\$45.26
2793	WIKA	51060D005S4 0/200FC	TEMPERATURE GAUGE DEG C 125MM	1	\$44.14	\$44.14
2794	WIKA	8345805	213.53-2.5-LM-600 PSI/KPA	4	\$10.30	\$41.18
2795	WIKA	52367860	233.50-2.5-100PSI/BAR-1/4B 316	1	\$38.59	\$38.59
2796	WIKA	232.53 2.5 250BAR G1/4B L	/4B L 0-250BAR 1/4" BSPP	2	\$17.58	\$35.16
2797	WIKA	9111140	232.50-2.5-1/4LM-5000PSI	1	\$35.11	\$35.11
2798	WIKA	9090258	MODEL 910.14MALE/FEMALE ADAPT	2	\$14.28	\$28.56
2799	WIKA	8345295	213.53-2.5-LM-1000 PSI/KPA	3	\$9.45	\$28.34
2800	WIKA	9767169	213.53/2.5/LM/0-5000	2	\$11.94	\$23.88
2801	WIKA	9692105	213.53 2.1/2" TYPE GAUGES	1	\$10.79	\$10.79
2802	WIKA	50025A005S4 0/200FC	TEMPERATURE GAUGE DEG C 125MM	4	\$0.01	\$0.02
2803	WILKERSON CORPORATION	GRP-95-267	ELEMENT 12-PK	25	\$27.42	\$685.50
2804	WILKERSON CORPORATION	M30-04-X00	COALESCING FILTER	2	\$129.97	\$259.94
2805	WILKERSON CORPORATION	MSP-95-502	ELEMENT	2	\$103.67	\$207.35
2806	WILKERSON CORPORATION	C26-03-000	COMB. UNITS 002	1	\$165.82	\$165.82
2807	WILKERSON CORPORATION	P78652	PANEL MOUNT NUT	50	\$1.19	\$59.63
2808	WILKERSON CORPORATION	LRP-95-771	SIGHT GAUGE ASSY.	2	\$26.79	\$53.58
2809	WILKERSON CORPORATION	FRP-96-641	DEFLECTOR/RETAINER KIT	2	\$5.67	\$11.34
2810	WILKERSON CORPORATION	F08-02-SK00	FILTER 1/4" NPT	1	\$10.95	\$10.95
2811	WILKERSON CORPORATION	GRP-95-020	COVER PLATE	3	\$2.98	\$8.93
2812	WILKERSON CORPORATION	GRP-95-747	BRACKET-NUT KIT	2	\$3.24	\$6.48
2813	WILLIAMS FLUIDAIR	VSTIEDR1/4	PLUG 1/4" BSPP	2	\$1.18	\$2.35
2814	WINNIPEG FLUID SYS	SS-1210-1-12ST	MALE CONNECTOR	1	\$21.51	\$21.51
2815	WINTERS INSTRUMENTS	PFQ1272-4UC-Q-TC	PRESSURE GAUGE 4" 0-160 PSI	4	\$43.71	\$174.83
2816	WINTERS INSTRUMENTS	PFQ1276-4UC-Q-TC	PRESSURE GAUGE 4" 0-600 PSI	4	\$43.71	\$174.83
2817	WINZER	12047948	4-PIN SECONDARY LOCK	13	\$0.34	\$4.37

	A	B	C	D	E	F
1	VENDOR NAME	PART #	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT REPLACE MENT COST	TOTAL REPLACEMEN T COST
2818	WINZER	12010300	CAVITY PLUG	10	\$0.13	\$1.28
2819	WOMACK MACHINE SUPPLY CO	R910937565	SEAL KIT A10VS018	1	\$43.88	\$43.88
2820	WOMACK MACHINE SUPPLY CO	WOMACK	DATA BOOK	15	\$0.79	\$11.82
2821	WORLD WIDE FITTINGS	4515X06X06	FITTING	5	\$0.70	\$3.49
2822	YINLUN TDI LLC	TDI-16277-DC-12	HEAT EXCHANGER	1	\$215.77	\$215.77
2823	YINLUN TDI LLC	DB-1236	HEAT EXCHANGER	2	\$70.56	\$141.11
2824	YINLUN TDI LLC	DB-528	KIT MOUNTING FOR 12/24 VDC FAN	23	\$3.32	\$76.39
2825	YOULI AMERICA	MB-3/3S-3/18L/E-8	YOULI 3 SPOOL MONO-BLOCK VALVE	1	\$140.40	\$140.40
2826	ZEMARC CORPORATION	3785190	SPEED DIRECTION SENSOR	9	\$325.79	\$2,932.07
2827	ZEMARC CORPORATION	GHS0200UD602AO	MTS SENSOR	1	\$763.56	\$763.56
2828	ZEMARC CORPORATION	AP02B2YP21CN	CARTRIDGE	15	\$34.52	\$517.73
2829	ZEMARC CORPORATION	MV-660-S	NEEDLE VALVE	1	\$141.18	\$141.18
2830	ZEMARC CORPORATION	3793495	SEAL KIT	1	\$138.03	\$138.03
2831	ZEMARC CORPORATION	F-600-S-T	PARKER TAMPER PROOF VALVE	3	\$45.44	\$136.31
2832	ZEMARC CORPORATION	N72237	O-RING	45	\$2.00	\$90.11
2833	ZEMARC CORPORATION	MV-601-S	METERING VALVE	1	\$67.86	\$67.86
2834	ZEMARC CORPORATION	RG2HLTS061	PARKER KIT ROD GLAND ASSY KIT	1	\$49.67	\$49.67
2835	ZEMARC CORPORATION	4-4 SE-SS	1/4 NPT STREET L	3	\$15.78	\$47.35
2836	ZEMARC CORPORATION	7020660	HYDRA FORCE BODY	2	\$22.13	\$44.26
2837	ZEMARC CORPORATION	6309424	HYDRAFORCE COIL W/PACKARD CONI	2	\$12.48	\$24.96
2838	ZEMARC CORPORATION	201542	MAGNET	1	\$15.45	\$15.45
2839	ZEMARC CORPORATION	06645001	KNOB KIT WITH LOCKWASHER	2	\$6.00	\$12.00
2840	ZEMARC CORPORATION	CP10-20-N	CAVITY PLUG	1	\$8.19	\$8.19
2841	ZERO-MAX INC	410	LOAD ADAPTER	1	\$123.27	\$123.27
2842	ZINGA INDUSTRIES INC	TF-1634-0-5	SUCTION STRAINER	10	\$21.02	\$210.15
2843	ZINGA INDUSTRIES INC	FB-10-06-000-0-0	FILLER BREATHER FB-10-06-000-0	9	\$8.74	\$78.67
2844	ZINGA INDUSTRIES INC	FB-10-06-100-0	FILLER BREATHER	5	\$11.69	\$58.44
2845	ZINGA INDUSTRIES INC	SRE40903	ZINGA FILTER ASSY	9	\$6.26	\$56.30
2846	ZINGA INDUSTRIES INC	SE100	141M SPIN ON FILTER ELEMENT	3	\$16.01	\$48.02
2847	ZINGA INDUSTRIES INC	WF1618S25MP0	FILTER	1	\$40.80	\$40.80
2848	ZINGA INDUSTRIES INC	RB-07-10-05	5 PSI BREATHER	5	\$6.83	\$34.16
2849	ZINGA INDUSTRIES INC	HC250	HOSE CLAMP	15	\$2.14	\$32.06
2850	ZINGA INDUSTRIES INC	LE100	141 MICRON SPIN ON FILTER ELET	1	\$20.84	\$20.84
2851	ZINGA INDUSTRIES INC	ZRE40910	ELEMENT	1	\$13.72	\$13.72
2852	ZINGA INDUSTRIES INC	HP2603	ELEMENT	2	\$5.89	\$11.78
2853	ZINGA INDUSTRIES INC	GCE-10	10 MICRON SPIN ON FILTER ELEMNT	1	\$11.48	\$11.48
2854	ZINGA INDUSTRIES INC	FB100610000	FILLER BREATHER	1	\$10.27	\$10.27
2855		600-0078-01	PRINTED CORR CARTON AUTOFARM	40	\$7.53	\$301.20
2856						
2857	<b>REPLACEMENT COSTS ARE SHOWN <i>FOR REFERENCE ONLY</i></b>					
2858	<b>THIS LOT CAN BE PURCHASED IN PART OR WHOLE</b>					
2859	<b>THE SUPPLIER IS LOOKING FOR REASONABLE OFFERS ON ALL OR PART OF THIS INVENTORY</b>					
2860	<b>MILLIONS MORE AT 35% - 60% DISCOUNT ON OUR WEBSITE</b>					
2861	<b>DOES <u>YOUR</u> VENDOR GIVE YOU EXTRA DISCOUNTS?? <u>WE</u> DO!!</b>					
2862	<b>ALL PRODUCT GUARANTEED!!</b>					
2863	<b>MAKE OFFERS!!</b>					
2864	<b>MINIMUM ORDERS APPLY</b>					